

1500 HIGHWAY 2, SUITE 208, SANDPOINT, ID 83864 planning@bonnercountyid.gov (email) (208) 265-1458 (208) 26. www.bonnercountyid.gov (web page)

(208) 265-1463 (FAX)

PROPERTY OWNER:	tit to the modelle			1	PERM	AIT#	2M1037	12	
Och	ald Joseph Portello			- 42	DITO	m.	201807	0	_
MAILING ADDRESS:					PHON				
OVER TO A LA		STATE: [[]	ZIP: 83858		100000000000000000000000000000000000000	100	ional):		
CITY: Rathdrum	Tan A.		ownship: 55N	Par	ige:	IW	Site Acrea	ge: 0.390	
The same of the sa	Tax #:	(		, Kai	_		e of Structure (		
Subdivision Name:	ove	Homeowner Built: If No provide Contract					sheet):	ore utuneriou	
Block:	Lot:						SFD		
STRUCTURAL DETAIL	CLASS OF WO	ORK IS BUILDING SITE C	OR ACCESS ROA	AD:	YES	NO	Mobile/ Manufactured Home Attach a copy of the title OR Floor Plan of "New Model" (Current Year)		
		Within 300 feet of a	iny surface wat	er?	1		Year:		
# of units_	New	On or within 300 fe slope?	et of a 15% or	greater	<b>V</b>		Make:		
# of stories 2	Addition	Within a subdivision plans?	n requiring Stor	rmwater		V	ID#:		
Sq footage 196 287		Is the use commerce	Is the use commercial or industrial?						
Deck O Per Gloop	Remodel	If YES to any of the	e above, a stormu plan & fees are i		or erosi	on	AGENCY AUT	HORIZATIONS	3
Attached garage sq. footage 0	Change of use	Within a special flo	od hazard area?			<b>V</b>	Fire District:	ONE	
Type of heating ELEC	Other	Does the site conta	in mapped wetl	ands?		V.	Local Road Juris	isdiction: dV0/22/2 Road Dept.	018
correct. I/We certify that the changes will be made without additional information may submission of this application	e proposed construc- t first obtaining ap- be necessary for a n does not constitu	this application and know the ction will conform to the dimer proval from Bonner County Pla complete review of this appli te approval. I/We further gran e examinations or review the pre-	nsions and uses slanning Department ication by the Pla at permission to Bo emises relative to t	t. I/We und nning Depa onner Cour his applica	e and the derstand artment aty emption.	d that	Parcel # RP0	03330000130A	
SIGNATURE OF OWNER(S)	OR AUTHORIZED R	EPRESENTATIVE	19	-22-/ DATE	X	_		Title	
NOTICE: Nothing in the pro-	cessing or granting	of this permit shall be construenter County Revised Code, Ida	ed to relieve an ap ho Code, state or fe	plicant from	n comp	liance	Flood Zone:	Panel # 1200E	
EXPIRATION: This permit shall expire and authorized by the permit is not building or work is suspended.	d become null and ot commenced within ded or abandoned	void if the building or work (1) year from issuance or if the at any time after the work is	BLP:		60-	2	Development F	ermit #	
unexpired permit, not to excee	ed (1) year, may be o	A one-time extension of an granted upon written request by	BV:	\$	AM	180	Receipt #'s		
of the second dead aircraft	matamana harrand th	e control of the permitee have BCRC for definition of start		\$ 8	5	1	#192	\$280	
of construction.			DP:	\$			14 1000	too	
Commencement of consprior to:	truction or time	extension to be received	TIME EXT:	\$			# 1928	#. 95	
Date of: 10/25/ @	Extension gr	anted to:	TOTAL FEES:	\$_3	10-	-	# 1929	# 00	
(For Planner Use Only	signed BO ZO SE US	IIT APPROVAL: (Permit is consand initialed by a Planning Department of the	ANNING DE DATE: 10	PARTM . 25.1 Side:	IENT B	5	OCT  BONN Call: ANNIH	22 2018	



1500 HIGHWAY 2, SUITE 208, SANDPOINT, ID 83864

planning@bonnercountyid.gov (email)

(208) 265-1458 (208) 265-1463 (FAX) www.bonnercountyid.gov (web page)

PROPERTY OWNER:	nothy +	Ka	thron Lem	mon		PERMIT#	201807	65
MAILING ADDRESS:	0		0			PHONE:		
						CELL:		
CITY: COOLIN	E		STATE	000	Name and Address of the Owner, where	E-MAIL(op		
LEGAL DESCRIPTION:	Tax #: N/A			ownship: 60N	Ra	nge: 04W	Site Acrea	
Subdivision Name: N/A			Homeowner Built: If No provide Contract		:	information	se of Structure (s	see attached
Block: N/A	Lot: N/A					Poro	n Cover	-
STRUCTURAL DETAIL	CLASS OF WO	ORK	IS BUILDING SITE C	R ACCESS RO	AD:	YES NO	Mobile/ Manufa Attach a copy of the of "New Model" (Cu	e title <b>OR</b> Floor Plan
			Within 300 feet of a	ny surface wat	8rt		Year: N/A	
# of units	New		On or within 300 fe	et of a 15% or	eretter		Make: N/A	
# of stories	Addition		Within a subdivision plans?	requiring \$	nwater		<i>ID# :</i> <b>N/A</b>	
Sq footage	Remodel		Is the use commerc	ial or industria	17		Size: N/A	
Deck_1748	Kemodel		If YES to any of the control	above, a stormu plan & fees are		or eroston	AGENCY AUT	HORIZATIONS
Attached garage	Change of use		Within a special floor Flood Development Perm				Fire District: COOLIN CAV	ANAUGH BAY
Type of heating	Other	×	Does the site contain	n mapped wetl	lands?		Logal Road Juri	DROOK DEALIN
Maximum lot coverage r	Land of the second of the seco			L			GIS: GIS DEPA	COUNTY
exceed 35%.  APPLICANT/REPRESENTAT		at lot	coverage%	Proposed lot		nment -	Address: N N	AA 8/28/
I/We certify that I/We have correct. I/We certify that the changes will be made without additional information may submission of this application or officials to enter upon the second of the control of	e proposed construct it first obtaining app be necessary for a in does not constitu	proval comp te app	vill conform to the dimen from Bonner County Pla lete review of this applie roval. I/We further grant	sions and uses sl nning Departmen ation by the Pla I permission to Bo emises relative to t	hown above t. I/We un- nning Dep onner Cour this applica	e and that no derstand that artment, and ity employees ition.	Address/Access All Steam Parcel # RP60N04W27 Zoning District: REC	boat Boy PL
SIGNATURE OF OWNER(S)	OR AUTHORIZED R	EPRE	SENTATIVE	8-28-	DATE	3	Flood Zone: X	Panel # 0225F
NOTICE: Nothing in the pro- with any other requirements	cessing or granting	of this	permit shall be construe				Floodplain Man N/A	2000000000
EXPIRATION:					\$		Flood Developm	ent Permit #
This permit shall expire and authorized by the permit is no				BLP:	\$ 185	-	N/A	
building or work is suspend commenced for a period of n	led or abandoned o nore than (1) uear.	at any A <b>on</b>	time after the work is e-time extension of an	TECH FEE:	\$ 25.00		Receipt #'s	4
unexpired permit, not to exceed the permitee, provided circum	ed (1) year, may be g	ranted	l upon written request by		\$	-	# 2080	#185
prevented action from being t				EC/SW:	s Would	Boo		
of construction.  Commencement of cons	truction or time	exte	usion to be received	DP:	\$		#2081	#25
prior to:				TIME EXT:	\$		F 0001	- 00
Date of: 10 - 04-	19 Extension g	anted	to:	TOTAL FEES:	\$ 210	) -	DEC	FIVED
CONDITIONS OF APPRO			PROVAL: (Permit is consi	dered issued and app	proved when	stamped,	DATE RECEIVE	FIAFD
(For Planner Use Only	signed a	ZC	PNING: REC TBACKS: Front: 2'	Y PLANNIN DATE	G DEP	ARTMEN 04-18	-	28 2018 A COUNTY DEPARTMENTAIL
			SINGLE	FAMILY	DWE	4N6-	CHIANNING	OT LY WE WAIT
				ADIETO	N	4100-		
	Staf	initi	ANNERSON TO VAL	·/ Veres	initiale i	ntake W		
		MIN	BUILDING AND SHALL N MUM FRONT, SIDE OR R	OF PROJECT INT	O THE REC	ERED PART O	)F	
			JA N	THU SE IB	ICK			



1500 HIGHWAY 2, SUITE 208, SANDPOINT, ID 83864 planning@bonnercountyid.gov (email)

(208) 265-1458 (208) 265-1463 (FAX) www.bonnercountyid.gov (web page)

PROPERTY OWNER:	ARK AN	d	Julia S	torms		PERM	IIT#	2018-0806		
MAILING ADDRESS:						PHON				
0 10.1			STATE: T	ZIP: 838/	11	1000000		ional):		
EGAL DESCRIPTION:	Tax #: 9			mship: 58 A	manufacture processes	100000		Site Acreage: 30		
ubdivision Name:	1ах ж.		Homeowner Built:					se of Structure (see attached		
ubdivision Name.	A		If No provide Contractor	Registration #:		7		sheet):		
lock:	Lot:		RCE-2231	2		N	ew	Home		
TRUCTURAL DETAIL	CLASS OF WO	RK	IS BUILDING SITE OF	R ACCESS ROAD	):	YES	NO	Mobile/ Manufactured Home Attach a copy of the title OR Floor Plan of "New Model" (Current Year)		
			Within 300 feet of any surface water?				X	Year:		
of units	New	X	On or within 300 feet slope?	t of a 15% or gre	eater		X	Make: N/A		
of stories	Addition		Within a subdivision plans?	requiring Storm	water		X	ID#:		
q footage 2900		_	Is the use commercia	al or industrial?			X	Size:		
Deck 806	Remodel		If YES to any of the control p	above, a stormwa lan & fees are re	ter and/ quired	or eros	ion	AGENCY AUTHORIZATIONS		
Attached garage	Change of use		Within a special flood Flood Development Permit	d hazard area? ! (FDP) & fees are re	f YES a equired		区	Fire District: SLDE		
Type of heating	Other		Does the site contain	n mapped wetlar	ds?	A	ONE	Local Road Jurisdiction: VERACOUNTY ROAD P		
Maximum lot coverage a	not to Curren	nt lot	coverage $\angle$	Proposed lot c	overage	N/	1%	GIS: BONNER COUNTY  GIS DEPARTMENT  Address: (Y) N 976		
/We certify that I/We have correct. I/We certify that the changes will be made without additional information may submission of this application or officials to enter upon the	be necessary for a	comp	blete review of this applications of the provent I/We further grant	ation by the Plant permission to Bon	ning Dep	artmen	t, and	Parcel #		
Mark 5	Torus			9-5	- Z	018	-	Flood D. 26/AE Panel # Zone: 0.26/AE OISE		
NOTICE: Nothing in the prowith any other requirements	ing or granting	of thi	s permit shall be construed							
	contained within Bo	illici	County Revisea Coac, ram		\$ 58	Dog	)	Flood Development Permit #		
EXPIRATION: This permit shall expire are authorized by the permit is n	ot commenced within	$_{1}(1)u$	ear from issuance or if the	BLP:	\$					
building or work is suspen	ded or abandoned more than (1) year.	at an	ne-time extension of an	TECH FEE:	\$ 25.00	- 4		Receipt #'s # 580		
unexpired permit, not to exce	eed (1) year, may be	grante ne cor	ed upon written request by		\$			DECEMEN		
prevented action from being of construction.	taken. See 11-101	BCR	C for definition of start	EC/SW:	\$					
Commencement of con	struction or time	ext	ension to be received	DP:	\$		-/-	# 2166 \$25		
prior to:				TIME EXT:	\$	-0	4	SEP 06 2018		
Date of: 10/10/18	Extension g	ALC: UNKNOWN	AND RESIDENCE OF THE PARTY OF T	TOTAL FEES:	\$ 600	20,				
CONDITIONS OF APPRO (For Planner Use Onl			PPROVAL Provints continued by a Planning penartimer NG:  ACKS: Front: 25'  S NGL La	Rear: 40	Side;	40	<b>NT</b>	DATE RECEIVED; NTY LANNING DEPARTMENT  Call   Ma		
	FAT	LL AR	INER APPROVAL: CHITECTURAL PROJECTI JILDING AND SHALL NA PR JIM FRONT, SIDE OF FLAR	ONS SHALL BE CO	NSIDER REQUI	ED PAR	TOF			
	The same of the sa		tials outgoing		initials		Od	Page 1 of		



1500 HIGHWAY 2, SUITE 208, SANDPOINT, ID 83864 planning@bonnercountyid.gov (email) (208) 265-1458 (208) 265-1463 (FAX) www.bonnercountyid.gov (web page)

PROPERTY OWNER:	tarthie 1	Ma	N	PERMIT# 20 808				
MAILING ADDRESS:	71			PHO				
0 1 0				CELI				
CITY: Priest Rive			STATE: 10 ZIP: 8 3856		-	otional):		
	Tax #: 4			ange:	05V			
Subdivision Name: N/	A		Homeowner Built: ✓ Yes No If No provide Contractor Registration #:			se of Structure (see attached a sheet):		
Block: N/A	Lot: N/A				ACC	CESSORY BUILDING, SHOP		
TRUCTURAL DETAIL	CLASS OF WO	RK	IS BUILDING SITE OR ACCESS ROAD:	YES	NO	Mobile/ Manufactured Home Attach a copy of the title OR Floor Plan of "New Model" (Current Year)		
			Within 300 feet of any surface water?		K	Year: N/A		
of units	New	$\checkmark$	On or within 300 feet of a 15% or greater slope?		M	Make: N/A		
of stories 2	Addition		Within a subdivision requiring Stormwater plans?		V	ID#: N/A		
q footage 2970			Is the use commercial or industrial?		X	Size: N/A		
eck 0	Remodel		If YES to any of the above, a stormwater and, control plan & fees are required	or eros	ion	AGENCY AUTHORIZATIONS		
ttached garage q. footage	Change of use		Within a special flood hazard area? If YES a development permit & fees are required			Fire District: WEST PEND ORIELLE		
ype of heating  NONE	Other		Does the site contain mapped wetlands?	BOI		R COUNTER BOAP DE		
PPLICANT/REPRESENTA' We certify that I/We have		this a	pplication and know the statements and depictions t	o be tru	e and	Address: Y / N YES		
orrect. I/We certify that the	he proposed construc	tion w	vill conform to the dimensions and uses shown abov from Bonner County Planning Department, I/We un	e and th	at no	Address/Access Road Name:		
dditional information may ubmission of this application	be necessary for a on does not constitut	comp e app	lete review of this application by the Planning Deproval. I/We further grant permission to Bonner Countrications or review the premises relative to this applications.	nty emp	, and	Parcel #		
MSHah			1-2-18			Zoning District: AF-20		
IGNATURE OF OWNER(S)	OR AUTHORIZED R	EPRE	SENTATIVE DATE					
			permit shall be construed to relieve an applicant fro lounty Revised Code, Idaho Code, state or federal regu		liance	Flood Zone: Panel #  X 0625E		
XPIRATION: his permit shall expire ar uthorized by the permit is n	nd become null and	void	if the building or work ar from issuance or if the BLP:	5-		Development Permit #		
uilding or work is suspen ommenced for a period of	ded or abandoned of	it any	time after the work is	O+ 5	50	#168		
nexpired permit, not to exce se permitee, provided circu	red (1) year, may be g	ranted	i upon written request by BV: 2017 084 386	- 80	7-	Receint #'s		
revented action from being	taken. See 11-101	BCRC	for definition of start EC/SW:			2174 \$350		
construction.  commencement of construction	struction or time	exter	nsion to be received TIME EXT:			2174 #350 /		
ate of: 0. 22 · 19	Extension gra	nted	to: TOTAL FEES: \$ %	K-	45	5 2176 \$80 V		
ONDITIONS OF APPRO			PPROVAL: (Permit is considered issued and approved when	stamped	10	DATE RECEIVED:		
(For Planner Use Only	y) signed a	nd initi	aled by a Planning Department official in this space.)			RECEIVED		
			NER COUNTY PLANNING DEPAR IG: AF/20 DATE: (0/22)	INE	41	SED OF DOC		
			ACKS: Front: 25 Rear 5 Side:	5		SEP 07 2018		
			ACCESSORY STRUCTURE		=	BUNNER CUUNTY PLANNING DEPARTMEN		
		_	OP.			Call: or Mail:		
	PL AL	LARC	HITECTURAL PROJECTIONS SHAUL BE CONSIDERED LDING AND SHALL NOT PROJECT NTO THE REQUIRED TO THE		OF	<u></u>		
	MI	NIMU	MFRONT SIDE OR REAST AND STBACK ng Location Permit Application (August 8th, 2016	7	V			

Page 1 of 2



## BONNER COUNTY PLANNING DEPARTMENT

1500 HIGHWAY 2, SUITE 208, SANDPOINT, ID 83864 planning@bonnercountyid.gov (email)

(208) 265-1458 (208) 265-1463 (FAX) www.bonnercountyid.gov (web page)

MAILING ADDRESS:	I'I TICET	WI	9, Mary	PER	MIT#	20180612			
		1			ONE:				
				CEL	-				
CITY: thest RIV			STATE: 1D ZIP: 83856	Final Control		otional):			
LEGAL DESCRIPTION:	Tax #: 4	- //	Section: 07 Township: 57N	Range:	05V				
Subdivision Name:	/A		Homeowner Built:   ✓ Yes No If No provide Contractor Registration #:		<b>Describe Use of Structure</b> (see attached information sheet):				
Block: N/A	Lot: N/A				SFD				
STRUCTURAL DETAIL	CLASS OF WO	RK	IS BUILDING SITE OR ACCESS ROAD:	YES	Mobile/ Manufactured Ho Attach a copy of the title OR Flo of "New Model" (Current Year)				
			Within 300 feet of any surface water?		V	Year: N/A			
# of units	New	<b>√</b>	On or within 300 feet of a 15% or great slope?	er 🗌	K	Make: N/A			
# of stories 2	Addition		Within a subdivision requiring Stormwa	ter _	0	ID#: N/A			
Sq footage_1440			Is the use commercial or industrial?		4	Size: N/A			
Deck 921	Remodel		If YES to any of the above, a stormwater control plan & fees are requi		sion	AGENCY AUTHORIZATIONS			
Attached garage sq. footage 0	Change of use		Within a special flood hazard area? If YI development permit & fees are required	Es a		Fire District: WEST PEND ORIELLE			
Type of heating Pellet Stove	Other		Does the site contain mapped wetlands	, BON	No.	R COUNTY ROAD DE			
additional information may submission of this application	be necessary for a ion does not constitut	comp e app	from Bonner County Planning Department. I/W lete review of this application by the Planning roval. I/We further grant permission to Bonner tinations or review the premises relative to this ap-	Department County emp	t. and	D1 #			
US Short	Subject land to make	exam	9-7.	-18		Zoning District: AF-20			
U Story	0-	exam	9-7	-18		AF-20			
SIGNATURE OF OWNER(S) NOTICE: Nothing in the pro	OR AUTHORIZED R	EPRES	9-7	t from com	oliance	Zoning District: AF-20 Flood Zone: Panel # 0625E			
SIGNATURE OF OWNER(S) NOTICE: Nothing in the prowith any other requirements EXPIRATION: This permit shall expire an authorized by the permit is no building or work is suspended for a period of commenced for a period of	OR ANTHORIZED RI occssing or granting of a contained within Bor and become null and not commenced within ided or abandoned of more than (1) year. edd (1) year, may be g unstances beyond the	e exam  e exam  f this  nner C  void  (1) yeu  t any  A one  ranted  e contri	permit shall be construed to relieve an applican county Revised Code, Idaho Code, state or federal if the building or work ar from issuance or if the time after the work is e-time extension of an upon written request by rol of the permitee have	t from compregulations	/	Flood Zone: Panel # 0625E  Pevelopment Permit #  Receipt #'s 28 2177 \$380			
SIGNATURE OF OWNER(S) NOTICE: Nothing in the prowith any other requirements EXPIRATION: This permit shall expire an authorized by the permit is no building or work is suspencommenced for a period of unexpired permit, not to exceed the permitee, provided circular prevented action from being of construction.  Commencement of consprior to:	occasing or granting of a contained within Borand become null and not commenced within ided or abandoned of more than (1) year, and (1) year, may be gunstances beyond the taken. See 11-101 struction or time	e exam  e exam  f this nner C  void (1) yea  t any A one ranted c contra  BCRC	permit shall be construed to relieve an applicant county Revised Code, Idaho Code, state or federal if the building or work are from issuance or if the time after the work is estime extension of an autono written request by rol of the permitee have for definition of start arising to be received provided by the same of the permitee have for definition of start arising to be received provided by the same of the permitee have for definition of start arising the same of the permittee have for definition of start arising the same of the permittee have for definition of start arising the same of the permittee have for definition of start arising the same of the permittee have for definition of start arising the same of the permittee have for definition of the permittee have for defin	t from compregulations	/	Flood Zone: Panel # 0625E  Pevelopment Permit #  128 #109 #109 #109 #109 #109 #109 #109 #109			
SIGNATURE OF OWNER(S) NOTICE: Nothing in the prowing in the prowing and the promit with any other requirements EXPIRATION: This permit shall expire an authorized by the permit is no building or work is suspencommenced for a period of unexpired permit, not to exceet the permitee, provided circular prevented action from being of construction.  Commencement of consprior to: Date of:, 7,7;	OR AUTHORIZED RI occssing or granting of contained within Bor and become null and not commenced within aded or abandoned or more than (1) year. need (1) year, may be gumstances beyond the taken. See 11-101 struction or time  Extension granting of granting and the struction or time	e exam  EPRES  of this nner C  void  (1) yea  at any A on  ranted  EXECT	permit shall be construed to relieve an applican county Revised Code, Idaho Code, state or federal if the building or work are from issuance or if the time after the work is e-time extension of an a upon written request by rol of the permitee have for definition of start  BU: 2017  BU: 2017  BU: 2017  TIME EXT: TOTAL FEES: \$	t from compregulations	30	Flood Zone: Panel # 0625E  Pevelopment Permit #  128 #109  Receipt #'s 28 2177 \$380 / 2178 \$25 / 2179 \$80 /			
SIGNATURE OF OWNER(S) NOTICE: Nothing in the prowing in the prowing and the promit with any other requirements EXPIRATION: This permit shall expire an authorized by the permit is no building or work is suspencommenced for a period of unexpired permit, not to exceet the permitee, provided circular prevented action from being of construction.  Commencement of consprior to: Date of:, 7,7;	ocessing or granting of contained within Borard become null and not commenced within aded or abandoned of more than (1) year. need (1) year, may be grantances beyond the taken. See 11-101 struction or time  Extension grant	exam  exam  of this oner C  void  (1) year  at any  A oner  ranted  exter  anted  IT AF	permit shall be construed to relieve an applican county Revised Code, Idaho Code, state or federal if the building or work ar from issuance or if the time after the work is e-time extension of an I upon written request by rol of the permitee have for definition of start  EC/SW:  BLP:  BLP:  BUP:  BUP:  SEC/SW:  DP:  TIME EXT:  TOTAL FEES:  PPROVAL: (Permit is considered issued and approved alled by a Planning Department official in this space.)	t from compregulations	100	Flood Zone: Panel # 0625E  Pevelopment Permit #  128 #109 #109 #109 #109 #109 #109 #109 #109			
SIGNATURE OF OWNER(S) NOTICE: Nothing in the prowing with any other requirements EXPIRATION: This permit shall expire an authorized by the permit is no building or work is suspencommenced for a period of unexpired permit, not to exceet the permit experience, provided circular prevented action from being of construction.  Commencement of conspirior to: Date of:	ocessing or granting of scontained within Bora and become null and not commenced within uded or abandoned or more than (1) year, may be greatly year.  Extension granting to the permitted of the permit	poid (1) year of this section	permit shall be construed to relieve an applican county Revised Code, Idaho Code, state or federal if the building or work ar from issuance or if the time after the work is e-time extension of an upon written request by rol of the permitee have for definition of start  DP:  Solution 1	t from compregulations	100	Flood Zone: Panel # 0625E  Pevelopment Permit #  Pecceipt #'s 28 25 2177 \$380 2178 \$25 2179 \$80 25 2179 \$80 25 2018			
SIGNATURE OF OWNER(S) NOTICE: Nothing in the prowith any other requirements with any other requirements.  EXPIRATION: This permit shall expire an authorized by the permit is not building or work is suspenseonmenced for a period of unexpired permit, not to exceed the permitee, provided circular prevented action from being of construction.  Commencement of consprior to: Date of: W. Z.Z. G.  CONDITIONS OF APPROC	ocessing or granting of scontained within Bora and become null and not commenced within uded or abandoned or more than (1) year, may be greatly year.  Extension granting to the permitted of the permit	poid (1) year of this section	permit shall be construed to relieve an applican county Revised Code, Idaho Code, state or federal if the building or work ar from issuance or if the time after the work is e-time extension of an upon written request by rol of the permitee have for definition of start  DP:  Solution 1	t from compregulations  25  25  25  25  25  25  25  25  25  2	100	Flood Zone: Panel # 0625E  Pevelopment Permit #  128 #109  Receipt #'s 28  2177 #380 /  2178 #25 /  2179 #80 /  DATE RECEIVED:  RECEIVED  SEP 07 2018  BUNNEH CUUNIY PLANNING DEPARTMENT			
SIGNATURE OF OWNER(S) NOTICE: Nothing in the prowith any other requirements with any other requirements.  EXPIRATION: This permit shall expire an authorized by the permit is not building or work is suspenseonmenced for a period of unexpired permit, not to exceed the permitee, provided circular prevented action from being of construction.  Commencement of consprior to: Date of: W. Z.Z. G.  CONDITIONS OF APPROC	or Anthorized Rice occasing or granting of a contained within Bon and become null and not commenced within deed or abandoned or more than (1) year. See 11-101 struction or time  Extension granting of the contained of the contai	EPRE:	permit shall be construed to relieve an applican county Revised Code, Idaho Code, state or federal if the building or work ar from issuance or if the time after the work is e-time extension of an I upon written request by rol of the permitee have for definition of start  DP:  Solve Total Fees:  PPROVAL: (Permit is considered issued and approved aled by a Planning Department official in this space.)  NER COUNTY PLANNING DEPARCES Front 25 Rear: 40 Significant of the permit official in this space.	t from compregulations  25  25  25  25  25  25  25  25  25  2	100	Flood Zone: Panel # 0625E  Pevelopment Permit #  128 #109  Receipt #'s 28  2177 #380 /  2178 #25 /  2179 #80 /  DATE RECEIVED:  RECEIVED  SEP 07 2018			
SIGNATURE OF OWNER(S) NOTICE: Nothing in the prowith any other requirements with any other requirements.  EXPIRATION: This permit shall expire an authorized by the permit is not building or work is suspenseonmenced for a period of unexpired permit, not to exceed the permitee, provided circular prevented action from being of construction.  Commencement of consprior to: Date of: W. Z.Z. G.  CONDITIONS OF APPROC	ocessing or granting of a contained within Bora and become null and not commenced within uded or abandoned or more than (1) year.  Seed (1) year, may be granstances beyond the taken. See 11-101 astruction or time  Extension granting of the property of th	e exam  void  (1) year  A one  ranted  exter  ONI  ONI  ONI  A NII	permit shall be construed to relieve an applican county Revised Code, Idaho Code, state or federal if the building or work ar from issuance or if the time after the work is e-time extension of an upon written request by rol of the permitee have for definition of start  DP:  Solution 1	t from compregulations  25  50  50  The stamped stampe	100: 85	Flood Zone: Panel # 0625E  Pevelopment Permit #  128 #109  Receipt #'s 28  2177 #380 /  2178 #25 /  2179 #80 /  DATE RECEIVED:  RECEIVED  SEP 07 2018  BUNNEH CUUNIY PLANNING DEPARTMENT			



1500 HIGHWAY 2, SUITE 208, SANDPOINT, ID 83864 planning@bonnercountyid.gov (email)

(208) 265-1458 (208) 265-1463 (FAX) www.bonnercountyid.gov (web page)

	PROPERTY OWNER:	626AN				PI	RMIT#	201809	819		
l	MAILING ADDRESS:	177				PI	HONE:				
	0.44150.	11			ZIP:83858		CLL:				
ż	LEGAL DESCRIPTION:			STATE: 7	wnship: 54N	Range		otional):	age: 15.63`		
	Subdivision Name:	Tax #. N/A			<b>-</b> / -	-		Jse of Structure			
	N/A			Homeowner Built: If No provide Contracto			formation sheet):				
	Block: N/A	Lot: N/A			Ę	SFD					
2	STRUCTURAL DETAIL	CLASS OF WO	RK	IS BUILDING SITE OR ACCESS ROAD:			S NO Attach a copy of the title OR Floor F of "New Model" (Current Year)				
	1			Within 300 feet of a	ny surface water?			Year: N/A			
	# of units - SHOP WITH APART	New		On or within 300 fee slope?	et of a 15% or great	ter [		Make: N/A			
	# of stories 2	Addition		Within a subdivision plans?	requiring Stormwa	ater [		ID#: N/A			
	Sq footage 768			Is the use commerci	al or industrial?			Size: N/A			
	Deck 128	Remodel	Ц		above, a stormwater plan & fees are requi		rosion		THORIZATIONS		
9	Attached garage sq. footage (536	Change of use		Within a special floor Flood Development Perm				Fire District: SAGLE FIRE			
3	Type of heating	Other		Does the site contai	n mapped wetlands	s? [			sunt Road De		
J	Maximum lot coverage n exceed 35%.		at lot	coverage 6 %	Proposed lot cove	erage <	-/ %	GIS: BONNE	R COUNTY A		
2	APPLICANT/REPRESENTAT	IVE SIGNATURE:						Address TON	PARTMENT 9/1	5/1	
1	I/We certify that I/We have a correct. I/We certify that the							Address/Acces	ss Road Name:	1	
,	changes will be made withou additional information may							Parcel #	somer LakeR	d	
	submission of this application	n does not constitut	e app	roval. I/We further grant	permission to Bonner	County e	mployees		15401A		
	// //	M		mandra or review the pre	2/-	1		Zoning Distric	t:		
ı	Could 11	loon			4/5/	18		R-5	Panel #		
١	SIGNATURE OF OWNER(S)	OR AUTHORIZED R	EPRE	SENTATIVE	DATE	2		Zone: X	1150E		
	NOTICE: Nothing in the proc with any other requirements of							Floodplain Ma N/A	nager:		
	EXPIRATION:				s_	10	7/1		ment Permit #		
	This permit shall expire and authorized by the permit is no	ot commenced within	(1) ye	ar from issuance or if the	SLP:	480-	_	N/A			
	building or work is suspend commenced for a period of n unexpired permit, not to excee	nore than (1) year.	A on	e-time extension of an	TECH FEE: \$ 2	5.00		Receipt #'s			
	the permitee, provided circum prevented action from being to of construction.	nstances beyond th	e cont	rol of the permitee have	BV: \$_ EC/SW: \$_	85 a		2196	\$480		
	Commencement of consprior to:	truction or time	exte	nsion to be received	DP: \$_ TIME EXT: \$			2197	#25		
	Date of:	Extension gr	anted	I to:	TOTAL FEES: \$	590	00	2198	#85		
	CONDITIONS OF APPRO	The state of the s		PROVAL: Permit is consi	The state of the s	when stan	ped,	DATE RECEIV			
	(For Planner Use Only	ZON	NING	in the Blanding Departmen	DATE: TO 3	RTME	NT	REC	EIVED		
		SET	BAC	KS: Front: 25	Sear 25/75	20	5	1 000	1 0 0000		
			5		AMLY DU	UBTEL	W9	V &	1 0 2018		
			_					Call	□ Mail	Ī	
		PIA	NNE	R APPROVAL:	0		-1	PLA			
					SHALL BESTANSINE	iatointa	KOF				
		M National	ML/AR S	MONT SIDE OF SEAR V	DO OFFRAGE						



1500 HIGHWAY 2, SUITE 208, SANDPOINT, ID 83864 planning@bonnercountyid.gov (email)

(208) 265-1458 (208) 265-1463 (FAX) www.bonnercountyid.gov (web page)

#### **BUILDING LOCATION PERMIT APPLICATION**

	TILOIT IITOS	1, 17	AYLOR, SCOTT & JACKIE A	PERI		2018-0	000.	
IAILING ADDRESS:				РНО				
TOTAL ONO DEACH			STATE: CA ZIP: 96803	CELI		tional):		
EGAL DESCRIPTION:	Tax #: 100			nge:01	, ,		age: 11.9 acres	
ubdivision Name:	1ax #. 100				escribe Use of Structure (see attached			
I/A			Homeowner Built: Yes No If No provide Contractor Registration #:	To the case of the case of	information sheet):			
N/A	Lot: N/A		RCE-11356	ACC BLDG; GARAGE				
TRUCTURAL DETAIL	CLASS OF WO	RK	IS BUILDING SITE OR ACCESS ROAD:	YES	YES NO Attach a copy of the title OR Flo of "New Model" (Current Year)			
			Within 300 feet of any surface water?			Year:	N/A	
of units 1	New		On or within 300 feet of a 15% or greater slope?			Make:	N/A	
of stories 2	Addition		Within a subdivision requiring Stormwater plans?			ID#: N/A		
q footage	Section 1		Is the use commercial or industrial?			Size:	N/A	
eck N/A 1027	Remodel		If YES to any of the above, a stormwater and/ control plan & fees are required	or eros	ion	AGENCY AUT	HORIZATIONS	
ttached garage	Change of use		Within a special flood hazard area? If YES a Flood Development Permit (FDP) & fees are required			Fire District: SELKIRK		
ype of heating	Other		Does the site contain mapped wetlands?			Local Road Jurisdiction: of		
aximum lot coverage	not to		coverage <1% % Proposed lot coverage	-		GIS:	R COUNTY	
We certify that I/We have brrect. I/We certify that the manges will be made without	he proposed construc- out first obtaining app	ction w	pplication and know the statements and depictions to vill conform to the dimensions and uses shown above from Bonner County Planning Department. I/We used	e and the	nat no	Address Acces	PARTMENT 9/ BROAD Name: B/O Ln	
We certify that I/We have orrect. I/We certify that the nanges will be made without ditional information may abmission of this application.	read and examined the proposed construc- out first obtaining app be necessary for a on does not constitute	ction w proval comp te appr	vill conform to the dimensions and uses shown above	e and the derstand eartment onty emp	nat no d that t, and	Address V/N Address Acces 700 Ap Parcel # RP56N01W2 Zoning District	s Road Name: b//o Ln 29150A t:	
We certify that I/We have orrect. I/We certify that the nanges will be made without ditional information may abmission of this application.	read and examined the proposed construc- out first obtaining app be necessary for a on does not constitute	ction w proval comp te appr	vill conform to the dimensions and uses shown above from Bonner County Planning Department. I/We un lete review of this application by the Planning Dep roval. I/We further grant permission to Bonner Cour	e and the derstand eartment onty emp	nat no d that t, and	Address V/N Address Acces 700 Ap Parcel # RP56N01W2 Zoning Distric RECREATIO	29150A t:	
We certify that I/We have breet. I/We certify that the langes will be made without diditional information may abmission of this application officials to enter upon the	read and examined the proposed construct first obtaining appropers of the necessary for a condoes not constitute subject land to make	ction words complete apple exam	vill conform to the dimensions and uses shown above from Bonner County Planning Department. I/We un lete review of this application by the Planning Deproval. I/We further grant permission to Bonner Countinations or review the premises relative to this application.	e and the derstand eartment onty emp	nat no d that t, and	Address V/N Address Acces 700 Ap Parcel # RP56N01W2 Zoning District	s Road Name: b//o Ln 29150A t:	
We certify that I/We have brect. I/We certify that the thanges will be made without diditional information may abmission of this application officials to enter upon the GNATURE OF OWNER(S) OTICE: Nothing in the present the transfer of the	read and examined he proposed constructut first obtaining ap be necessary for a on does not constitut subject land to make OR AUTHORIZED Roccessing or granting of the proposed control of the proposed construction of the p	ction workers of this	vill conform to the dimensions and uses shown above from Bonner County Planning Department. I/We un lete review of this application by the Planning Deproval. I/We further grant permission to Bonner Countinations or review the premises relative to this application.	e and the derstand eartment on the empty e	nat no d that t, and loyees	Address V/N Address Acces 700 Ap Parcel # RP56N01W2: Zoning District RECREATIO Flood Zone:	29150A t: N Panel # 0975E	
We certify that I/We have prect. I/We certify that the langes will be made without diditional information may be be soon of this application of this application of the language of the langua	read and examined he proposed constructut first obtaining app be necessary for a on does not constitut subject land to make OR AUTHORIZED Rocessing or granting a contained within Bound become null and	etion word complete apple examiner Complete in the complete apple examiner Complete in the control of this con	vill conform to the dimensions and uses shown above from Bonner County Planning Department. I/We un lete review of this application by the Planning Deproval. I/We further grant permission to Bonner Countinations or review the premises relative to this application or review the premises relative to this application or review the premises relative to this application.  SENTATIVE  permit shall be construed to relieve an applicant from County Revised Code, Idaho Code, state or federal regulations.	e and the derstand artment of the matter of	nat no d that t, and loyees	Address V/N Address Acces TOO AD Parcel # RP56N01W2 Zoning District RECREATIO Flood Zone:	se Road Name:  b //o L n  29150A  t:  N  Panel #  0975E  nager:	
We certify that I/We have rrect. I/We certify that I anges will be made without ditional information may bimission of this application officials to enter upon the CNATURE OF OWNER(S) ATICE: Nothing in the property of the any other requirements (EPIRATION: its permit shall expire an uthorized by the permit is ruilding or work is susper	read and examined he proposed construct the proposed construction of the proposed construction of the proposed constitution of the proposed contained within Bound become null and not commenced within deed or abandoned construction of the proposed constitution of the proposed c	etion word comple examine examiner Complete apple examiner Complete examiner Complet	vill conform to the dimensions and uses shown above from Bonner County Planning Department. I/We un lete review of this application by the Planning Deproval. I/We further grant permission to Bonner Countinations or review the premises relative to this application or review the premises relative to this application or review the premises relative to this application of the permit shall be construed to relieve an applicant from county Revised Code, Idaho Code, state or federal regular from issuance or if the part of the permit shall be construed to relieve an applicant from issuance or if the part of the permit shall be construed to relieve an applicant from issuance or if the part of the permit shall be construed to relieve an applicant from issuance or if the permit shall be construed to relieve an applicant from issuance or if the permit shall be construed to relieve an applicant from its permit shall be constr	e and the derstand cartment in the empty car	nat no d that t, and loyees	Address V/N Address Acces 700 Ap Parcel # RP56N01W2 Zoning Distric RECREATIO Flood Zone: Floodplain Man	se Road Name:  b //o L n  29150A  t:  N  Panel #  0975E  nager:	
We certify that I/We have brect. I/We certify that the langes will be made without diditional information may be be seen to be seen	read and examined the proposed constructut first obtaining apprive necessary for a condoes not constitute subject land to make the condoes of	EPRES  of this name Could (1) year any and any are continued to the country of th	vill conform to the dimensions and uses shown above from Bonner County Planning Department. I/We un lete review of this application by the Planning Deproval. I/We further grant permission to Bonner Countinations or review the premises relative to this application of review the premises relative to this application of the building or work are from issuance or if the time after the work is e-time extension of an it upon written request by rol of the permitee have by:  SENTATIVE  DATE  BLP:  \$ 25.00  TECH FEE:  \$ 25.00  BV:	e and the derstand cartment in the empty car	nat no d that t, and loyees	Address V/N Address/Acces  700 Ap Parcel # RP56N01W2: Zoning District RECREATIO Flood Zone: Floodplain Man Flood Develope	se Road Name:  b //o L n  29150A  t:  N  Panel #  0975E  nager:	
We certify that I/We have rect. I/We certify that I anges will be made without diditional information may be be so that the diditional information may be so that the diditional information may be so that the solution of this application of this application of the solution of the soluti	or read and examined the proposed construct the proposed construction of the proposed construction of the proposed construction of the proposed constitution of the proposed constitution of the proposed contained within Both and become null and the proposed contained within add or abandoned of the proposed contained within the proposed	EPRESON TO SERVICE OF THE SERVICE OF	vill conform to the dimensions and uses shown above from Bonner County Planning Department. I/We unlete review of this application by the Planning Department. I/We under the proval. I/We further grant permission to Bonner Countinations or review the premises relative to this application of the permit shall be construed to relieve an applicant from county Revised Code, Idaho Code, state or federal regular from issuance or if the permit the work is time after the work is the	e and the derstand cartment in the empty car	nat no d that t, and loyees	Address V/N Address Acces  700 Ap Parcel # RP56N01W2 Zoning Distric RECREATIO Flood Zone: D Floodplain Mar Flood Develope Receipt #'s	se Road Name:  29150A  t:  N  Panel #  0975E  nager:  ment Permit #	
We certify that I/We have breet. I/We certify that the langes will be made without diditional information may abmission of this application of this application of the language of the languag	or read and examined the proposed construct the proposed construction of the proposed construction of the proposed construction of the proposed constitution of the proposed constitution of the proposed contained within Both and become null and the proposed contained within add or abandoned of the proposed contained within the proposed	EPRESON TO SERVICE OF THE SERVICE OF	vill conform to the dimensions and uses shown above from Bonner County Planning Department. I/We unlete review of this application by the Planning Department. I/We under the proval. I/We further grant permission to Bonner Countinations or review the premises relative to this application of the permit shall be construed to relieve an applicant from county Revised Code, Idaho Code, state or federal regular from issuance or if the permit the work is time after the work is the	e and the derstand cartment in the empty car	nat no d that t, and loyees	Address V/N Address Acces 700 Ap Parcel # RP56N01W2 Zoning Distric RECREATIO Flood Zone: D Floodplain Mai Flood Develope Receipt #'s	Panel # 0975E nager: ment Permit #	
We certify that I/We have rrect. I/We certify that I anges will be made without ditional information may bimission of this application officials to enter upon the control of the series	or read and examined the proposed construct the proposed construction of the proposed construction of the proposed construction of the proposed constitution of the proposed constitution of the proposed contained within Both and become null and the proposed contained within add or abandoned of the proposed contained within the proposed	compression worrough the example of this more C void (1) year any are a contracted as a contracted because example of the contracted of this because the contracted of the con	vill conform to the dimensions and uses shown above from Bonner County Planning Department. I/We un lete review of this application by the Planning Deproval. I/We further grant permission to Bonner Countinations or review the premises relative to this application and the permit shall be construed to relieve an applicant from county Revised Code, Idaho Code, state or federal regular the building or work ar from issuance or if the time after the work is e-time extension of an it upon written request by rol of the permitee have for definition of start  TIME EXT:  **TIME EXT: **  **TIME EXT: **  **  **  **  **  **  **  **  **  **	e and the derstand cartment in the empty car	nat no d that t, and loyees	Address V/N Address Acces 700 Ap Parcel # RP56N01W2 Zoning Distric RECREATIO Flood Zone: D Floodplain Mai Flood Develop	se Road Name:  b//o Ln  29150A  t:  N  Panel #  0975E  nager:  ment Permit #	
We certify that I/We have breet. I/We certify that the transes will be made without diditional information may abmission of this application of this application of the second of the se	or read and examined he proposed construct out first obtaining appear be necessary for a condoctor of the co	complete approval complete app	vill conform to the dimensions and uses shown above from Bonner County Planning Department. I/We un lete review of this application by the Planning Deproval. I/We further grant permission to Bonner Countinations or review the premises relative to this application and the permit shall be construed to relieve an applicant from county Revised Code, Idaho Code, state or federal regular time after the work is e-time extension of an it upon written request by rol of the permitee have for definition of start  TECH FEE:  S 25.00  BU:  S TIME EXT:  TOTAL FEES:  PROVAL: Permit is rensidered issued and approved when alled by a flanning Department official in the county of the permited of the permited of the permited issued and approved when alled by a flanning Department official in the county of the permit is rensidered issued and approved when alled by a flanning Department official in the county of the permit is rensidered issued and approved when alled by a flanning Department official in the county of the permit is rensidered issued and approved when alled by a flanning Department official in the county of the permit is rensidered issued and approved when alled by a flanning Department official in the county of the permit is rensidered issued and approved when all the county of the permit is rensidered issued and approved when all the county of the permit is rensidered issued and approved when all the county of the permit is rensidered issued and approved when all the county of the permit is rensidered issued and approved when all the county of the permit is rensidered issued and approved when all the county of the permit is rensidered issued and approved when all the county of the permit is rensidered issued and approved when all the county of the permit is rensidered issued and approved when all the county of the permit is rensidered issued and approved when all the county of the permit is rensidered issued and approved when all the county of the permit is rensidered issued and the county of the permit is rensidere	e and the derstan hardmen have empletion.	nat no d that t, and loyees	Address V/N Address Acces 700 Ap Parcel # RP56N01W2: Zoning Distric RECREATIO Flood Zone: D Floodplain Mai Flood Develop: Receipt #'s 2207 DATE RECEIVE RECEIVE	# 380 # 380 # 380 # 380 # 380 # 380 # 380 # 380 # 380 # 380	
We certify that I/We have breet. I/We certify that the transes will be made without diditional information may abmission of this application of this application of this application of the second of	or read and examined he proposed construct out first obtaining appear be necessary for a condoctor of the co	complete approval complete app	vill conform to the dimensions and uses shown above from Bonner County Planning Department. I/We un lete review of this application by the Planning Deproval. I/We further grant permission to Bonner Countinations or review the premises relative to this application by the Planning Deproval. I/We further grant permission to Bonner Countinations or review the premises relative to this application of the permit shall be construed to relieve an applicant from country Revised Code, Idaho Code, state or federal regular from issuance or if the time after the work is e-time extension of an it upon written request by rol of the permitee have for definition of start to:  TECH FEE:  S 25.00  BV:  TECH FEE:  TOTAL FEES:  TOTAL FEES:  TOTAL FEES:  DATE:  D	e and the derstan hardmen have empletion.	nat no d that t, and loyees	Address V/N Address Acces  700 Ap Parcel # RP56N01W2: Zoning District RECREATIO Flood Zone: D Floodplain Man Flood Develope Receipt #'s 2207 2208 DATE RECEIVE	# 380  # 380  # 380  # 380  # 380  # 380  # 380  # 380  # 380	
We certify that I/We have orrect. I/We certify that the process will be made without diditional information may ubmission of this application of this application of the process of the pr	or read and examined the proposed construct out first obtaining apply be necessary for a condoctor of the co	EPRESON TO SERVICE OF THE SERVICE OF	vill conform to the dimensions and uses shown above from Bonner County Planning Department. I/We un the Bonner County Planning Department. I/We un the premise of this application by the Planning Department on Bonner County Revised Code, Idaho Code, state or federal regular from issuance or if the primary of the permits and in upon written request by rol of the permitee have for definition of start to:  TOTAL FEES:  I to:  PROVAL: Permit is pensidered issued and approved when all the properties of the permitee have and proved the permitee have and proved the permit is pensidered issued and approved the pensidered issued approved the pensidered issued and approved the pensidered issued and approved the p	e and the derstan artment artment the mption.	pliance	Address V/N Address Acces 700 Ap Parcel # RP56N01W2: Zoning Distric RECREATIO Flood Zone: D Floodplain Mai Flood Develop: Receipt #'s 2207 DATE RECEIVE RECEIVE	Panel # 0975E nager: ment Permit #	
We certify that I/We have rrect. I/We certify that the anges will be made with a continuous officials to enter upon the series officials to enter upon the continuous officials to enter upon the continuous officials to enter upon the continuous officials to enter upon the properties. Nothing in the properties of the permit shall expire an authorized by the permit is relating or work is suspending or work in the except permit, not to except permit and permit of the perm	or read and examined he proposed construct out first obtaining apply be necessary for a on does not constitute subject land to make on the proposed constitute subject land to make on the proposed contained within Borocessing or granting of a contained within Borocessing or granting or granting of a contained within Borocessing or granting o	EPRES of this man of the control of	will conform to the dimensions and uses shown above from Bonner County Planning Department. I/We un Bonner County Planning Department. I/We un Bonner County III application by the Planning Deproval. I/We further grant permission to Bonner Countinations or review the premises relative to this application of review the premises relative to this application.  SENTATIVE  DATE  permit shall be construed to relieve an applicant from insurance or if the strength of the permit is to th	e and the derstan hardment have empletion.	pliance	Address V/N Address Acces 700 Ap Parcel # RP56N01W2: Zoning Distric RECREATIO Flood Zone: D Floodplain Mai Flood Develop: Receipt #'s 2207 DATE RECEIVE RECEIVE	Panel # 0975E nager: ment Permit #	



1500 HIGHWAY 2, SUITE 208, SANDPOINT, ID 83864 planning@bonnercountyid.gov (email) (208) 265-1458 (208) 26. www.bonnercountyid.gov (web page)

(208) 265-1463 (FAX)

PROPERTY OWNER:	Scafo 1	FAu	my ice /	JASON S	CELFO	PERI	#TIM	2018	- 0856	
MAILING ADDRESS:					4	PHO				
CITY: SPOICAN			STATE: WA	ZIP: 9972	3	CELI E-MA		tional):		
LEGAL DESCRIPTION:	Tax #: 059570	0101	Section: 28 To	ownship: 60 k		nge:			reage: ,9Z	
Subdivision Name:			Homeowner Built:	Yes No or Registration	1:	10000	nation	se of Structur sheet):	e (see attached	
Block:	Lot:					3	SEE	ATTAC	HED	
STRUCTURAL DETAIL	CLASS OF WO	RK	IS BUILDING SITE O	OR ACCESS RO	AD:	YES	NO		ufactured Home of the title OR Floor (Current Year)	
,			Within 300 feet of a	ny surface wa	ter?	K		Year:	NA	
# of units	New	Ц	On or within 300 fe slope?	et of a 15% or	greater		X	Make:	NA	
# of stories	Addition	X	Within a subdivision plans?	n requiring Sto	rmwater			ID#:	NA	
Sq footage 1015			Is the use commerc	ial or industri	a1?		X	Size:	NA	
Deck 482	Remodel	Ш	If YES to any of the control	above, a storm plan & fees are		or erosi	lon	AGENCY A	UTHORIZATIO	NS
Attached garage sq. footage	Change of use		Within a special floor Flood Development Perm				×	Fire District	avangugh B	an
Type of heating	Other		Does the site contain	in mapped wet	lands?		×.	VEHI L 1165 211411	urisdiction:	
Maximum lot coverage r			coverage 4.7 %	Proposed lo		7 5	_	GIS:	ED COLLIE	AA
APPLICANT/REPRESENTAT  I/We certify that I/We have correct. I/We certify that the changes will be made without additional information may submission of this application or officials to enter upon the second control of th	read and examined e proposed construc- it first obtaining ap- be necessary for a n does not constitu-	proval complete appr	vill conform to the dimen from Bonner County Pla lete review of this applic roval. I/We further grant	sions and uses s nning Department cation by the Plat t permission to B	hown above at. I/We und anning Department Country	e and the derstand artment aty empl	at no d that , and	GA HES	70010160	
A STATE				(	1/8/1	8		W1 4	REC	
SIGNATURE OF GWNERIS	OR AUTHORIZED R	EPRES	SENTATIVE		DATE	0		Flood Zone: X	Panel #	F
NOTICE: Nothing in the pro-							liance	r roombreers n	AND A STREET A STREET OF THE S	
EXPIRATION: This permit shall expire and	d become null and	void	if the building or work		\$		=	Flood Develo	//A opment Permit ( //A	•
authorized by the permit is no building or work is suspend commenced for a period of r	led or abandoned of	at any	time after the work is	TECH FEE:				Receipt #'s	V/ P	
unexpired permit, not to excee the permitee, provided circum	ed (1) year, may be g	ranted	upon written request by		\$ 25.00			2284	#380	
prevented action from being to of construction.				Ed/sw:	\$ 85		_	2285	#25	
Commencement of consprior to:	9 00			DP: TIME EXT:	\$			0286	\$\$5	
CONDITIONS OF APPRO	Extension gr			TOTAL FEES		Whe :	11	DATE RECE		
(For Planner Use Only	,	DIALLA	PROVAL (believe is constated by a PRICE Capartmen	ore red issued and ap nt official in this spa WF/40	ce) 9.2	578	-	. 3 f		
		ETB#	fores Lientin 013	D490 /V			-	S	EP 19 2018	
ADDITION STREET STREET							Call BONNER COUNTY PLANNING DEPARTMENT			
*	T F	HE BU	LINGGASTE MICHOT	PROJECTNATOR	FERDUME	CPARRT (60	301	See abo	r.	



1500 HIGHWAY 2, SUITE 208, SANDPOINT, ID 83864 planning@bonnercountyid.gov (email)

(208) 265-1458 (208) 265-1463 (FAX) www.bonnercountyid.gov (web page)

PROPERTY OWNER:	EREMY A	0	ANA JOS	KE		Pl	ERMIT	* 20	316	-0864	
MAILING ADDRESS	30,100,				10000000	Pl	HONE:				
20							ELL:	1-1-1			
CITY: PRIEST	LAKE		STATE: TO	ZIP: 8	33556	D E	MAIL(	optional):			
LEGAL DESCRIPTION:	Tax #:		Section: 36	ownship:	GOW	Range	: 0	SW S	ite Acre	eage: 16	
Subdivision Name: N	A		Homeowner Built: If No provide Contrac		No tion #:	<b>De</b> inf	scribe ormati	e Use of Structure (see attached ion sheet): Storage			
Block: N/A	Lot: N/A										
STRUCTURAL DETAIL	CLASS OF WO	ORK	IS BUILDING SITE	OR ACCES	S ROAD:	YI	S NO	Attach e	Mobile/ Manufactured Home Attach a copy of the title OR Floor Pla of "New Model" (Current Year)		
1			Within 300 feet of	any surfac	e water?			Year:		1	
# of units	New		On or within 300 feet of a 15% or greater slope?					Make:	. 0		
# of stories	Addition		Within a subdivision plans?	n requiring Stormwater			July in	ID#: `	ID#: Y		
Sq footage 1200			Is the use commer	cial or ind	ustrial?			Size/			
Deck N/A	Remodel		If YES to any of the	ie above, a s l plan & fee			rosion	AGEN	CY AU	THORIZATIONS	
Attached garage	Change of use		Within a special flo Flood Development Per			red L		Fire D	istrict:	N/A	
Type of heating	Other		Does the site conta	ain mappe	d wetlands		7_	Benn	er Co	unity doed depo	
Maximum lot coverage	not to		t coverage N/A %	Propos				GIS:	100	AA	
additional information may submission of this application or officials to enter upon the	on does not constitu	te app	proval. I/We further gran	nt permission	n to Bonner	County 6	mploye	RP		05w3627411	
2.06	0		حا بعدة البالية					Flood		Panel #	
SIGNATURE OF OWNER(S)	OR AUTHORIZED R	EPRE	SENTATIVE		DATI	0		Zone:	D	0200F	
NOTICE: Nothing in the pro with any other requirements								Flood	0 0001		
EXPIRATION:		2/2012/0			\$			721		pment Permit #	
This permit shall expire ar authorized by the permit is n	not commenced within	(1) ye	ear from issuance or if the	2		300	_			N/A	
building or work is suspen commenced for a period of	more than (1) year.	A or	ne-time extension of ar	TECH FI	EE: \$ 2	5.00		Receip	ot #'s		
inexpired permit, not to exce he permitee, provided circu					\$	2121		226	39	\$300	
prevented action from being of construction.					\$_		I ROLL				
Commencement of con-	struction or time	exte	nsion to be received	DP:	\$_	ELVA-15		- 22	20	\$25	
prior to:				TIME EX	T: \$_		191,-	- 00	10		
Date of: 0.2.19	Extension gr	ante	d to:	TOTAL F	EES: \$_	329	)		1		
Date of:Extension granted to:  CONDITIONS OF APPROVAL: (For Planner Use Only)  PERMIT APPROVAL: (Formula on a Property of the Standard of the Control of the Standard of the Control of the Contr					G DEPA - 10 · Z · ZS sic	RTME	NT.	5	SEP 2	O ZU18  R COUNTY DEPARTMENT Mail	
	AL TH M	L ARG	NER APPROVAL: CHITECTURAL PROJECTI ILDING AND SHALL NOT IM FRONT, SIDE OR REA INTERIOR PROPERTY	PROJECT IN	TO THE REC	DUIRED		-			



# BONNER COUNTY PLANNING DEPARTMENT RECEIVED

1500 HIGHWAY 2, SUITE 208, SANDPOINT, ID 83864 (208) 265-1458 (208) 265-1468 (PÁX) SEP 21 2018

# BUILDING LOCATION PERMIT APPLICATION

BUNNER COUNTY

MAILING ADDRESS:	OPERTY OWNER: HUDSON HOGUE						PERMIT* ZO1808/7				
TAXABLE WAS BUSINESS			ALL PERSONNELS		PHO	272					
CITY: CLARK FOR	2	100	STATE ID	ZIP: 83811	1		tional):				
LEGAL DESCRIPTION:	THE RESERVE OF THE PERSON NAMED IN		NAME OF TAXABLE PARTY.	AND REAL PROPERTY.	inge: 02	<b>IUUTAGA</b>	Site Acreage	:6.45			
Subdivision Name:	1ax v. 10		Homeowner Built:		Desci	ibe U	se of Structure (se	e attached			
Lightning Creek Unrece	Lot:		If No provide Contract		inforn	nation	sheet): STOR	AGE			
	9 & 10						Mobile/ Manufact	tured Home			
STRUCTURAL DETAIL	CLASS OF WO	RK	IS BUILDING SITE O	R ACCESS ROAD:	YES	NO	Attach a copy of the t of "New Model" (Curre	itle OR Floor Plan			
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		10	Within 300 feet of a				Year: N/A				
# of units 1	New	X	slope?	et of a 15% or greater			Make: N/A				
e of stories 3	Addition		plans?	requiring Stormwater			ID#:N/A	Mene			
Sq footage 3312	Remodel		Is the use commerc	Market British British British	/on con		Size: N/A	The second			
Deck	BINDER		control	above, a stormwater and plan & fees are required	JI Eros	ion.	AGENCY AUTHO	DRIZATIONS			
Attached garage sq. footage 1,560 1	Change of use			d hazard area? If YES a it (FDP) & fees are required			Fire District: N/A Local Road Juris	isdiction of			
Type of heating	Other		Does the site contain	n mapped wetlands?			Jan Sa	clare Day			
Maximum lot coverage nexceed 35%.	not to .	at lot	coverage NIA %	Proposed lot coverag	e PIP	%	GIS: LyO				
APPLICANT/REPRESENTAT	TIVE SIGNATURE:		THE ROLL OF STREET	STATE OF THE PARTY	30.3	90	Address Q/N_				
I/We certify that I/We have a correct. I/We certify that the	e proposed construc	tion v	vill conform to the dimen	sions and uses shown above	e and th	nat no	Address/Access I	Road Name:			
changes will be made withou additional information may	at first obtaining app	proval	from Bonner County Pla	nning Department. I/We un	nderstan	d that		an view ka			
submission of this applicatio or officials to enter upon the	n does not constitut	te app	roval. I/We further gran	permission to Bonner Cou	inty emp	loyees	RP56N02E2382	201A			
or otherwise to exter upon the							Zoning District:				
AT THE PARTY OF TH					11 23		DE				
Helm BH				09/14	18		R-5	Panel #			
				09/14)	18		Flood Zone: D	Panel # 1016E			
NOTICE: Nothing in the pro-	cessing or granting	of this	permit shall be construe	DATE d to relieve an applicant fre	om compulations.	oliance	Flood Zone: D	1016E			
NOTICE: Nothing in the prowith any other requirements of EXPIRATION:	cessing or granting contained within Bo	of this	permit shall be constructed to the country Revised Code, Idah	o Code, state or federal reg	ulations	oliance	Flood Developme	1016Ē			
NOTICE: Nothing in the proceed with any other requirements of EXPIRATION: This permit shall expire and authorized by the permit is no building or work is suspend	cessing or granting contained within Bo d become null and of commenced within led or abandoned or	void (1) ye	permit shall be construe County Revised Code, Idah if the building or work ar from issuance or if the itime after the work is	BLP:	elations.	oliance	Flood D Zone: D Floodplain Mana N/A Flood Developme N/A	1016Ē			
NOTICE Nothing in the pro- with any other requirements of EXPIRATION: This permit shall expire and authorized by the permit is no building or work is suspend commenced for a period of n	cessing or granting contained within Bo d become null and of commenced within led or abandoned on more than (1) year, may be a d (1) year, may be a	void (1) ye at any A on	if the building or work ar from issuance or if the quite distance or if the quite extension of an i upon written request by	BLP: \$ 25.00	elations.	oliance	Flood Davelopme N/A Flood Developme N/A Receipt #'s	1016E ger: ent Permit #			
NOTICE Nothing in the pro- with any other requirements of EXPIRATION: Triss permit shall expire and authorized by the permit is no building or work is suspend commenced for a period of n understried permit, not to excee	cessing or granting contained within Bo d become null and of commenced within ded or abandoned of more than (1) year and (1) year, may be granteness beyond the contained than the contained that the contained than the contained that the conta	void (1) ye at any A on granted	if the building or work ar from issuance or if the utilding or work ar from issuance or if the itime after the work is e-time extension of an it upon written request by rol of the permitten have	BLP:  S 25.00  BV:  BUP:	elations.	bliance	Flood D Zone: D Floodplain Mana N/A Flood Developme N/A	1016E ger: ent Permit #			
NOTICE Nothing in the prowith any other requirements of EXPIRATION: This permit shall expire and authorized by the permit is no building or work is suspend commenced for a period of nunexpired permit, not to excee the permitee, prouded circum prevented action from being to genstruction.	cessing or granting contained within Bo decome null and of commenced within ded or abandoned commer than (1) year and (1) year, may be grantances beyond thaken. See 11-101	void (1) year any A on grantece cont	if the building or work ar from issuance or if the y time after the work is e-time extension of an i upon written request by rol of the permitee have for definition of start	BLP: \$ S 25.00 BV: \$ EC/SW: \$	elations.	oliance	Flood Davelopme N/A Flood Developme N/A Receipt #'s	1016Ē			
NOTICE: Nothing in the pro- with any other requirements of EXPIRATION: This permit shall expire and authorized by the permit is no building or work is suspend commenced for a period of n unexpired permit, not to excee the permitee, prouded circum- prevented action from being to of construction.  Commencement of cons	cessing or granting contained within Bo decome null and of commenced within ded or abandoned commer than (1) year and (1) year, may be grantances beyond thaken. See 11-101	void (1) year any A on grantece cont	if the building or work ar from issuance or if the y time after the work is e-time extension of an i upon written request by rol of the permitee have for definition of start	BLP:  S 25.00  BV:  EC/SW:  DP:  S 4	elations.	bliance	Flood Davelopme N/A Flood Developme N/A Receipt #'s	1016E ger: ent Permit #			
NOTICE: Nothing in the prowith any other requirements of EXPIRATION: This permit shall expire and authorized by the permit is no building or work is suspend commenced for a period of mexpired permit, not to excee the permitee, prouded circum prevented action from being to of construction.  Commencement of consprior to:	cessing or granting contained within Bo d become null and of commenced within led or abandoned on more than (1) year, may be gestances beyond thanken. See 11-101	void (1) ye at any A on ranted e cont BCRC	if the building or work ar from issuance or if the extension of an input of the permitted have for definition of start as to be received.	BLP: \$ S 25.00 BV: \$ EC/SW: \$	elations.	bliance	Flood Davelopme N/A Flood Developme N/A Receipt #'s	1016E ger: ent Permit #			
CONDITIONS OF APPRO	cessing or granting contained within Bo d become null and of commenced within led or abandoned commence than (1) year, may be gonstances beyond thanken. See 11-101 struction or time  Extension granting.	void (1) year any A on rantece cont BCRC	if the building or work ar from issuance or if the tribulating or work ar from issuance or if the itime after the work is e-time extension of an i upon written request by rol of the permitee have for definition of start insion to be received	BLP:  S 25.00  BV:  EC/SW:  DP:  TIME EXT:  TOTAL FEES:  S 25.00  S 25.00	elations	23	Flood D Zone: D Floodplain Mana, N/A Flood Developme, N/A Receipt *'s 2306 DATE RECEIVED	# 1016E ger: ant Permit # # # # # # # # # # # # # # # # # # #			
NOTICE: Nothing in the prowith any other requirements of EXPIRATION: This permit shall expire and authorized by the permit is no building or work is suspend commenced for a period of mexpired permit, not to excee the permitee, prouded circum prevented action from being to of construction.  Commencement of consprior to: Date of: 10.5.19	d become null and of commenced within Bo ded or abandoned commenced within ded or abandoned commences beyond the taken. See 11-101 atruction or time  Extension graduated by the period of the period	void (1) year any A on rantece cont BCRC	opermit shall be construed county Revised Code, Idah if the building or work ar from issuance or if the time after the work is e-time extension of and upon written request by rol of the permitee have for definition of start insion to be received.	BLP:  S 25.00  BV:  EC/SW:  DP:  TIME EXT:  TOTAL FEES:  S 25.00  BV:  Company of this ispace in this ispace in this ispace in this ispace in the image.	elations	20 TME	Flood D Zone: D Floodplain Mana N/A Flood Developme N/A Receipt *'s 2306	# 1016E ger: ant Permit # # # # # # # # # # # # # # # # # # #			
NOTICE Nothing in the prowith any other requirements of EXPIRATION: This permit shall expire and authorized by the permit is no building or work is suspend commenced for a period of munexpired permit, not to excee the permitee, prouded circum prevented action from being to of construction.  Commencement of consprior to: Date of: 10.5.19  CONDITIONS OF APPROOF (For Planner Use Only NOTICE)	cessing or granting contained within Bo d become null and of commenced within led or abandoned or more than (1) year, may be grastances beyond that taken. See 11-101 struction or time  Extension graves of the contained or the contained by the contained or the contained by the c	void (1) year any A on rantece cont BCRC	if the building or work ar from issuance or if the time after the work is e-time extension of an i upon written request by rol of the permitee have for definition of start asion to be received.  To:  PPROVAL: Permit is considered by Polymon Polymon Department of the Proval Department of the PROVAL: Permit is considered by Polymon Department of the PROVAL: Permit is considered by Polymon Department of the PROVAL: Permit is considered by Polymon Department of the PROVAL: Permit is considered by Polymon Department of the PROVAL: Permit is considered by Polymon Department of the Proval Polym	BLP:  SEC/SW:  BC/SW:  TOTAL FEES:  DATE: 10  ATEL 10  ATEL 10  ATEL 10  ATEL 10  ATEL 10	A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A	20 TME	Flood D Zone: D Floodplain Mana, N/A Flood Developme, N/A Receipt *'s 2306 DATE RECEIVED	# 1016E ger: ant Permit # # # # # # # # # # # # # # # # # # #			
NOTICE: Nothing in the prowith any other requirements of EXPIRATION: This permit shall expire and authorized by the permit is no building or work is suspend commenced for a period of nunexpired permit, not to excee the permitee, provided circum prevented action from being to of construction.  Commencement of consprior to: Date of: 195199  CONDITIONS OF APPRO	cessing or granting contained within Bo d become null and of commenced within led or abandoned or more than (1) year, may be grastances beyond that taken. See 11-101 struction or time  Extension graves of the contained or the contained by the contained or the contained by the c	void (1) year any A on rantece cont BCRC	if the building or work ar from issuance or if the tribulating or work ar from issuance or if the itime after the work is e-time extension of an i upon written request by rol of the permitee have for definition of start insion to be received	BLP:  \$ # # # # # # # # # # # # # # # # # #	A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A	20 TME	Flood D Zone: D Floodplain Mana, N/A Flood Developme N/A Receipt *'s 2306 DATE RECEIVED DATE RECEIVED	# \$400 CEIVED			
NOTICE Nothing in the prowith any other requirements of expiration: This permit shall expire and authorized by the permit is no building or work is suspend commenced for a period of nunexpired permit, not to excee the permitee, provided circumprevented action from being to of construction.  Commencement of consiprior to: Date of: 10.5.19  CONDITIONS OF APPROOF (For Planner Use Only NOTICE ONLY ONLY ONLY ONLY ONLY ONLY ONLY ONLY	cessing or granting contained within Bo d become null and of commenced within led or abandoned or more than (1) year, may be grastances beyond that taken. See 11-101 struction or time  Extension graves of the contained or the contained by the contained or the contained by the c	of this man of the void (I) ye at any arranter of the void (I) ye at any arranter e control BCRC external to the void (IT Al and the VSE US	if the building or work ar from issuance or if the time after the work is e-time extension of an i upon written request by rol of the permitee have for definition of start asion to be received.  To:  PPROVAL: Permit is considered by Polymon Polymon Department of the Proval Department of the PROVAL: Permit is considered by Polymon Department of the PROVAL: Permit is considered by Polymon Department of the PROVAL: Permit is considered by Polymon Department of the PROVAL: Permit is considered by Polymon Department of the PROVAL: Permit is considered by Polymon Department of the Proval Polym	BLP:  \$ # # # # # # # # # # # # # # # # # #	A A A Side	IME 8 8	Flood D Zone: D Floodplain Mana, N/A Flood Developme N/A Receipt *'s 2306 DATE RECEIVED DATE RECEIVED	\$400 CEIVED			





1500 HIGHWAY 2, SUITE 208, SANDPOINT, ID 83864 planular Thomps countyid gay (email)

(208) 265-1458 (208) 265-1463 (FAX)

PROPERTY OWNER: LO	on Creek LL	Ö				PER	MIT#	2018-0894
failing address:					-	PHO	-	PO10 6917
TY; Spokane			STATE: WA	ZIP: 9920	8	CEL		ptional):
EGAL DESCRIPTION:	Tax #: HP0595	1001		ownship: 60N		nge: 1		Site Acreage: 1.25
Subdivision Name: Hunt Creek	110-45		Homeowner Built: If No provide Contract	Yes No		Desc	ribe (	Use of Structure (see attached in sheet):
Block:	Lot: 54		RCE-44647			Horr	ne	
STRUCTURAL DETAIL	CLASS OF WO	- DRK	IS BUILDING SITE O	OR ACCESS R	OAD;	YES	NO	Mobile/ Manufactured Home Attach a copy of the title OR Floor Plant of "New Model" (Current Year)
1			Within 300 feet of a	ny surface w	ater?	1		Year: A D
of units	New		On or within 300 fe					Make:
of stories 2	Addition		Within a subdivision plans?	requiring S	tormwater			:ID#:
q footage_1940	2,720		Is the use commerci	ial or industr	ial?			Size:
eck 869	Remodel	Ш.	If YES to any of the	above, a store	nwater and/	or eros	on	-/
ttached garage		_	Within a special floo	plan & fees ar	-	-	-	AGENCY AUTHORIZATIONS
q, footage	Change of use	П	Flood Development Perm	it (FDP) & fees o	re required		Y	Fire District:
ype of heating cood, electric	Other		Does the site contai	n mapped we	tlands?			Local Rose Military and Barry
laximum lot coverage n			coverage 5 %		ot coverage	8		GIS: BONNER COUNTY
GNATURE OF OWNER(S) O	P AUDIODION	anu.	THE PARTY OF THE P	9.25	-16			REC Flood Panel #
FICE: Nothing in the process any other requirements of	essing or granting a	f this	permit shall be construer	to relieve an a	DATE  applicant from federal regula	compl	iance	Floodplain Manager: CO
O'IRATION:		_	= = = = = = = = = = = = = = = = = = = =	-	. 4	indirio.		Flood Payalament Pay 64.4
is permit shall expire and thorized by the permit is not ilding or work is suspende	communeed within	(1) uen	r from issummen or if the	BLP:	\$ 580	V		Flood Development Perufit #
nmenced for a period of maximum of maximum of maximum of maximum of the maximum o	are than (1) year.	A one	-time extension of an	TECH FEE:	\$ 25.00			Receipt #'s
permitee, provided circum	stances beyond the	contri	of the permited have	BV:	\$		-	2335 \$580
vented action from being to construction.	nuii. Sec 11-101 1	ILKU .	or definition of start	€∂/sw:	\$ 85	-	-	2336 25
mmencement of const.	ruction or time	exten	aton to be received	DP:	\$	m'eserii .	=	- W
te of: 10-12-/	9			TIME EXT:	18 /0/	3	-	2337 PECEIVED
NDITIONS OF APPROV	Extension gra	T API	PROVAL: (Permit in consider	TOTAL FEES	meand when a		-1	RECEIVED
(For Planner Use Only)	DNNE Pure In	d Initia	led by a Rinning Department	official in this apa	seld FNT	amped		SEP 25 2018
ZO	NING P	E(	DATE	10-12	-18	É	\$ 10	JEL COTOLO
SE	TBACKS: Fro	ont:	25 Rear: 7	5 Side			•	BONNER COUNTY
	E: Single	_		ie lina			2,-	LANNING DEPARTMENT
			0	()				LI MARIA
				/				=
PL	ANNER APP	RO	VAL:					1
THE MIN	BUILDING AND IMUM FRONT. S	BAN IDE C	S HALL BE SHALL BE INTO	CONSILERED	Anithats Off	take_		RECEIVE 1014
			THIS OLIDA	on,		_		CERMA
								SEP 28 2018



1500 HIGHWAY 2, SUITE 208, SANDPOINT, ID 83864 planning abonner countyid gov (email)

(208) 265-1458 (208) 26. www.bonnercountyid.gov (web page)

(208) 265-1463 (FAX)

#### **BUILDING LOCATION PERMIT APPLICATION**

PROPERTY OWNER:	HEALEV ?	TRO	UST % NOK	AND FIRE	=Lous	PERI	/IIT#	20	18-0	901	
MAILING ADDRESS:	16-110-1	, (		1/00 . 1/00		PHOI	VE:	010			
			1.	~-		CELI	-				
CITY: SANDPO				ZIP: 83	_	E-MA	IL(op	tionalj:			
LEGAL DESCRIPTION:	Tax #: 28/2	9	Section: 18 To	wnship: 55/	√ Rai	nge: (	2h	Site	Acreage	11.8	
Subdivision Name:	10		Homeowner Built: [ If No provide Contracto							e attached	
Block: n/a	Lot:		RCE-	3206,	2062 RESTAURANT					NT	
STRUCTURAL DETAIL	CLASS OF WO	<u>RK</u>	IS BUILDING SITE O	R ACCESS RO	AD:	YES	NO	Mobile/ Manufactured Home Attach a copy of the title OR Floor Plan of "New Model"(Current Year)			
1			Within 300 feet of a	ny surface wat	urface water?			Year:	nla		
# of units/	New	Ш	On or within 300 fee slope?	et of a 15% or	greater	X		Make:	n/a		
# of stories	Addition		Within a subdivision plans?				X	ID#:	n/a		
Sq footage_1400			Is the use commercial	ial or industria	1?	X		Size:	n/0	2	
Deck Ø	Remodel		If YES to any of the control	above, a stormu plan & fees are		or erosi	on	AGENC	AUTHO	DRIZATIO	NS
Attached garage	Change of use		Within a special floor Flood Development Perm				X	Fire Dist		LKIRK	B8301
Type of heating	Other FIRE	IVI						Local Ro	ad Juris	liction: 83	B18 -
GAS	RECONSTRUCT		Does the site contai	n mapped wet	ands?			M. Hou	seholt	CUNTY	NO 17
Maximum lot coverage n	ot to							CIS. BU	MAGILL	COUNT	8/30/18
exceed 35%.		it lot	coverage < .03 %	Proposed lot	coverage		3_%		~	RTMENT	01000
APPLICANT/REPRESENTAT  I/We certify that I/We have recorrect. I/We certify that the changes will be made withou additional information may submission of this application	read and examined e proposed construct t first obtaining app be necessary for a	ction working comp	vill conform to the dimen- from Bonner County Plan lete review of this applic	sions and uses sl nning Departmen cation by the Pla	nown above t. I/We und nning Depa	e and the derstand artment	at no d that , and	962 Parcel #	Access R	IGN WWW	
or officials to enter upon the s	subject land to make							Zoning I	District:	W18190	×π
las	ha				1/28/	18		Flood	RS	Panel #	
SIGNATURE OF OWNER(S)	R AUTHORIZED R	EPRE	SENTATIVE		DATE /			Zone:	X	C1175E	
NOTICE: Nothing in the prod	cessing or granting	of this	permit shall be construe	d to relieve an ap	plicant from	n comp	liance	Floodpla	in Manag	er:	
with any other requirements of	contained within Bor	nner C	ounty Revised Code, Idah	io Code, state or f			0				
EXPIRATION: This permit shall expire and authorized by the permit is no				BLP:	\$ 47	5-		Flood De	velopme	nt Permit #	
building or work is suspend	led or abandoned o	at any	time after the work is	MRCH PRE				Receipt	#'s	100	
commenced for a period of n unexpired permit, not to excee	d (1) year, may be g	rantea	l upon written request by		\$ 25.00	755	0	236	7 8	475	
the permitee, provided circum prevented action from being t	nstances beyond the aken. <b>See 11-101</b>	e cont. BCRC	rol of the permitee have for definition of start	I STATE OF THE PARTY OF THE PAR	Year	15 -		_	1	ham	
of construction.			,,,	EC/SW:	\$		_	936	8 L	120	
Commencement of cons	truction or time	exte	asion to be received	DP:	\$		_	4.5%	DEAL	-11/1-15	4
prior to:				TIME EXT:	\$ 9-	100	0	0010	HELL	LIVED	9
Date of: 10   Or	Extension gra			TOTAL FEES:	S //	TNAF	N=	2769	P	713	
(For Planner Use Only	VAL: PERM signed	ON	PROVAL OF FIGURE Vines	dired beared and app at official in this space	or head a they	a Tiz	3	DATE RI	SELES	9 2018	
Streture & K	e Z	ONI	NG: USC Q	LIC	1 Juda	40	4				
rebult in ex	vact s	ETB	ACKS: Front:	Roar - C	estai	wa	not	PI A		R COUNTY DEPARTMEN	JT
location as F	commerce	Jue - 4		2	_						
Building, Not			MILLE	V	_	Call			ail		
be enlarged in	CR/	NYMW	-	RT C							
othomise as	TIONS SHALL	THE ST 49		AT S.	1						
by RCPD.	The second secon	<b>ANNANDAMEN</b>	UMBERONIA	WARD - TE			0	10		Page 1	of 4
9 10-1 27	Staff	initi	als outgoing	Staff	initials i	ntake	U.			rage 1	01.4

Staff initials outgoing



1500 HIGHWAY 2, SUITE 208, SANDPOINT, ID 83864 (208) 265-1458 (208) 265-1463 (FAX) planning@bonnercountyid.gov (email) www.bonnercountyid.gov (web page)

PROPERTY OWNER:	Brian 1	109	an		PERM	HTIN	2018 -0	902
MAILING ADDRESS:					PHO	VE:	COID _ O	0
					CELL	.:		
CITY: Priest Ri	ver		STATE: []	ZIP: 83856	120000	-	tional):	0
LEGAL DESCRIPTION:	Tax #: N/A		Section: 30 To	wnship: 57/V Ra	nge: C			0 0-0.55
Subdivision Name:	N/A		Homeowner Built:	Yes No or Registration #:	inform	ation	se of Structure sheet):	
Block: N/A	Lot: N/A		RCE-4	5836	6	a	age/Ad	ldition
STRUCTURAL DETAIL	CLASS OF WO	RK	IS BUILDING SITE O	OR ACCESS ROAD:	YES	NO	Mobile/ Manuf Attach a copy of to of "New Model" (Co	he title <b>OR</b> Floor Plan
1			Within 300 feet of a	ny surface water?		X	Year:	
# of units	New	Ц	On or within 300 fe slope?	et of a 15% or greater		X	Make: N/	4
# of stories 1	Addition	X	Within a subdivision plans?	requiring Stormwater		X	ID#:	
Sq footage 868			Is the use commerc	ial or industrial?		X	Size:	
Deck N/A	Remodel			above, a stormwater and/ plan & fees are required	or erosi	lon	AGENCY AUT	THORIZATIONS
Attached garage sq. footage 868	Change of use			od hazard area? If YES a it (FDP) & fees are required		X	Fire District:	WPO
Type of heating	Other		Door the site center	n manned metlande2	130	MAC	Local Road Ju	THY HOAD DE
None		ш	Does the site contain	n mapped wetlands?		A	DAILL	9/28/2018
Maximum lot coverage exceed 35%.	not to Curren	nt lot	coverage N/A %	Proposed lot coverage	e N/	A%	Address Acces	No
correct. I/We certify that the changes will be made without additional information may submission of this application or officials to enter upon the	ut first obtaining ap be necessary for a on does not constitu	proval comp te app	from Bonner County Pla dete review of this application of the country of the coun	nning Department. I/We un cation by the Planning Dep permission to Bonner Cour	derstand partment nty emp	d that , and	D1 #	
SIGNATURE OF OWNER(S)	OR MITHORIZED R	EDDE	SENTATIVE	DATE	618		Flood	Panel #
NOTICE: Nothing in the pro- with any other requirements	cessing or granting	of this	permit shall be construe			liance	Zone: Floodplain Mar	0645E
EXPIRATION: This permit shall expire an authorized by the permit is no				BLP: \$ 28	6—		Flood Develop	ment Permit #
building or work is suspend commenced for a period of	ded or abandoned	at any	time after the work is				Receipt #'s	
unexpired permit, not to excee	ed (1) year, may be g	granted	d upon written request by	9 20.00			2376	#280
the permitee, provided circu- prevented action from being				The state of the s		200	,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,	
of construction.				EC/SW: \$		=	2377	#25
Commencement of cons prior to:	struction or time	exte	nsion to be received	DP: \$		_	2311	
Date of: 09-28-19	Extension gr			TOTAL FEES: \$ 30	10	# 1	DEC	EIVED
CONDITIONS OF APPRO			PPROVAL: (Permit is consi	TOTAL FEES. \$ 30	77	I	DATE RECEIV	
(For Planner Use Only	y) signed	nd vid	G: AF - 20	DATE: 09-2	8-18	IT.		2 8 2018
	SE	TBA	CKS: Front: 25	Rear: 40: / Side:_	40'	-	BONN	ER COUNTY
	US	3E:_	SING	LE FAMILY DUE	LING	-	Call	DEPARTMENT Mail
				TION	LA			
	Staf	f imiti	ER APPROVAL:	ONS SHALL Staffinitials	in take	作		
	TH	NIMUL	TFRONT, SIDE OF REAR	ROJECT INTO THE REQUIR VARD SETBACK	ED			



1500 HIGHWAY 2, SUITE 208, SANDPOINT, ID 83864 planning@bennercountpid gov (email)

(208) 265-1458 (208) 265-1463 (FAX)

# **BUILDING LOCATION PERMIT APPLICATION**

PROPERTY OWNER:	orcy and Sus	san	Wheeler			PER	MIT#	20180903
MAILING ADDRESS:	9 9					PHO	NE:	W180103
			U - V			CEL	L:	
city: Sandpo			STATE:	ZIP: 839	old	E-M	ML (op	tional):
LEGAL DESCRIPTION:	Tax #:		Section: 3	rownship: 5	7N Ra	unge: (	336	Site Acreage:  5
Subdivision Name:			Homeowner Built:		0			se of Structure (see attached
WHEELER A	CRES		If No provide Contrac	tor Registration	n, #:	inform	nation	sheet):
Block:	Lot:		-				AC	XI.
N/A	_						13	0
STRUCTURAL DETAIL	CLASS OF WO	ORK	IS BUILDING SITE	or access f	ROAD:	YES	NO	Mobile/ Manufactured Home Attach a copy of the title OR Floor Plan of 'New Model' (Current Year)
1		1	Within 300 feet of	any surface w	rater?	-	X	Year:
# of units	New	V	On or within 300 fe slope?  2-72 .	2(6)	W	M		Make:
# of stories	Addition		Within a subdivisio plans?	n requiring S	tormwiter		X	ID#:
Sq footage_ 699'	D		Is the use commerc	cial or industr	rial?		X	Size:
Deck	Remodel		If YES to any of the	e above, a storr l plan & fees ar		or erosi	on	AGENCY AUTHORIZATIONS
Attached garage sq. footage   250	Change of use		Within a special flo Flood Development Perm	ood hazard are mit (FDP) & fees o	ea? If YES a ure required		凶	Fire District:
Type of heating	Other			in mapped we	etlands?		1XX	Local Road Jurisdiction:
	200		Does the site conta	,				
W000	ot to		Does the site conta			- 1	onne	Double Dett Zeld
		nt lot	coverage %		ot coverage	D/A	ionni %	GIS: BONNER COUNTY
W () () () () () () () () () () () () ()	Current Curren		coverage 0 %	Proposed le	ot coverage			GIS: BONNER COUNTY  Add GLO OFFICE REMENT OF
Maximum lot coverage reacced 35%.  APPLICANT/REPRESENTAT //We certify that I/We have i	Current SIGNATURE: read and examined	this ar	coverage %	Proposed le	denictions to	he tru	n and	Address AND MARTMENT all
Maximum lot coverage reacced 35%.  APPLICANT/REPRESENTAT //We certify that I/We have a correct. I/We certify that the	Current TVE SIGNATURE: read and examined proposed construc-	this ap	coverage %	Proposed le	depictions to	be true	e and	Address Access Road Name:
Maximum lot coverage nexceed 35%.  APPLICANT/REPRESENTAT /We certify that I/We have a correct. I/We certify that the changes will be made without additional information may	Currer  IVE SIGNATURE:  read and examined  proposed construct  t first obtaining app  be necessary for a	this ap	pplication and know the ill conform to the dimen from Bonner County Pla	Proposed less statements and naions and uses anning Departments in the Proposed less than t	depictions to shown above ent. I/We und	be true	e and at no I that	Address/Access Road Name:
Maximum lot coverage receed 35%.  APPLICANT/REPRESENTAT  I/We certify that I/We have a  correct. I/We certify that the  changes will be made withou  additional information may  submission of this application	Current to signature: read and examined proposed construct thirst obtaining apple necessary for a modes not constitute.	this ap	pplication and know the rill conform to the dimen from Bonner County Pla lete review of this application. If We further gran towal. If We further gran	Proposed less statements and uses anning Department incation by the Part permission to	depictions to shown above ent. I/We und Planning Deps Bonner Coun	be true	e and at no I that	Address/Access Road Name:  710 LUSEN RUNCH LAN
Maximum lot coverage receed 35%.  APPLICANT/REPRESENTAT /We certify that I/We have a correct. I/We certify that the changes will be made without additional information may submission of this application.	Current to signature: read and examined proposed construct thirst obtaining apple necessary for a modes not constitute.	this ap	pplication and know the rill conform to the dimen from Bonner County Pla lete review of this application. If We further gran towal. If We further gran	Proposed less statements and uses anning Department incation by the Part permission to	depictions to shown above ent. I/We und Planning Deps Bonner Coun	be true	e and at no I that , and oyees	Address/Access Road Name: TO LUSEN RUNCH LUN Parcel # 64178000020A
Maximum lot coverage receed 35%.  APPLICANT/REPRESENTAT  I/We certify that I/We have a  correct. I/We certify that the  changes will be made withou  additional information may  submission of this application	Current to signature: read and examined proposed construct thirst obtaining apple necessary for a modes not constitute.	this ap	pplication and know the rill conform to the dimen from Bonner County Pla lete review of this application. If We further gran towal. If We further gran	Proposed less and uses anning Departme ication by the Pat permission to emises relative to	depictions to shown above ent. I/We und Planning Deps Bonner Coun o this applicat	be true	e and at no I that , and oyees	Address Access Road Name:  TO LUSEN RUNCH LAN  Parcel #  C417 80000 20 A  Zoning District:
Maximum lot coverage receed 35%.  APPLICANT/REPRESENTAT /We certify that I/We have a correct. I/We certify that the changes will be made without additional information may submission of this application.	Current to signature: read and examined proposed construct thirst obtaining apple necessary for a modes not constitute.	this ap	pplication and know the rill conform to the dimen from Bonner County Pla lete review of this application. If We further gran towal. If We further gran	Proposed less and uses anning Departme ication by the Pat permission to emises relative to	depictions to shown above ent. I/We und Planning Deps Bonner Coun o this applicat	be true	e and at no I that , and oyees	Address/Access Road Name: TO LUSCI RUNCH LAN Parcel # C4178000020A Zoning District:
Maximum lot coverage in exceed 35%.  APPLICANT/REPRESENTAT I/We certify that I/We have a correct. I/We certify that the changes will be made without additional information may submission of this application or officials to enter upon the second control of the second certain the	Current TVE SIGNATURE: read and examined exproposed construct the first obtaining apple to recessary for a modes not constitute the proposed for the recessary for a modes not constitute the recessary for a modes of the recessary for a modes	this ap ction w proval compl te appr e exam	pplication and know the rill conform to the dimen from Bonner County Pla lete review of this application. If We further gran towal. If We further gran	Proposed less and uses anning Departme ication by the Pat permission to emises relative to	depictions to shown above ent. I/We und Planning Deps Bonner Coun	be true	e and at no I that , and oyees	Address Access Road Name:  TO LUISCI RUNCH LAN  Parcel #  C4178000020A  Zoning District:  A/E-IO  Flood Panel #
Maximum lot coverage receed 35%.  APPLICANT/REPRESENTAT /We certify that I/We have a correct. I/We certify that the changes will be made without additional information may submission of this application or officials to enter upon the strength of the coverage of the cove	TVE SIGNATURE: read and examined proposed construct first obtaining apple necessary for a n does not constitut subject land to make	this approval complete approval exam	pplication and know the rill conform to the dimen from Bonner County Pla lete review of this applications of review the presentations or review the presentative permit shall be construed.	Proposed leads and uses anning Department ication by the Pot permission to remises relative to	depictions to shown above ent. I/We und Planning Depa Bonner Coun to this applicant batte	be true and the derstance artment ty employed	e and at no I that , and oyees	Address/Access Road Name: TO LUSEN BUNCH LAN Parcel # C41780000 20A Zoning District: A/C-10 Panel #
MAXIMUM lot coverage in exceed 35%.  APPLICANT/REPRESENTAT/We certify that I/We have incorrect. I/We certify that the changes will be made without additional information may submission of this application of officials to enter upon the submission of the professional information in the professional information.	Current TVE SIGNATURE: read and examined exproposed construct the proposed construct the proposed constitution of the proposed contained within Borontained within	this approval complete approval examination of this other Complete complete complete approval to the complete approval to	pplication and know the rill conform to the dimen from Bonner County Platete review of this application. I/We further gran inations or review the present the present that the present the present that the present the present that the present that the present the present that the present the present that the present the present that the present that the present t	Proposed less statements and nations and uses anning Department ication by the Part permission to remises relative to the control of the cont	depictions to shown above ent. I/We und Planning Depa Bonner Coun to this applicant batte	be true and the derstance artment ty employed	e and at no I that , and oyees	Address/Access Road Name: TO LUSTI RUNCH LAN Parcel # C41780000 20A Zoning District: A/F-10 Flood Zone: Panel # C0695E Floodplain Manager:
MOUNT AND THE PRESENTATION:  This permit shall expire and uthorized by the permit is no uthorized by the uthorized by t	TVE SIGNATURE: read and examined read and examined reproposed construct t first obtaining app be necessary for a n does not constitut subject land to make	this aptition we proval complete appare examinate examinate complete examinate examinate control of this niner Country would a control of the	pplication and know the rill conform to the dimen from Bonner County Pla lete review of this application and I/We further grantinations or review the present the present shall be construed ounty Revised Code, Idah are from issuance or if the start from issuance or if the	Proposed less statements and uses anning Departme ication by the Pat permission to remises relative to the Code, state or BLP:	depictions to shown above ent. I/We und Planning Depa Bonner Coun to this applicant batte	be true and the derstand artment ty empletion.	e and at no I that , and oyees	Address/Access Road Name: TO LUSEN BUNCH LAN Parcel # C41780000 20A Zoning District: A/C-10 Panel #
Maximum lot coverage reacced 35%.  APPLICANT/REPRESENTAT  I/We certify that I/We have a correct. I/We certify that the changes will be made without additional information may submission of this application or officials to enter upon the submission of the application of officials to enter upon the submission of the application or officials to enter upon the submission of this application or officials to enter upon the submission of this application or officials to enter upon the submission of the period of muthorized by the permit is no muthorized by the permit is no confidence of the period of the	Current IVE SIGNATURE: read and examined a proposed construct the first obtaining appearance of the constitution of the constitution of the constitution of the commenced within Both and the commenced within the commence	this approval complete approval e exam  EPRES of this noner C  void (1) year A one	pplication and know the rill conform to the dimen from Bonner County Platete review of this application and I/We further grantinations or review the presentations or review the presentation of the building or work ar from issuance or if the time after the work is time after the work is	Proposed less statements and uses anning Departme ication by the Pat permission to remises relative to the code, state or BLP:	depictions to shown above ent. I/We und Planning Depa Bonner Coun to this applicate the particular of	be true and the derstand artment ty empletion.	e and at no I that , and oyees	Address/Access Road Name: TO LUSTI RUNCH LAN Parcel # C41780000 20A Zoning District: A/F-10 Flood Zone: Panel # C0695E Floodplain Manager:
Maximum lot coverage in exceed 35%.  APPLICANT/REPRESENTATIVE certify that I/We have incorrect. I/We certify that the changes will be made without additional information may submission of this application or officials to enter upon the submission of the application or officials to enter upon the submission of this application or officials to enter upon the submission of this application or officials to enter upon the submission of this application or officials to enter upon the submission of this application.  EXPIRATION:  This permit shall expire and authorized by the permit is no nuitding or work is suspend multiple application of the permit is no nuitding or work is suspend to exceed the permite, not to exceed the permite, provided circums.	Current TVE SIGNATURE: read and examined a proposed construct in the proposed construct in the proposed constitution of the proposed constitution of the proposed constitution of the proposed constitution of the proposed contained within Borontained within Borontained within the commenced within the com	this appropriate a	pplication and know the rill conform to the dimen from Bonner County Pla lete review of this application and lete review of this application of the present the pr	Proposed less statements and asions and uses anning Departme ication by the Pat permission to remises relative to the code, state or the Code, sta	depictions to shown above ent. I/We und Planning Depa Bonner Count this applicant from federal regulars.	be true and the derstand artment ty empletion.	e and at no I that , and oyees	Address/Access Road Name:  TO LOSE RUNCH LAND Parcel #  C4178000020A  Zoning District:  A/F-10  Flood Zone:  Flood Panel #  C4095E  Floodplain Manager:  Flood Development Permit #  Receipt #'s
Maximum lot coverage in exceed 35%.  APPLICANT/REPRESENTAT //We certify that I/ We have incorrect. I/ We certify that the changes will be made without additional information may submission of this application or officials to enter upon the submission of this application or officials to enter upon the submission of this application or officials to enter upon the submission of this application or officials to enter upon the submission of this application or officials to enter upon the submission of this application.  EXPIRATION: This permit shall expire and submission of work is suspend on underlying or work is suspend to exceed the permite, provided circums or evented action from being to the exceeder of the permited action from being to the exceeder.	Current TVE SIGNATURE: read and examined a proposed construct in the proposed construct in the proposed constitution of the proposed constitution of the proposed constitution of the proposed constitution of the proposed contained within Borontained within Borontained within the commenced within the com	this appropriate a	pplication and know the rill conform to the dimen from Bonner County Pla lete review of this application and lete review of this application of the present the pr	Proposed less statements and asions and uses anning Departme ication by the Pat permission to remises relative to the code, state or the Code, sta	depictions to shown above ent. I/We und Planning Depa Bonner Count to this applicant from federal regular \$ 480	be true and the derstandartment ty emploid tion.	e and at no I that , and oyees	Address/Access Road Name:  TO LUST RUNCH LAN  Parcel #  C4178000020A  Zoning District:  A/C-10  Flood Zone:  Flood Panel #  0695E  Floodplain Manager:
Maximum lot coverage resceed 35%.  APPLICANT/REPRESENTATIVE certify that I/We have a correct. I/We certify that I/We have a correct. I/We certify that the correct. I/We certify that the correct. I/We certify that the correct. I/We certify that I/We have a correct. I/We certify that I/We have a correct. I/We certify that I/We have a consistency will be made without additional information may be used to enter upon the submission of this application of commence of this application.  EXPIRATION:  This permit shall expire and authorized by the permit is no mulding or work is suspend authorized for a period of multiple permit, not to exceed the permitee, provided circum prevented action from being to form the construction.	Current TVE SIGNATURE: read and examined a proposed construct is first obtaining apple necessary for a modes not constitute the proposed contained within Bord to commenced within and the commenced within the proposed contained within the proposed constitution of the	this approval complete approva	pplication and know the rill conform to the dimen from Bonner County Platete review of this application and I/We further grantinations or review the present the present the present the present the present the building or work ar from issuance or if the time after the work is time extension of an upon written request by rol of the permitee have for definition of start	Proposed less statements and asions and uses anning Departme ication by the Pat permission to remises relative to the code, state or BLP:  TECH FEE:  BV:	depictions to shown above ent. I/We und Planning Depa Bonner Count to this applicant from federal regular \$ 480 \$ 25.00	be true and the derstandartment ty emploid tion.	e and at no I that , and oyees	Address/Access Road Name: TO LUST RUNCH LAND Parcel # C41780000 20A Zoning District: A/F-10 Flood Flood Panel # Zone: W 0695E Floodplain Manager: Flood Development Permit # Receipt #'s 2378 \$480
Maximum lot coverage reacced 35%.  APPLICANT/REPRESENTAT //We certify that I/We have a correct. I/We certify that I/We have a correct. I/We certify that the changes will be made without additional information may submission of this application of officials to enter upon the conficials to enter upon the conficial to enter	Current IVE SIGNATURE: read and examined a proposed construct the proposed construct the proposed construction of the proposed constitution of the proposed constitution of the proposed constitution of the proposed constitution of the proposed contained within Bord the proposed constitution of the proposed co	this approval complete approval complete approval complete approval complete approval complete approval complete community and complete contract and complete contract approval complete contract approval complete contract approval complete contract approval contrac	pplication and know the rill conform to the dimen from Bonner County Platete review of this application and I/We further grantinations or review the present the present the present the present the present the building or work ar from issuance or if the time after the work is time extension of an upon written request by rol of the permitee have for definition of start	Proposed less statements and assions and uses anning Departments and periodication by the Pat permission to remises relative to relieve an abo Code, state or BLP:  TECH FEE:  BV:  EC SW:	depictions to shown above ent. I/We und Planning Depa Bonner Count to this applicant from federal regular \$ 480 \$ 25.00	be true and the derstandartment ty emploid tion.	e and at no I that , and oyees	Address/Access Road Name:  TO LOSE RUNCH LAND Parcel #  C4178000020A  Zoning District:  A/F-10  Flood Zone:  Flood Panel #  C4095E  Floodplain Manager:  Flood Development Permit #  Receipt #'s
Maximum lot coverage reacced 35%.  APPLICANT/REPRESENTAT  (We certify that I/We have a correct. I/We certify that I/We have a correct. I/We certify that the changes will be made without additional information may submission of this application or officials to enter upon the submission of this application or officials to enter upon the submission of this application or officials to enter upon the submission of this application or officials to enter upon the provide in the permit shall expire and unthorized by the permit is not unacquired permit, not to exceed the permit action from being to footstruction.  Commencement of construction.	Current IVE SIGNATURE: read and examined a proposed construct first obtaining appeared to the proposed constitution of the proposed constitution of the proposed constitution of the proposed constitution of the proposed contained within Borontained within Borontained within Borontained within Borontained within and the commenced within ed or abandoned within ed or abandoned within ed or abandoned within ed or abandoned within the proposed contained within the proposed constitution of the proposed construction of the proposed constitution of the proposed construction of the proposed constitution of the proposed cons	this approval complete approval complete approval complete examination of this niner Complete contract any A one ranted contract approval	peplication and know the rill conform to the dimen from Bonner County Platete review of this application and I/We further grantinations or review the present the	Proposed leads and asions and uses anning Departme ication by the Part permission to emises relative to emises relative to ed to relieve an abo Code, state or BLP:  TECH FEE:  BV:  EC SW:  DP:  TIME EXT:	depictions to shown above ent. I/We und Planning Depa Bonner Count this applicant from federal regular \$ 25.00	be true and the derstand the de	e and at no i that , and oyees	Address/Access Road Name: TO LUSEN RUNCH LAND Parcel # 64178000020A Zoning District: A/F-10 Flood Zone: A Panel # Zone: A Panel # Zone: Floodplain Manager: Flood Development Permit # Receipt #'s 2378 \$480
Maximum lot coverage reacced 35%.  APPLICANT/REPRESENTATI/We certify that I/We have recorrect. I/We certify that I/We have recorrect. I/We certify that the changes will be made without additional information may submission of this application of officials to enter upon the submission of this application of officials to enter upon the submission of this application of this application.  Control of the permit is not official of the permit shall expire and authorized by the permit is no not including or work is suspended commenced for a period of maximum of the permite, provided circums are permited action from being to the permited action from being to the construction.  Commencement of construction to the permit of the permited action from being to the permited action from the permited actio	Current version and examined a proposed construct the proposed construction of the proposed contained within Bord to commenced within Bord to commenced within each of the proposed contained within the proposed construction of the proposed construction contained conta	this appoint of the second of this appoint of this appoint of the second	pplication and know the rill conform to the dimen from Bonner County Platete review of this applications or review the presentations or review the presentations or review the presentations or review the presentation of the building or work ar from issuance or if the time after the work is time extension of an upon written request by the last of the permite have for definition of start asion to be received.	Proposed leads to statements and asions and uses anning Departments and properties of the permission to emises relative to emis	depictions to shown above ent. I/We und Planning Depa Bonner Count this applicant from federal regular \$ 25.00	be true and the derstand the de	e and at no i that , and oyees	Address/Access Road Name: TO LUSEN RUNCH LAND Parcel # 64178000020A  Zoning District: A/F-10 Flood Flood Panel # 2one: W 0695E Floodplain Manager:  Flood Development Permit #  Receipt #'s 2378 # 480 2379 #25
Maximum lot coverage resected 35%.  APPLICANT/REPRESENTAT I/We certify that I/We have recorrect. I/We certify that I/We have recorrect. I/We certify that the changes will be made without additional information may submission of this application or officials to enter upon the submission of this application or officials to enter upon the submission of this application or officials to enter upon the submission of this application or officials to enter upon the provider. NOTICE: Nothing in the proceeding or work is suspend to the permit so that the permit is not must be recorded by the permit is not must be recorded action from being to the permit decimal from the inguity of construction.  Commencement of constructions of the permit is not to exceed the permit of construction.  Commencement of constructions of the permit is not to exceed the permit of construction.	Current VE SIGNATURE: read and examined a proposed construct the first obtaining apple necessary for a does not constitute the proposed for a does not constitute the proposed contained within Bord to commenced within Bord at commenced within ed or abandoned at the proposed contained within the proposed contained within the proposed contained within Bord to commenced within the proposed contained within the proposed contained within the proposed contained within the proposed constitute that the proposed constitute the proposed constitute that the proposed constitute the proposed constitute that the proposed constitute that the proposed constitute the proposed constitute that the proposed constitute the proposed constitute that the proposed constitute that the proposed constitute the proposed constitute that the proposed constitute the proposed constitute that the proposed constitute the propose	this approval complete approval to approve examination of this niner Complete approval to the contract and t	peplication and know the rill conform to the dimen from Bonner County Platete review of this application of the further grantinations or review the present the pr	Proposed leads and asions and uses anning Departme ication by the Part permission to emises relative to emises relative to ed to relieve an abo Code, state or BLP:  TECH FEE:  BV:  EC SW:  DP:  TIME EXT:	depictions to shown above ent. I/We und Planning Depa Bonner Count this applicant from federal regular \$ 25.00	be true and the derstand the de	e and at no i that , and oyees	Address/Access Road Name: TO LUSEN RUNCH LAND Parcel # 64178000020A Zoning District: A/F-10 Flood Zone: A Panel # Zone: A Panel # Zone: Floodplain Manager: Flood Development Permit # Receipt #'s 2378 \$480
Maximum lot coverage resected 35%.  APPLICANT/REPRESENTATIVE certify that I/We have recorrect. I/We certify that I/We have recorrect. I/We certify that the changes will be made without additional information may submission of this application or officials to enter upon the submission of this application or officials to enter upon the submission of this application or officials to enter upon the submission of this application or officials to enter upon the submission of this application of the permit is not must be permit in the process of the permit in the process of the permit is not to exceed the permitee, provided circums of construction.  Commencement of construction.  Commencement of construction.  Conditions of Approximate the permit use only and the permit	Current VE SIGNATURE: read and examined a proposed construct the proposed construction of contained within Bord to commenced within Bord to commenced within a contained within Bord to commenced within each of the proposed contained within Bord to commenced within a commenced within the proposed contained within the proposed contained within the proposed contained within Bord to commenced within the proposed contained within Bord to commence within the proposed contained within Bord to commence within the proposed construction or time.  Extension proposed construction construction or time to contain the proposed construction or time to contain the proposed construction or time.	this approval complete approval to approve examination of this niner Complete approval to the contract and t	poplication and know the rill conform to the dimen from Bonner County Platete review of this application and I/We further grantinations or review the present the	Proposed leads and uses anning Departme ication by the Part permission to emises relative	depictions to shown above ent. I/We uncertainty to the shown above ent. I/We uncertainty to this applicant of this applicant from federal regular states applicant from federal regular	be true and the derstand artment try emploition.	e and at no i that , and oyees	Address/Access Road Name: TO LOISO BUILD LAND Parcel # C4178000020A Zoning District: A/E-IO Flood Zone: A C495E Floodplain Manager: Flood Development Permit # Receipt #'s 2378 # 480 2379 #25
Maximum lot coverage reacced 35%.  APPLICANT/REPRESENTATIVE certify that I/We have recorrect. I/We certify that I/We have recorrect. I/We certify that the changes will be made without additional information may submission of this application of officials to enter upon the submission of this application of officials to enter upon the submission of this application of the permit shall expire and authorized by the permit is no multiding or work is suspended commenced for a period of maximum and permit permit, not to exceed the permitee, provided circum revented action from being to the permitee, provided circum revented action from being to formation.  Commencement of construction.  Commencement of construction.  Conditions of Approvated Conditions of	Current VE SIGNATURE: read and examined a proposed construct the proposed construction of construction or time construc	this approval complete approval complete examination of this other Complete examination of the contract of the	poplication and know the rill conform to the dimen from Bonner County Platete review of this application and I/We further grantinations or review the present the	Proposed leads to statements and asions and uses anning Departments and properties of the permission to emises relative to emis	depictions to shown above ent. I/We uncertainty to the shown above ent. I/We uncertainty to this applicant of this applicant from federal regular states applicant from federal regular	be true and the derstand artment try emploition.	e and at no i that , and oyees	Address/Access Road Name: TO LUSEN RUNCH LAND Parcel # 64178000020A  Zoning District: A/F-10 Flood Flood Panel # 2one: W 0695E Floodplain Manager:  Flood Development Permit #  Receipt #'s 2378 # 480 2379 #25

Cante tutatala tutalea

Page 1 of 4





Standards

#### BONNER COUNTY PLANNING DEPARTMENT

1500 HIGHWAY 2, SUITE 208, SANDPOINT, ID 83864 planning@bonnercountyid.gov (email)

(208) 265-1458 (208) 265-1463 (FAX) www.bonnercountyid.gog (web page)

BUILDING LOCATION PERMIT APPLICATION Variance VSOI-18

PROPERTY OWNER: MAILING ADDRESS:	BARY + D	a rie	ard Poerks	PER	MIT#	20180904
1				CEL	L:	
CITY: SPANGLE			STATE: WAY ZIP: 9903/	E-M	AIL(op	tional):
LEGAL DESCRIPTION:	Tax #: 25		Section: Township: A Ra	nge:	040	Site Acreage: (, 3
Subdivision Name:			Homeowner Built: Yes No If No provide Contractor Registration #:	infort	nation	se of Structure (see attached sheet):
Block:	Lot:		0 -	00	EK	FLOW CARIN
NF	NJA		RCE 36140			
STRUCTURAL DETAIL	CLASS OF WO	ORK	IS BUILDING SITE OR ACCESS ROAD:	YES	NO	Mobile/ Manufactured Hom Attach a copy of the title OR Floor of "New Model" (Current Year)
		-	Within 300 feet of any surface water?		M	Year:
# of units	New	لنا	On or within 300 feet of a 15% or greater slope?   7-72 .7 B		X	Make:
# of steries	Addition		Within a subdivision requiring Stormwater plans?		M	ID#:
Sq footage	- )		Is the use commercial or industrial?		[X	Size:
Deck N/A	Remodel		If YES to any of the above, a stormwater and/ control plan & fees are required	or eros	ion	AGENCY AUTHORIZATIO
Attached garage sq. footage	Change of use		Within a special flood hazard area? If YES a Flood Development Permit (FDP) & fees are required		N	Fire District: 117P1
Type of heating	Other		Does the site contain mapped wetlands?		BON	Local Road Jurisdiction:
Maximum lot coverage	not to				7	D'ATTER APE
correct. I/We certify that the changes will be made without additional information may submission of this application	ne proposed construct ut first obtaining app be necessary for a on does not constitute	ction w proval compl te appr	plication and know the statements and depictions to ill conform to the dimensions and uses shown above from Bonner County Planning Department. I/We under tet review of this application by the Planning Dep- oval. I/We further grant permission to Bonner Coun- inations or review the premises relative to this applica-	and the ierstand artment iv emp	at no	Parcel # CINOAW 165 ZZO Zoning District:
Down	Frank	17	make the A hat ?	9 1	Q	htc.
SIGNATURE OF OWNER(S)	OR AUTHORIZED R	EPRES	ENTATIVE DATE	0 '	0	Zone: Panel #
NOTICE: Nothing in the pro- with any other requirements	occasing or granting o	of this	permit shall be construed to relieve an applicant from ounty Revised Code, Idaho Code, state or federal regul	n comp	liance	Floodplain Manager:
EXPIRATION: This permit shall expire an	nd become null and	void i	f the building or work BLP: \$ 74	0	_	Flood Development Permit
authorized by the permit is no building or work is suspend commenced for a period of i	ded or abandoned o more than (1) year.	at any	time after the work is	QH!		Receipt #'s
unexpired permit, not to exceet the permittee, provided circuist prevented action from being to of construction.	mstances beyond the	e contr	of of the permittee have BV: 2018-022s	301	_	2370 \$280
Commencement of cons prior to:	struction or time	exten	TIME EXT: \$			2371 \$ 25
Date of: 10-05	Extension gra		T. T. T.	-	-	1 (1)
(For Planner Use Only		IT AP	PROVAL: (Permit is considered issued and approved when a			DATE RECEIVED:
(V501-18)	FOR BO	NING	ER COUNTY PLANNING DEPAR	RTM //S	ENT	RECEIVED
SETBACK,	ALLOUS SET		CKS Front: 25' Rear 5' Side	5	,	SEP 28 754
5' TEBRUST	USE	= _	Audite manie N. M.			Call X M
1) 10.0	TBACK	_	SINGLE FAMILY DWELL	INC		BONNER COUNTY PLANNING DEPARTMENT
		ANNE	A/	INC		PLANNING DEPARTMENT
2-490 B.C.R.	C. PLA		R APPROVAL:  TECTURAL PROJECTIONS SHALL BE CONSIDER Nonthing all NOT PROJECT IN BUT I mail individual.		FVOF	BONNER CUUNTY PLANNING DEPARTMEN Page 1



1500 HIGHWAY 2, SUITE 208, SANDPOINT, ID 83864 planning@bonnercountyid.gov (email)

(208) 265-1458 (208) 26. www.bonnercountyid.gov (web page) (208) 265-1463 (FAX)

	Curtis	Lauckh	act				
MAILING ADDRESS:		TO PIC	VII C	PE	RMIT	* 2018	-0905
la constant de la con				PH	ONE:	2010	0109
CITY: Snoho	mish	Om.	Ampair In	CE	LL:		
LEGAL DESCRIPTION:	Tax #	Section: L	ATE: WA ZIP: 9 929 0		IAIL(	puonal;	
Subdivision Name:	RP55NO4W	194485	томпашь: 55	Range:	Vot	4 Site A	creage: 1.478
		If No provide	er Built: Yes No Contractor Registration #:	Desc	ribe l	Use of Struct	ure (see attached
Block:	Lot:		** sourcetor Registration #:	infor	matio	ir sireet):	
	_					Gar	ase
STRICTURE							
STRUCTURAL DETAIL	CLASS OF W		G SITE OR ACCESS ROAD:	YES	NO	much a copu	nufactured Home of the title OR Floor F
# of units_	New	Within 300	feet of any surface water?			of Held Mode	l'(Current Year)
	New	On or within	a 300 feet of a 15% or greater	×	Ш	Year:	/
# of stories 2		The control of the co		10.0	×	Make:	
	Addition	within a sul	division requiring Stormwate	x 🖂		_	
Sq footage 080			ommercial or industrial?		¥.	ID#:	
Deck P 792	Remodel	If YES to	mmercial or industrial?		X	Size:	
ittached garage	No.		ny of the above, a stormwater and control plan & fees are required		n	AGENCY A	TTHORY .
q. footage	Change of use	Within a spe	cial flood harry				UTHORIZATION
ype of heating	Other	1 took Developm	ent Permit (FDP) & fees are required			Fire District:	orielle.
	School	Does the site	contain mapped wetlands?			Local Road	urisdiction:
PLICANT/REPRESENTATI		Current Lot Co			V	The Coly	my Hone Dept
(th)	1		nty Planning Department. I/We un s application by the Planning Dep er grant permission to Bonner Cour the premises relative to this applica	tion.		oning Distric	34W044852
NATURE OF OWNER(S) OR	AUTHORIZED DE		9/28/	10	2		t: 0 =
THE DIOCES	THE PERSON AND PRESENTED IN THE PERSON AND PROPERTY OF THE PERSON AND PROPE	PRESENTATIVE	9/28/	100	- 10		1 R-5
any other requirements cor	ssing or granting of	PRESENTATIVE this permit shall be co	9/28/ DATE/ Instrued to relieve an applicant from	100	- 10	lood one: 1	Panel #
TRATION.	ssing or granting of ntained within Bonn	this permit shall be co er County Revised Cod	DATE DATE on struct to relieve an applicant from the part of the p	complian	- F	lood	Panel # OSYOE nager:
permit shall expire and l	ssing or granting of ntained within Bonn become null and w	this permit shall be co	\$	complian	F Z	lood one: X loodplain Ma	Panel # OSO OF
permit shall expire and laterized by the permit is not colling or work in	ssing or granting of ntained within Bonn become null and wo ommenced within (1	this permit shall be co er County Revised Cod oid if the building or	work BLP: \$	ttions.	F Z	lood one: X loodplain Ma	Panel # OSYOE nager:
permit shall expire and la torized by the permit is not co- ding or work is suspended menced for a period of mon	ssing or granting of ntained within Bonn become null and w ommenced within (1) or abandoned at e than (1) year. A	this permit shall be co er County Revised Cod oid if the building or year from issuance or any time after the up one-time extension	work BLP: \$ 300	) —	Find Fi	lood one: <del>X</del> loodplain Ma ood Develop	Panel # OSO OF
PARATION:  permit shall expire and it to	ssing or granting of ntained within Bonn become null and wo ommenced within (1) or abandoned at e than (1) year. A 1) year, may be gran	this permit shall be co er County Revised Cod oid if the building or year from issuance or any time after the wo one-time extension of the dupon written	work BLP: \$ 300 for TECH FEE: \$ 25.00	) —	Find Fi	lood one: X loodplain Ma	Panel # OSO OF
permit shall expire and it to permit is not control by the permit is not citing or work is suspended menced for a period of morpired permit, not to exceed (overmitee, provided circumstruction from being taken instruction.	become null and we become null and we ommenced within (1) or abandoned at e than (1) year. A 1) year, may be granances beyond the com. See 11-101 BC	this permit shall be co er County Revised Cod oid if the building or year from issuance or any time after the wo one-time extension of the during the permitee ontrol of the permitee RC for definition of s	work BLP: \$ 300 st by the rk is of an TECH FEE: \$ 25.0 have that	) —	FI Re	lood one: <del>X</del> loodplain Ma ood Develop	Panel # OSO OF
permit shall expire and it to permit is not control by the permit is not citing or work is suspended menced for a period of morpired permit, not to exceed (overmitee, provided circumstruction from being taken instruction.	become null and we become null and we ommenced within (1) or abandoned at e than (1) year. A 1) year, may be granances beyond the com. See 11-101 BC	this permit shall be co er County Revised Cod oid if the building or year from issuance or any time after the wo one-time extension of the during the permitee ontrol of the permitee RC for definition of s	work BLP: \$ 300 st by the rk is of an TECH FEE: \$ 25.0 have that	) —	FI Re	lood / None: / None: / None: / None:	Panel # 0890 E nager:
permit shall expire and it is permit is not control by the permit is not conting or work is suspended menced for a period of mongried permit, not to exceed (permitee, provided circumstruction.  Interpretable the provided circumstruction.	become null and we obscome null and we ommenced within (1) or abandoned at e than (1) year. A 1) year, may be grances beyond the com. See 11-101 BC ction or time ex	this permit shall be co er County Revised Cod oid if the building or year from issuance or any time after the wo one-time extension of the dupon written reque tontrol of the permitee RC for definition of s	work BLP: \$ 300 st by the rk is of an TECH FEE: \$ 25.0 have that	) —	FI Re	lood one: X loodplain Ma ood Develops ceipt #'s	Panel # 0890 E nager:
permit shall expire and it to trized by the permit is not clining or work is suspended nenced for a period of morpired permit, not to exceed to permite, provided circumstructed action from being takenstruction.  Immencement of construct to:  of: 10-22-19  DITIONS OF APPROVAL	become null and we obscion a null and we obscione null and we obscione null and we or abandoned at e than (1) year, may be granances beyond the com. See 11-101 BC oction or time examples of the examples of the comment of the commen	this permit shall be co er County Revised Cod oid if the building or year from issuance or any time after the wo one-time extension one-time extension written reque tontrol of the permitee RC for definition of s tension to be received	work BLP: \$ 300 start regime rich is if the rich is of an TECH FEE: \$ 25.0 below that the rich is the	00	Fi Re	lood one: X loodplain Mail ood Develops #'s 2372	Panel # 0890 E nager: Went Permit #
permit shall expire and it orized by the permit is not cling or work is suspended nenced for a period of morpired permit, not to exceed to permit expression of the permit is not considered as a permit expression of the permit is not considered as a permit expression of the permit is not considered as a permit expression of the permit is not considered as a permit expression of the permit is not considered as a permit expression of the permit is not considered as a permit expression of the permit is not considered as a permit expression of the permit is not considered as a permit expression of the permit expression	become null and we obscion a null and we obscione null and we obscione null and we or abandoned at e than (1) year, may be granances beyond the com. See 11-101 BC oction or time examples of the examples of the comment of the commen	this permit shall be co er County Revised Cod oid if the building or year from issuance or any time after the wo one-time extension one-time extension written reque tontrol of the permitee RC for definition of s tension to be received	work BLP: \$ 300 start regime rich is if the rich is of an TECH FEE: \$ 25.0 below that the rich is the	00	Fi Re	lood one: X loodplain Man ood Develops #'s 2372 373	Panel # OSO DE nager: Whent Permit # 300
in permit shall expire and it to permit shall expire and it to	become null and we ommenced within (1) or abandoned at e than (1) year. A (1) year, may be granances beyond the com. See 11-101 BC (1) ction or time extension grant signed and resigned an	this permit shall be co er County Revised Cod oid if the building or year from issuance or any time after the wo one-time extension one-time extension written reque tontrol of the permitee RC for definition of s tension to be received	work BLP:  if the rk is of an st by have start EC/SW:  DP:  Start EC/SW:  DP:  TIME EXT:  \$ 300	00	Fi Re	lood one: X loodplain Mail lood Develops are leceipt #'s 2372 373	Panel # 0890 E nager:  Ment Permit #  \$ 300 \$ 35
is permit shall expire and is permit shall expire and is orized by the permit is not citing or work is suspended menced for a period of moneypermit, not to exceed permit, not to exceed permit, not being taken to the construction.  Interpretation of construction of:  10-32-19  DITIONS OF APPROVAL OF Planner Use Only)  R.C. 12-490  Il not be used a suspension of the construction of the	become null and we ommenced within (1) or abandoned at e than (1) year, may be granances beyond the com. See 11-101 BC ction or time extension grant.	this permit shall be co er County Revised Cod oid if the building or year from issuance or any time after the wo one-time extension e tad upon written reque ontrol of the permitee RC for definition of s tension to be received to:	work BLP: \$ 300 start Feeling in the start EC/SW: \$ 25.0 beautiful EC/SW: \$ 25.0 beautiful EC/SW: \$ 85. beautiful EC/SW: \$ 85. beautiful EC/SW: \$ 85. beautiful EXT: \$ 100 considered insued and approved when significant and approximate and	00	Fi Re	lood one: X loodplain Man ood Develops #'s 2372 373	Panel # 0890 E nager:  Ment Permit #  \$ 300 \$ 35
in permit shall expire and it is permit shall expire and it is permit is not citing or work is suspended menced for a period of moneypired permit, not to exceed (permite, provided circumstic ented action from being take instruction.  Interpretation of construction of:  10-22-19  DITIONS OF APPROVAL OF Planner Use Only)  R.C. 12-490  Il not be used a selection of the construction of t	become null and woommenced within 190 mental of the commenced within 190 mental of the than 11) year. A see 11-101 BC ction or time extension grant  Extension grant  Comine of the commenced within 190 mental of the commenced within 190 mental of the commence of the comm	this permit shall be co er County Revised Cod oid if the building or year from issuance or any time after the wo one-time extension of the dupon written reque ontrol of the permitee RC for definition of s tension to be received to:	work BLP: \$ 300 start Feeling in the start EC/SW: \$ 25.0 beautiful EC/SW: \$ 25.0 beautiful EC/SW: \$ 85. beautiful EC/SW: \$ 85. beautiful EC/SW: \$ 85. beautiful EXT: \$ 100 considered insued and approved when significant and approximate and	O mped	Fi Re	lood one: X loodplain Mail lood Develops are leceipt #'s 2372 are received RECE	Panel # OSO DE nager: Went Permit # 300 \$350
is permit shall expire and it norized by the permit is not coding or work is suspended menced for a period of money for the permit, not to exceed (permitee, provided circumsticented action from being taken permited action from being taken permited action.  Interpretation.  Interpretation:  Inte	become null and woommenced within 190 mental of the commenced within 190 mental of the than 11) year. A see 11-101 BC ction or time extension grant  Extension grant  Comine of the commenced within 190 mental of the commenced within 190 mental of the commence of the comm	this permit shall be cover County Revised Coder County time after the woone-time extension of the permitten of the permitten of the permitten of the permitten of the permit of the permitten of t	work BLP: \$ 300 start regime with the week is of an TECH FEE: \$ 25.0 have been been been been been been been be	DO CONTRACTOR OF THE RA-18	Fi Re	lood one: X loodplain Mail lood Develops are leceipt #'s 2372 373	Panel # OSO DE nager: Went Permit # 300 \$350
PIRATION: s permit shall expire and it shorized by the permit is not co- iding or work is suspended unenced for a period of mon xpired permit, not to exceed ( permitee, provided circumsta cented action from being take construction.  Immencement of construct or to:	become null and woommenced within 190 mental of the commenced within 190 mental of the than 11) year. A see 11-101 BC ction or time extension grant  Extension grant  Comine of the commenced within 190 mental of the commenced within 190 mental of the commence of the comm	this permit shall be cover County Revised Coder County time after the woone-time extension of the permitten of the permitten of the permitten of the permitten of the permit of the permitten of t	work BLP: \$ 300 start Feeling in the start EC/SW: \$ 25.0 beautiful EC/SW: \$ 25.0 beautiful EC/SW: \$ 85. beautiful EC/SW: \$ 85. beautiful EC/SW: \$ 85. beautiful EXT: \$ 100 considered insued and approved when significant and approximate and	DO CONTRACTOR OF THE RA-18	Fi Re	lood pone: X loodplain Mail lood Develops #'s 2372 373 374 FE RECEIVER RECEIVER SEP 28	Panel # OSO DE nager:  # 300 # 350  IVED  2018
is permit shall expire and it norized by the permit is not coding or work is suspended menced for a period of money for the permit, not to exceed (permitee, provided circumsticented action from being taken permited action from being taken permited action.  Interpretation.  Interpretation:  Inte	become null and we ommenced within 10 or abandoned at e than (1) year. A 1) year, may be granances beyond the com. See 11-101 BC ction or time ex extension grant.	this permit shall be cover County Revised Coder County Revised Coder County Revised Coder County Revised Coder County Revised Revised Upon written requested upon written requested upon written requested for definition of stension to be received to:  APPROVAL: Resmit in the Revision Revised Rev	work BLP: \$ 300 start regime with the start EC/SW: \$ 25.0 below by: \$ 25.0	DO TOPE STATE STAT	Fi Re	lood one: X loodplain Mail lood Develops are leceipt #'s 2372 are received RECE	Panel # OSO DE nager:  # 300 # 35  DE IVED  3 2018
is permit shall expire and it norized by the permit is not coding or work is suspended menced for a period of money for the permit, not to exceed (permitee, provided circumsticented action from being taken permited action from being taken permited action.  Interpretation.  Interpretation:  Inte	become null and we ommenced within 10 or abandoned at e than (1) year. A 1) year, may be granances beyond the com. See 11-101 BC ction or time ex extension grant.	this permit shall be cover County Revised Coder County Revised Coder County Revised Coder County Revised Coder County Revised Revised Upon written requested upon written requested upon written requested for definition of stension to be received to:  APPROVAL: Resmit in the Revision Revised Rev	work BLP: \$ 300 start regime with the start EC/SW: \$ 25.0 below by: \$ 25.0	DO TOPE STATE STAT	Fi Re	lood pone: X loodplain Mai lood Develops receipt #'s 2372 373 374 PECE SEP 28	Panel # OSO DE nager:  # 300 # 35  DE IVED  3 2018
spermit shall expire and interior by the permit is not confidenced by the permit is not confidenced for a period of money permite, not to exceed (permite, provided circumstic ented action from being taken permited action from being taken permited action.  Interior to:  Off: 10-22-19  DITIONS OF APPROVAL OF Planner Use Only)  R.C. 12-490  If not be used as a welling unless permited action.	become null and we ommenced within 10 or abandoned at e than (1) year. A 1) year, may be granances beyond the com. See 11-101 BC ction or time ex extension grant.	this permit shall be cover County Revised Coder County Revised Coder County Revised Coder County Revised Coder County Revised Revised Upon written requested upon written requested upon written requested for definition of stension to be received to:  APPROVAL: Resmit in the Revision Revised Rev	work BLP: \$ 300 and start FECH FEE: \$ 25.0 and st by BV: \$ 25.0 and by BV: \$ 25.0 an	DO TOPE STATE STAT	Fi Re	lood pone: X loodplain Mai lood Develops receipt #'s 2372 373 374 PECE SEP 28	Panel # OSO DE nager:  # 300 # 35  DE IVED  3 2018



1500 HIGHWAY 2, SUITE 208, SANDPOINT, ID 83864 (208) 265-1458 (208) 265-1463 (FAX) planning@bonnercountyid.gov (email) www.bonnercountyid.gov (web page)

PROPERTY OWNER:	ACOT. 1	L	UALRER			PERM	AIT#	2018-0	906	
MAILING ADDRESS:						PHO	and the same			
OTMV.			CTATE.	ZIP: \$381	2	CELL		tional):		
CITY: Cocolalla LEGAL DESCRIPTION: T			STATE: TD Section: 32 To	ZIP: 8381 wnship:56N		ige: ()2		Site Acres	ge: 4 077	7
Subdivision Name:	#. 0,29,43		Homeowner Built:	2 0011	1441	-		se of Structure		d all
N/A			If No provide Contracto			inforn	ation	sheet):		
Block:	Lot:		RCT 17775	5		Ho	VSY	2		
N/A	N/A		CTONY SPA							
STRUCTURAL DETAIL	CLASS OF WO	RK	IS BUILDING SITE O		):	YES	NO	Mobile/ Manuj Attach a copy of t of "New Model" (C	he title OR	Floor Plan
			Within 300 feet of a	ny surface water	?			Year:		
# of units	New	×	On or within 300 fee slope? /2-721		eater al-			Make:	NI	4
# of stories 2	Addition		Within a subdivision plans?	requiring Storn	water			ID#:	1	
Sq footage 1500			Is the use commerci	ial or industrial?		L	X	Size:		
Deck 100 \$	Remodel		If YES to any of the control	above, a stormwa plan & fees are red		r erosi	on	AGENCY AU	THORIZA	TIONS
Attached garage ISDO	Change of use		Within a special floor Flood Development Perm					Fire District: SELKIRK		
	Other		Does the site contai	n mapped wetla	ıds?			Local Road Ju	risdiction	1:
ELECTRICAL						ш		GIS: EM, Ro	HWH &	92919
Maximum lot coverage no exceed 35%.	Currer	at lot	coverage N/A %	Proposed lot o	overage	NIA	0/0		R COUN	AA
correct. I/We certify that the changes will be made without additional information may be submission of this application or officials to enter upon the su	first obtaining apple necessary for a does not constitute	comp ce app	from Bonner County Plan dete review of this application of the services of the	nning Department. cation by the Planr t permission to Bon	I/We und ing Depa ner Coun	lerstan artmen ity emp	d that t, and	Parcel # RP56N02W3 Zoning District		
11 COST	MIVI.			9/29/	18			RSC		• **
SIGNATURE OF OWNER(S) OF	R AUTHORIZED R	EPRE	SENTATIVE	/ D	ATE			Flood Zone: X	Pane 0950	
NOTICE: Nothing in the proce with any other requirements co							liance		nager:	
EXPIRATION: This permit shall expire and	basama mill and	noid	if the building or work	RI.P.				Flood Develop	ment Per	mit #
authorized by the permit is not	commenced within	(1) ye	ear from issuance or if the	BUT.	680	) —		N/A		
building or work is suspende commenced for a period of ma	ore than (1) year.	A on	e-time extension of an	TECH FEE:	\$ 25.00			Receipt #'s	-	
unexpired permit, not to exceed the permitee, provided circums	stances beyond th	e cont	trol of the permitee have	BV:	\$			2386	\$68	30
prevented action from being ta of construction.	ken. See 11-101	BCRC	for definition of start	EC/SW:	\$					
Commencement of const	ruction or time	exte	nsion to be received	DP:	\$			-1	4-	~
prior to:				TIME EXT:	10			0387	A.S	1)
Date of: 10-09-18	Extension gr			TOTAL FEES:	10	,	-	<b>1</b>	wrn.	
(For Planner Use Only)		IT A	PPROVAL: (Permit is consi- ialed by a Planning Departmen	dered issued and appro at official in this space.	ved when	stamped		DATE RECEIV	PA:FD	
,	BC	NN	ER COUNTY PL	ANNING DE	DARTI	MEN	T		0 2018	
		NIN	2-1	DATE: 10	07-1	. /	-	SEP 2	0 7010	
			CKS: Front: 25	Rear:	Side: _2		-1	Callmines	COUNTY	□ Moil
	US	E:	SINGLE F	AMILY DU	ELLI	NG-		Call INNER	EPARTM	ENTMAIL
							-			
	ALL	ARCH	ER APPROVAL:	EG AS SHALL BE CONS	IDERED	PART	OF.			
	Stati	Mit	ALSONIENDED REARY	ARD SETBANATT	EQUIRE nitials 1	ntake	ac		I	Page 1 of



# **Declaration of Exempt Structure**

NOTE: This is not a Building Location Permit. Bonner County has not reviewed the information provided for compliance with Bonner County Revised Code Titles 11 and 12.

PROPERTY OWNER:	+ V.E.	. 7	DOC ENC				EXEM	IPTIC		200
MAILING ADDRESS:	NO A HEIL	)	20049				PHON	F.	2018	2907
Indiana iibbilboo.						4 -	CELL			
CITY: NORDMAN	)		STATE:	ID	ZIP: 83848	1	E-MA	L(op	tional):	
LEGAL DESCRIPTION:	Tax #: N/A		Section: 09	Tov	vnship: 61N	Ran	ge: 04	W	Site Acrea	ge: 0.83
Subdivision Name: HAG	MANS BEACH	Fil	Describe Use o	of Struc	ture (see attache	d infor	mation	shee	et): NO ACCE	ess to stop
Block: REPLAT	Lot: 8A				LUTTY RE					OPEN BACK
STRUCTURAL DETAIL	CLASS OF W	ORK	IS BUILDING S	SITE OI	R ACCESS ROAD		YES	NO		BLE ZONING RMATION
# of units U/A	New		Within 200 fee	et of an	y surface water?			1	Address: Y / N Address/Access 135 COPPER BA	s Road Name:
,	and the same of		Within a subdiplans?	ivision	requiring Storm	water		1	Parcel # RP0017	000008A0A
# of stories [	Addition	1		mercia	d or industrial?			1	Zoning District	
Total Structure Sa			Within a speci	al floor	d hazard area?			1	Flood Zone:	Panel #: 0150F
footage	D I.I		Does the site of	contair	mapped wetlan	ds?		1		EST PRIEST LAKE
Sq footage of addition	Remodel	1	Will the struct	ure co	ntain habitable s	pace?		1	DECUE	D CEMPAGES
840			Will the struct	ure co	ntain plumbing?			1	REQUIRE	D SETBACKS
APPLICANT/REPRESENT I/We certify that I/We ha	ive read and exa	mined t	this declaration a						Front:	25
be true and correct. I/W shown above and that r Planning Department. I/W	no changes will	be ma	de without first	obtain	ing approval from	n Boni	ner Co	unty	Rear Yard:	25
of this declaration by the or officials to enter upor	Planning Depart	ment.	I/We further gra	nt pern	nission to Bonner	County	emplo	yees	Side Yard:	5
application.	17/	M	~		9/	13/2	018	,	Side Flanking:	N/A
Every declaration or exer become null and void if t	npt structure is:	sued un	nder the terms of	f this ti			ion an		Wetlands:	N/A
commenced within one y building or work authoriz time after the work is con	ear from the issued by such decl	uance of	date of such decl	aration cture is	of exempt structi	are, or	if the		Waterfront:	N/A
	The state of the s		OF THE FOLL						Date Stamp:	
		nty Re	vised Code (BC		le 12 and Title 1	4			REC	CEIVED :
✓ Compliance w	alth District regith the "one nu f Idaho Code Ti	mber 1	ocator" (Call Be	fore Yo	ou Dig)				OCT	0 1 2018
Issuance Date.	1.18		E	xpirat	ion Date: 10	).1.	19		PLANNIN	ER COUNTY G DEPARTMENT
Staff Initials:	5V		R	eceipt	s: _ Ø _					





1500 HIGHWAY 2, SUITE 208, SANDPOINT, ID 83864 planning@bonnercountyid.gov (email)

(208) 265-1458 (208) 265-1463 (FAX) www.bonnercountyid.gov (web page)

PROPERTY OWNER:	ZINR Y	- KATHERINE	L. JENKIN	PERM	AIT#	70180908
MAILING ADDRESS:			Service ( )	PHON	-	
	, , , ,			CELL		
CITY: Blance		STATE:	00001	Hariston	-	tional):
Edal Description:	Tax #: ///		- 110	nge:	Name of Street, or other Designation of the Owner, where the Owner, which	The state of the s
	onci	Homeowner Built: If No provide Contract	Yes No tor Registration #:	1 21312310.000		se of Structure (see attached sheet):
Block:	Lot:				1	C. 1 Home
	15 Unit1			SIM	gle	Family Home
	ar and on we		an account the	The state of	Co.	Mobile/ Manufactured Home
TRUCTURAL DETAIL	CLASS OF WO	ORK IS BUILDING SITE	OR ACCESS ROAD	YES	NO	Attach a copy of the title <b>OR</b> Floor Plan of "New Model"(Current Year)
		Within 300 feet of	any surface water?	M		Year: NA
of units/	New		eet of a 15% or greater		M	Make: 11/1
2		slope? B.(.R.C.)	on requiring Stormwater		1	/V/17
of stories	Addition	plans?			T.	ID#: NA
q footage 1907	Remodel	Is the use commerce	ACCUSE OF THE PROPERTY OF THE PARTY OF THE P		$\bowtie$	Size: N/A
eck 334	Kemoder		e above, a stormwater and/ l plan & fees are required	or erosid	on	AGENCY AUTHORIZATIONS
ttached garage 293	Change of use		od hazard area? If YES a mit (FDP) & fees are required		M	Fire District:
ype of heating	Other		and the second second		est	Local Road Jurisdiction; of
Seothermal		Does the site conta	in mapped wetlands?		W	Sonner Gounty Road Dayla-
laximum lot coverage n		··· O ··	V part developer y	20	) n/	GIS: DEPARTMENT
xceed 35%. PPLICANT/REPRESENTATI		nt lot coverage%	Proposed lot coverage	0-20	_%	Address: Y/ N
We certify that I/We have re	ead and examined	this application and know the				Address/Access Road Name:
hanges will be made without	first obtaining ap	proval from Bonner County Pla	anning Department. I/We und	derstand	that	249 Hanaford Rd
abmission of this application	does not constitu	complete review of this appli- te approval. I/We further gran	it permission to Bonner Cour	nty emple		Parcel # P002310010150A
officials to enter upon the s	ubject land to make	e examinations or review the pr	emises relative to this applica	ation.		Zoning District:
X/ BI	an	A Property of the Park	× 9-26-18	3		hec
IGNATURE OF OWNER(S) O	R AUTHORIZED R	EPRESENTATIVE	DATE			Flood Panel #
		of this permit shall be constru nner County Revised Code, Ida			iance	Floodplain Manager:
XPIRATION:	ontained within 150	inci county revised code, ida	e	in the state of th		Flood Development Permit #
his permit shall expire and		void if the building or work		0-	-	
uilding or work is suspende	ed or abandoned	(1) year from issuance or if the at any time after the work is	[		_	Receipt #'s
nexpired permit, not to exceed	(1) year, may be g	A one-time extension of an granted upon written request by	3 25.00			#10 \$580
		e control of the permitee have BCRC for definition of start		-1.00:	1/00	
f construction.			DD. é	wat	VCC	,
ommencement of const rior to:	ruction or time	extension to be received	TIME EXT: \$			#9 #as
ate of: 10 1019	Extension gr	anted to:	TOTAL FEES: \$ 60	05-	(378)	
ONDITIONS OF APPROV	AL: PERM	IT APPROVAL: (Permit is constant in initiated by a Planting Department		stamped.	7	DATE RECEIVED:
(For Planner Use Only)		NING: REC	DATE: 10 10 18			RECEIVED
	SET	BACKS: Front: 25	Rear: 25 Side:	5'		ITEOLIVED
	USE	SINGLE FAMIL			-	OCT 02 2019
		WITH ACCESSORY	Building Attache	cl	-1	Call OCT 02 2018 Mail
	DI A	NNER APPROVAL:	86 KL		-	BUNNER COUNTY PLANNING DEPARTMENT



1500 HIGHWAY 2, SUITE 208, SANDPOINT, ID 83864 planning@bonnercountyid.gov (email)

(208) 265-1458 (208) 265-1463 (FAX) www.bonnercountyid.gov (web page)

PROPERTY OWNER: HA	ARVEY,	JAME	ES				PERM	IT#	78105	1909	
MAILING ADDRESS:							PHON	E:	0.00	, , ,	
							CELL:				
CITY: SANDPOINT				STATE: ID	<b>ZIP</b> : 83864		1		tional):		
LEGAL DESCRIPTION:	Tax #: 19	820		Section: 29 To	ownship: 58N	Ra	nge: 01\			eage: 9.65	
Subdivision Name: N/A				Homeowner Built: If No provide Contract					se of Structure sheet):	(see attached	
Block: N/A	Lot: N/A	1				0	AG- B	UIL	DING- GREEI	NHOUSE	
STRUCTURAL DETAIL	CLASS	OF WO	RK	IS BUILDING SITE O	OR ACCESS R	OAD:	YES	NO		factured Home the title OR Floor P Current Year)	
# of units 1	New			Within 300 feet of a On or within 300 fe		Cas	•		Year: N/A		
# of stories 1	Additio			slope? 12-721. Within a subdivision	2(B,C)	14			Make: N/A  ID#: N/A		
	nuurcio			plans?					Day of the same		
Sq footage_3960	Remode	1		Is the use commerc					Size: N/A		
Deck N/A	remou.	•		If YES to any of the control	e above, a storn plan & fees ar		or erosio	n	AGENCY AU	THORIZATIO	NS
Attached garage sq. footage N/A	Change	of use		Within a special floor Flood Development Perm					Fire District: NORTHSIDE		
Type of heating N/A	Other			Does the site contain	in mapped we	tlands?	B	21	MEH ROOD U	A TOTAL ZOT	BDI
Maximum lot coverage exceed 35%.	not to	Curren	ıt lot	coverage N.A %	Proposed lo	ot coverage	N/A	%	Address: YVI	S Road Name:	11/18
APPLICANT/REPRESENTA'  1/We certify that I/We have correct. I/We certify that the changes will be made without  additional information may	read and en ne proposed ut first obta	constructioning app	tion w	vill conform to the dimen from Bonner County Pla	sions and uses nning Departme	shown above nt. I/We und	and tha	t no that	2973 N. KOO		-
additional information may submission of this application or officials to enter upon the	on does not	constitut	e app	roval. I/We further grant	t permission to	Bonner Coun	ty emplo		Parcel # RP58N01W2		
1	11								Zoning District	ct:	
James	H	arv	9	Ч	10	11/18			Flood	Panel #	
SIGNATURE OF OWNER(S)						DATE			Zone: X	0730E	
NOTICE: Nothing in the pro- with any other requirements						A. A. C.	The second second	ance	Floodplain Ma N/A	anager:	
EXPIRATION: This permit shall expire an					BLP:	\$ \$ 400	_			pment Permit #	
authorized by the permit is n building or work is suspen	ded or aba	ndoned d	it any	time after the work is	MEGII PER				Receipt #'s		
commenced for a period of unexpired permit, not to exce the permitee, provided circu prevented action from being	ed (1) year, mstances b	may be g	ranted e conti	l upon written request by rol of the permitee have	BV: 2018-074 EC/SW:Pc-9	\$ 25.00 \$ WAI	VED.	The state of the	7	#400	
of construction.  Commencement of cons	struction	or time	exter	nsion to be received	DP:	इर्ग हुम्ब			8	#25	
prior to:	P-4-	sion gr			TIME EXT:	42		=	0	0.0	
CONDITIONS OF APPRO		DOLL	150	PROVAL (Permit is consi			stamped	_	DATE RECEIV	ZED:CIVCD	
(For Planner Use Only		SETBA JSE: Z		ated by a Planning Behartmer	aucs 40 Si	de: 40	8			T 0 1 2018	
		ANIA I	ED.	APPROVAL: TE	7/100		_		■ Call BUN	NER CUU <b>M M</b> NG DEPARTMEN	ail
	7	LL ARCH	HITECT	URAL PROJECTIONS SHAND SHALL NOT PROJECTIONS SHALL NOT PROJECT AIS OUTGOING AR YARD	THE COLUMN TWO DESIGNATIONS AND RESIDENCE	ff initials in	-	V			



1500 HIGHWAY 2, SUITE 208, SANDPOINT, ID 83864 planning@bonnercountyid.gov (email)

(208) 265-1458 (208) 265-1463 (FAX) www.bonnercountyid.gov (web page)

MAILY ADDRESS.  STATE: // ZIP: #3 # C. ELL.  CCTY.  STATE: // ZIP: #3 # C. ELL.  STATE: // STATE	PROPERTY OWNER: //	141 2 /	20	MARDINE			PERM	IIT#	2018 -	0910
CITY:   JOPE   STATE:   D ZIP:   3 3 3		1/14 1 2	- 1	Pienes.			PHON	E:		
SECTION 21 Township: 57N Range: 01E Site Acreage: 1,604 Studdivision Name: PARADISE VIEW ESTATE    Homeowner Built:   Yes   No     Homeowner Built:   Homeowner Built:   Homeowner Built:   Ho	MAILING ADDRESS.						CELL	:		
Section: 21 Township: 57N Range: 01E Structure [see attached information Name: 18 & 19   Homeowner Built. The Extended PARADISE VIEW ESTATE   However the Extended PARADISE VIEW ESTATE   However the Extended PARADISE VIEW ESTATE	CITY: HOPE			STATE: /D	ZIP: 83	834	E-MA	IL(opti		
Biock:  Lot:  18 & 19  RCES 555  RECES 555				Section: 21 Tow	nship: 57N	Rai			Delete and the second	
STRUCTURAL DETAIL  CLASS OF WORK  IS BUILDING SITE OR ACCESS ROAD:  Within 300 feet of any surface water?  If of units  New  On or within 300 feet of a 15% or greater  Within 300 feet of a 15% or greater  If year. N/A  Addition  Within 300 feet of a 15% or greater  If year. N/A  Remodel  If yes to any of the above, a stormwater analyer croston  control plan is fees are required.  If yes to any of the above, a stormwater analyer croston  control plan is fees are required.  If yes to any of the above, a stormwater analyer croston  Current lot coverage  Other  Within a special flood hazard area? y yes are required.  Type of heating  Within a special flood hazard area?  Wi	Subdivision Name:			Homeowner Built:	Yes No Registration #:		inform	ation	sheet):	
STRUCTURAL DETAIL  CLASS OF WORK  S BUILDING SITE OR ACCESS ROAD.  Within 300 feet of any surface water?  Within 300 feet of any surface water?  Within 300 feet of a 15% or greater and sold of the subject of sold o		Lot:		RCE50	50		51	NG	Home	ADD
* of units   New   On or within 300 feet of a 15% or greater	STRUCTURAL DETAIL	CLASS OF WO	RK	IS BUILDING SITE OF	R ACCESS RO	AD:	YES	NO	Attach a copy of t	the title OR Floor Plan
# of stories   Addition   Within a subdivision requiring Stormwater   ID#: N/A   Size: N/A   Is the use commercial or industrial?   If YES to any of the showe, a stormwater analore received sontable plans?   If YES to any of the showe, a stormwater analore received and to make the plans of the showers and the stormwater analore received proposed observing ment of plans of the showers are required expensively that JNE that the proposed observing ment of plans of the showers and the showers and the showers and university of the showers and the showers and the showers and university of the showers and the showers and the showers and university of the showers and university of the showers and				Within 300 feet of an	y surface wat	er?\\\			Year: N/A	
Sq footage	# of units/	New		On or within 300 feet	t of a 15% or	1100			Make: N/A	
Remodel   If YES to any of the above, a stormwater and/or erosion control plan & fees are required   AGENCY AUTHORIZATIONS   Statement of the power	# of stories/	Addition	X	Within a subdivision		rmwater			- W.	
Attached garage sq. footage  Change of use  Within a special flood hazard area? 1/1828 a Slootage  Other  Does the site contain mapped wetlands?  Type of heating  Other  Does the site contain mapped wetlands?  Fire District: SAMOWEN  SAM	Sq footage 236,8			Is the use commercia	al or industria	1?			Size: N/A	
Attached garage sq. footage Type of heating Cherical Does the site contain mapped wetlands?  Does the site contain mapped wetlands?  Maximum lot coverage not to exceed 35%.  APPLICANT/REPRESENTATIVE SIGNATURE:  APPLICANT/REPRESENTATI	. 116.8	Remodel		control p	lan & fees are	required	or eros	ion		THORIZATIONS
Maximum lot coverage not to exceed 35%.  Current lot coverage % Proposed lot coverage % GIS: ONNER COUNTY Address \$20 SPARTMENT (New Prevental Actions of the proposed construction will conform to the dimensions and uses shown above and that not changes will be made without first obtaining approval from Bonner County Planning by the Planning Department, and depictions to be true and changes will be made without first obtaining approval from Bonner County Planning by the Planning Department, and submission of this application does not constitute approval. J/We never the previous of this application of this application does not constitute approval. J/We never the previous of this application.  SIGNATURE OF OWNER(S) OR AUTHORIZED REPRESENTATIVE  NOTICE: Nothing in the processing or granting of this permit shall be construed to relieve an applicant from compliance with any other requirements contained within Bonner County Revised Code, Idaho Code, state or federal regulations.  EXPIRATION:  This permit shall expire and become null and void if the building or work authorized by the permit is not commenced within (1) year from issuance or if the building or work is suspended or abundanced at any time after the use of an unexpired permit, not to exceed (1) year, may be growned within requirements contained within 1) year from issuance or if the permitee, provided cranistances beginned within expensive provided cranistances beginned within expensive prevented action from being taken. See 11:101 BCRC for definition of start of construction.  Commencement of construction or time extension to be received prior to:  Date of:  Extension granted to:  DATE SO DATE S	The state of the s	Change of use		Within a special floo Flood Development Permit	d hazard area (FDP) & fees are	? If YES a required			SAMOWEN	Maisdigtion of
Maximum lot coverage not to exceed 35%.  Current lot coverage 96 Proposed lot coverage 96  APPLICANT/REPRESENTATIVE SIGNATURE:  J/We certify that J/We have read and examined this application and know the statements and depictions to be true and correct. I/We certify that J/We have read and examined this application will conform to the dimensions and uses shown above and that no changes will be made without first obtaining approval from Bonner County Planning Department. J/We understand that additional information may be necessary for a complete review of this application by the Planning Department. J/We understand that additional information may be necessary for a complete review of this application by the Planning Department. J/We understand that additional information may be necessary for a complete review of this application by the Planning Department. J/We understand that additional information may be necessary for a complete review of this application by the Planning Department. J/We understand that additional information may be necessary for a complete review of this application by the Planning Department. J/We understand that not the processary for a complete review of this application by the Planning Department. J/We understand that not the processary for a complete review of this application by the Planning Department. J/We understand that not the processary for a complete review of this application by the Planning Department. J/We understand that not the processary for a complete review of this application by the Planning Department. J/We understand that not the processary for a complete review of this application by the Planning Department. J/We understand that not the processary for a complete review of this application.  BLP:  SIGNATURE OF OWERIS) OR AUTHORIZED REPRESENTATIVE  BIOGRATURE OF OWERIS) OR AUTHORIZED REPRESENTATIVE  BIOGRATURE TO POWERIS OR AUTHORIZED REPRESENTATIVE  BIOGRATURE TO POWERIS OR AUTHORIZED REPRESENTATIVE  BIOGRATURE TO POWERIS OR AUTHORIZED REPRESENTATIVE  BIOGRATURE TO POW		Other		Does the site contain	n mapped wet	lands?			Bonner Co	Soldara
Address 70 SPARTMENT  J/We certify that J/We have read and examined this application and know the statements and depictions to be true and correct. J/We certify that the proposed construction will conform to the dimensions and uses shown above and that no changes will be made without first obtaining approval from Bonner County Planning Department, and additional information may be necessary for a complete review of this application by the Department, and submission of this application does not constitute approval. J/We further grant permission to bris application.  **BOOLOGY OF THE PROPOSED REPRESENTATIVE**  NOTICE: Nothing in the processing or granting of this permit shall be construed to relieve an applicant from compliance with any other requirements contained within Bonner County Revised Code, Idaho Code, state or federal regulations.  **EXPIRATION:**  This permit shall expire and become null and used if the building or work This permit shall expire and become null and used if the building or work This permit shall expire and become null and used if the building or work This permit shall expire and become null and army time after the work is submissed or the control of the permits of any time after the twork is submissed or a period of more than (1) year from issuance or if the authorized by the permit, not to exceed (1) year, make granted upon written request by the permite, provided circumstances begind the control of the permite have provided circumstances begind the control of the permite have for construction.  Commencement of construction or time extension to be received prior to:  Date of: Date	The state of the s	not to		0/	Proposed lo	t coverag	e _	-%	GIS:	ER COUNTY
SIGNATURE OF OWNER(S) OR AUTHORIZED REPRESENTATIVE  NOTICE: Nothing in the processing or granting of this permit shall be construed to relieve an applicant from compliance with any other requirements contained within Bonner County Revised Code, Idaho Code, state or federal regulations.  EXPIRATION:  This permit shall expire and become null and void if the building or work authorized by the permit is not commenced within (1) year from issuance or if the building or work is suspended or abandoned at any time after the work is commenced for a period of more than (1) year. A one-time extension of an unexpired permit, not to exceed (1) year, may be granted upon uritten request by the permite, provided circumstances beyond the control of the permite have prevented action from being taken. See 11-101 BCRC for definition of start of construction.  Commencement of construction or time extension to be received prior to:  Date of:  Date of:  Extension granted to:  CONDITIONS OF APPROVAL.  PERMIT APPROVAL.  PERMIT APPROVAL.  PERMIT APPROVAL.  PERMIT APPROVAL.  PERMIT APPROVAL.  PERMIT APPROVAL.  SETBACKS: Front. Z.S. Rear. Z.S. Side. Z.S.  USE: Sirval. Taxwilly Use [Unique of the permit of the Beoulired of	changes will be made without additional information may submission of this application or officials to enter upon the	be necessary for a on does not constitu subject land to mak	com	plete review of this applic	ation by the Pla permission to E mises relative to	anning De Bonner Cou this applic	partmen	it, and	Parcel # RP0031400 Zoning Distri	0018AA
NOTICE: Nothing in the processing or granting of this permit shall be construed to relieve an applicant from compliance with any other requirements contained within Bonner County Revised Code, Idaho Code, state or federal regulations.  **N/A**  **PROVAL: Separation**  **N/A**  **PROVAL: Separation**  **SETBACKS: Front: ZS Rear ZS Side ZS*  **PLANNER APPROVAL: See as Separation of The Building of Work and Ambound of Shall hold product of More Interest of The Building of Work is suspended or a bandoned at any time after the work is commenced for a period of more than (1) year. A one-time extension of an unexpired permit, not to exceed (1) year, may be granted upon written request by the permitter, provided circumstances beyond the control of the permitter have prevented action from being taken. See 11-101 BCRC for definition of start of construction.  **Commencement of construction or time extension to be received prior to:**  **Date of: **Date			/		8-30				Flood Y	
EXPIRATION:  This permit shall expire and become null and void if the building or work authorized by the permit is not commenced within (1) year from issuance or if the building or work is suspended or abandoned at any time after the work is commenced for a period of more than (1) year. A one-time extension of an unexpired permit, not to exceed (1) year, may be granted upon written request by the permit exproved circumstances beyond the control of the permit ex have prevented action from being taken. See 11-101 BCRC for definition of start of construction.  Commencement of construction or time extension to be received prior to:  Date of:  Extension granted to:  CONDITIONS OF APPROVAL:  PERMIT APPROVAL:  PERMIT APPROVAL:  PERMIT APPROVAL:  PERMIT APPROVAL:  SETBACKS: Front: ZS Rear ZS Side ZS  USE: Sira c Tayning DATE:  PLANNER APPROVAL:	SIGNATURE OF OWNER(S)	OR AUTHORIZED I	REPRI	ESENTATIVE				alia man	Zone: ^	10-20-00-00-00-00-00-00-00-00-00-00-00-00
EXPIRATION:  This permit shall expire and become null and void if the building or work to authorized by the permit is not commenced within (1) year from issuance or if the building or work is suspended or abandoned at any time after the work is commenced for a period of more than (1) year. A one-time extension of some extension of permit, not occeed (1) year, may be granted upon written request by the permitee, provided circumstances beyond the control of the permitee have prevented action from being taken. See 11-101 BCRC for definition of start of construction.  Commencement of construction or time extension to be received prior to:  Date of:  Extension granted to:  CONDITIONS OF APPROVAL.  PERMIT APPROVAL Training so indirect starting in this system.  TIME EXT:  Solde 75  DATE RECEIVED  BONNER COUNTY  ACAD HOW.  PLANNER APPROVAL:  ALL ARCHITECTURAL PROJECTIONS SHALL BE CONSIDERED PART OF THE BUILDING AND SHALL NOT PROJECT INTO THE BEOUIRED	NOTICE: Nothing in the pro-	ocessing or granting	of the	is permit shall be construe County Revised Code, Idah	d to relieve an a o Code, state or	pplicant ir federal reg	om com ulations	phance	Floodplain M N/A	anager:
This permit shall expire and become null and void if the building or work authorized by the permit is not commenced within (1) year from issuance or if the building or work is suspended or abandoned at any time after the work is commenced for a period of more than (1) year. A one-time extension of an unexpired permit, not to exceed (1) year, may be granted upon uniter request by the permitee, provided circumstances beyond the control of the permitee have prevented action from being taken. See 11-101 BCRC for definition of start of construction.  Commencement of construction or time extension to be received prior to:  Date of:  Extension granted to:  CONDITIONS OF APPROVAL:  For Planner Use Only ONNER skept but initiated by Athalians Department of the permit of the permit approved when stamped.  For Planner Use Only ONNER skept but initiated by Athalians Department of the permit approved when stamped.  PLANNER APPROVAL:  All ARCHITECTURAL PROJECTIONS SHALL BE CONSIDERED PART OF THE BUILDING AND SHALL NOT PROJECT INTO THE REQUIRED.  The BUILDING AND SHALL NOT PROJECT INTO THE REQUIRED.  The BUILDING AND SHALL NOT PROJECT INTO THE REQUIRED.	EVENIDATION.					\$				pment Permit #
Date of:  Extension granted to:  CONDITIONS OF APPROVAL:  CONDITIONS OF APPROVAL:  For Planner Use Only  ONNER skept and solidated to Arbeither Department with a Stand and Standard and Stan	This namit shall avoire at	nd become null and	d voice	if the building or work	BLP:	\$ 28	30 -	-	N/A	
the permitee, provided circumstances beyond the control of the permitee have prevented action from being taken. See 11-101 BCRC for definition of start of construction or time extension to be received prior to:  Date of:  Conditions of Approval:  Conditions of Approval:  (For Planner Use only) ONNER skeet and white all of the permitee and provided circumstances beyond the control of the permitee have prevented action from being taken. See 11-101 BCRC for definition of start of construction or time extension to be received prior to:  Date of:  Date of:  Date of:  PERMIT APPROVAL:  PERMIT APPROVAL:  PERMIT APPROVAL:  Set Backs: Front:  Zoning:  Set Backs: Front:  Zoning:  All Apchitectural projections Shall be considered part of the Beduiled	building or mork is suspen	ded or abandoned	at ar	in time after the work is	TECH FEE:	MULIE			Receipt #'s	# 90
Commencement of construction or time extension to be received prior to:  Date of:	am aumired normit not to exce	ped (1) year may be	arante	ed upon written request by		\$			#2	#200
Commencement of construction or time extension to be received prior to:  Date of: Date of: Date only)    CONDITIONS OF APPROVAL: PRIMIT APPROVAL PRIMIT SONSIGHED SUPPLY OF PERMIT APPROVAL PRIMIT SONSIGHED SUPPLY OF THE BUILDING AND SHALL BE CONSIDERED PART OF THE BUILDING AND SHALL NOT PROJECT INTO THE REQUIRED  DATE SONSIDERED PART OF THE BUILDING AND SHALL NOT PROJECT INTO THE REQUIRED  DATE SONSIDERED PART OF THE BUILDING AND SHALL NOT PROJECT INTO THE REQUIRED	the permitee, provided circu prevented action from being	taken. See 11-10	BCR	C for definition of start		\$				
Commencement of construction or time extension to be received prior to:  Date of:  Dat	of construction.				1000	\$			#3	25
Date of: DIO B Extension granted to: TOTAL FEES: \$ 30.5  CONDITIONS OF APPROVAL: PERMIT APP		struction or tim	e ext	ension to be received		\$				
CONDITIONS OF APPROVAL:  (For Planner Use Only) O'NER steady and children began the wind in this space.)  (For Planner Use Only) O'NER steady and children began the wind in this space.)  ZONING:  SETBACKS: Front:  ZS Rear:  ZS Side:  ZS  USE:  Single faunt y Due Ling  BONNER COUNTY  ACCITION SHALL BE CONSIDERED PART OF THE BUILDING AND SHALL NOT PROJECT INTO THE REQUIRED	10110110	Extension g	rante	ed to:	TOTAL FEES	3: \$ 3	305	9	THE DE	CEIVED
ALL ARCHITECTURAL PROJECTIONS SHALL BE CONSIDERED PART OF THE BUILDING AND SHALL NOT PROJECT INTO THE REQUIRED  THE BUILDING AND SHALL NOT PROJECT INTO THE REQUIRED	CONDITIONS OF APPR	OVAL PER SEASON SETBACKS: From USE: Single	ont:	ZS Rear ZS	5:de: 25	ipproved whe	en stampe	ed,	OC BO	OT 01 2018
Staff initials outgoing Staff initials intake		ALL ARCHITECTURATHE BUILDING AND MINIMUM FRONT,	SHAL SIDE C	OJECTIONS SHALL BE CON LL NOT PROJECT INTO THE OR REAR YARD SETBACK.	REQUIRED		s intak	e		Page 1 o



1500 HIGHWAY 2, SUITE 208, SANDPOINT, ID 83864 (208) 265-1458 (PHONE) (208) 265-1463 (FAX) planning@bonnercountyid.gov (e-mail) http://www.bonnercounty.us (web page)

#### **Declaration of Exempt Structure**

NOTE: This is not a Building Location Permit. Bonner County has not reviewed the information provided for compliance with Bonner County Revised Code Titles 11 and 12.

PROPERTY OWNER:	ARRAH, TEDD	I M &	DARR	RAH, MAR	LIN	С		EXEM	IPTI(	2018 -	0911
MAILING ADDRESS:			_					PHON	E:	01010	
							Account	CELL	san	ne	
CITY: sagle				STATE:	)	ZIP: 83860		E-MA	I <b>L</b> (op	tional): n/a	
LEGAL DESCRIPTION:	Tax #: N/A		Section	on: 11	To	wnship: 56N	Ran	ge: 02	W	Site Acreas	e: 19.009
Subdivision Name: N/A			Descr	ibe Use of	Stru	cture (see attached	linfor	nation	she	et):	
Block: N/A	Lot: N/A		ACC	ESSORY B	UILE	DING - WOOD SHE	D				
STRUCTURAL DETAIL	CLASS OF W	ORK	IS BU	ILDING SIT	CE O	R ACCESS ROAD:		YES	NO		BLE ZONING RMATION
# of units	New	X	Withi	n 200 feet	of ar	ny surface water?			1	Address: Y / N Address/Access 876 L/An/te	Road Name:
# of stories	Addition		Within plans		sion	requiring Stormw	ater		1	Parcel # RP56N0	2W114853A
# of stories	Addition		Is the	use comm	erci	al or industrial?			1	Zoning District	
Total Structure Sq			Within	n a special	floo	d hazard area?		Trustation (American	1	Flood Zone: X	Panel #: 0950E
footage 3(5)	Remodel		Does t	the site co	ntair	n mapped wetlands	s?	Control of the Control	1	Fire District: SE	LKIRK
Sq footage of addition	Atomout.		Will ti	he structur	e co	ntain habitable sp	ace?		✓	REQUIRE	D SETBACKS
			Will th	he structur	e co	ntain plumbing?			1	REQUIRE	J ODI DINOILO
<b>APPLICANT/REPRESEN</b> I/We certify that I/We had be true and correct. I/W	ive read and exam	nined t								Front:	25
shown above and that a Planning Department. I/	no changes will l	be mad	de with	out first o	btain	ing approval from	Bonn	er Cou	unty	Rear Yard:	5'
of this declaration by the or officials to enter upon										Side Yard:	N/A
application	ral	_								Side Flanking:	NAVED
Every declaration or exer become null and void if to	npt structure issu	aed un	der the	terms of th	nis tit				i	Wetlands: OCT	The same of the sa
commenced within one y building or work authoriz time after the work is cor	ear from the issuzed by such decla	ance d ration	ate of s of exen	such declara npt structu	ation re is	of exempt structur	re, or i	f the		Waterfront 80N	NEW COUNTY NG DEPARTMENT
✓ Compliance wi ✓ Panhandle Hea ✓ Compliance wi	does not relieve	the laty Revie and lation	ndown rised C federal is cator"	ode (BCRC l laws (Call Befor	) Tit	le 12 and Title 14				S DEPARTMENT ER COUNTY O 1 2018	BONN PLANNIN
	-01-18					ion Date: 10 -	01-	- 19	La contact	SEINED	BEC
Staff Initials:				Rec	eipt	s:					



1500 HIGHWAY 2, SUITE 208, SANDPOINT, ID 83864 (208) 265-1458 (PHONE) (208) 265-1463 (FAX) planning@bonnercountyid.gov (e-mail) <a href="http://www.bonnercounty.us">http://www.bonnercounty.us</a> (web page)

## **Declaration of Exempt Structure**

NOTE: This is not a Building Location Permit. Bonner County has not reviewed the information provided for compliance with Bonner County Revised Code Titles 11 and 12.

PROPERTY OWNER: PE	TAGNO, RYA	AN				EXEM	PTIO	N#: 2019	0912	
MAILING ADDRESS:					¥	PHON CELL:	20			
CITY: PRIEST RIVER			STATE:	ZIP: 83856		E-MAI	L(opt	ional): N/A		
LEGAL DESCRIPTION:	Tax #: 1		Section: 34	Township: 58N	Rar	ige: 04	W	Site Acreas	ge: 5	
Subdivision Name: N/A			Describe Use of S	Structure (see attach	ed infor	mation	shee	t):		
Block: N/A	Lot: N/A			201711101110						
STRUCTURAL DETAIL	CLASS OF V	WORK	IS BUILDING SIT	E OR ACCESS ROA	D:	YES	NO		BLE ZONING RMATION	
# of units 1	New	1	Within 200 feet	of any surface wate	r?		9	Address: Y / N Address/Access 4739 EAST	s Road Name:	
# of stories 1			Within a subdivi	sion requiring Storr	nwater		>	Parcel # RP58N	04W340800A	
# of stories	Addition	l h	Is the use comm	ercial or industrial?			7	Zoning District	* A/F-20	
Total Structure Sq		7	Within a special	flood hazard area?			X	Flood Zone: X	Panel #: 0655E	
footage 216	L		Does the site con	ntain mapped wetla	nds?		A	Fire District: N/	Α	
Sq footage of addition	Remodel	l e	Will the structur	re contain habitable	space?		A	REQUIRE	ED SETBACKS	
	1		Will the structur	re contain plumbing	?		A			
APPLICANT/REPRESEN I/We certify that I/We ha be true and correct. I/W	ive read and exa	amined	this declaration and					Front:	25	
shown above and that r Planning Department. I/V	no changes will	be ma	ade without first o	btaining approval fre	om Boni	ner Co	unty	Rear Yard:	5	
of this declaration by the or officials to enter upor	Planning Depar	tment.	I/We further grant	permission to Bonne	r County	emplo	yees	Side Yard:	5	
application	MA				9	-30-	18	Side Flanking:	N/A	
Every declaration or exen	npt structure is	sued u	nder the terms of th	nis title shall expire b			d	Wetlands:	N/A	
become null and void if the commenced within one year building or work authorize time after the work is con-	ear from the iss zed by such dec	laration	date of such declara n of exempt structu	ation of exempt struc re is suspended or al	ture, or	if the		Waterfront:	N/A	
✓ Compliance wi	does not relieve ith Bonner Cou ith all local, stath District re ith the "one nu	ve the lanty Real ate and gulation umber l	evised Code (BCRC d federal laws ons locator" (Call Befor	c) Title 12 and Title	14			Date Stamp:	ECEIVED	
Issuance Date: 10	12/18			oiration Date:	0/2	119			CT 0 2 2018	
Staff Initials:	R		Rec	eipts:		•			NNER COUNTY IING DEPARTMEN	



Staff Initials:

# BONNER COUNTY PLANNING DEPARTMENT

**Declaration of Exempt Structure** 

20180913

NOTE: This is not a Building Location Permit. Bonner County has not reviewed the information provided for compliance with Bonner County Revised Code Titles 11 and 12.

	7		,			
PROPERTY OWNER:	ARK CALKINS			EXEMPTIO	ON#:	
MAILING ADDRESS:				PHONE:		
				CELL:		
CITY: SAGLE		STATE: ID	ZIP: 83860	E-MAIL(op	tional):	
LEGAL DESCRIPTION:	Tax #: N/A	Section: 05		Range: 01W	Site Acres	ge: 0.344
Subdivision Name: PON	NDEROSA TERRACE	Describe Use of Str	acture (see attached in	nformation she		
Block: 2	Lot: 7	CARPORT/VEHICL	E COVER			
STRUCTURAL DETAIL	CLASS OF WORK	IS BUILDING SITE	OR ACCESS ROAD:	YES NO		BLE ZONING RMATION
# of units /	New X	Within 200 feet of a	any surface water?	✓	Address: Y / N Address/Access	
# of stories /	1	Within a subdivision plans?	n requiring Stormwat	er 🗸	PRISTINE VIEW Parcel # RP0035	
e of stones	Addition	Is the use commerc	ial or industrial?	✓	Zoning District	: R-5
Total Structure Sq		Within a special floo	od hazard area?	✓	Flood Zone: D	Panel 4: 0975
footage 550	Remodel	Does the site conta	in mapped wetlands?	✓	Fire District: SE	ELKIRK
Sq footage of addition	Kemodel	Will the structure c	ontain habitable spac	:e? 🗸	BROITER	D. Chenn I care
		Will the structure c	ontain plumbing?	<b>√</b>	REQUIRE	<u>D SETBACKS</u>
APPLICANT/REPRESENT I/We certify that I/We has be true and correct. I/W	ive read and examined t	his declaration and kr	now the statements and	d depictions to	Front:	25
shown above and that a Planning Department 1/	no changes will be ma We understand that add	de without first obtai litional information m	ming approval from B ay be necessary for a co	onner County	Rear Yard:	5
of this declaration by the or officials to enter upor application.	Planning Department	I/We further grant per	mission to Bonner Cou	nry employees	Side Yard:	5
owner -	Mark Calhin	^	10-2	2-2018	Side Flanking:	N/A
Every declaration or exer become null and void if t	npt structure issued ur he building or work aut	nder the terms of this t horized by such decla	ration of exempt struc	lure is not	Wetlands:	N/A
commenced within one y building or work authors time after the work is cor	zed by such declaration	of exempt structure i	n of exempt structure, s suspended or abando	or if the oned at any	Waterfront:	N/A
		OF THE FOLLOWING	G		Date Stamp:	
This exemption permit  Compliance w	does not relieve the la ith Bonner County Re		itle 12 and Title 14		DE	0.5
√ Compliance w	ith all local, state and alth District regulation	federal laws			I KF	CFINED
<ul> <li>Compliance w</li> </ul>	ith the "one number left idaho Code Title 55,	cator" (Call Before Y	ou Digj		007	<b>CEIVED</b> 02 2018
Issuance Date: ()	C)7.·18	Evnira	tion Date: 100	7.19	00	

Receipts:



1500 HIGHWAY 2, SUITE 208, SANDPOINT, ID 83864 planning@bonnercountyid.gov (email) (208) 265-1458 (208) 265-1463 (FAX) www.bonnercountyid.gov (web page)

PROPERTY OWNER: W	illiam	5	Dixor	1		PERM	IIT#	2018-09	914
MAILING ADDRESS:						PHON			
CITY D'SCL D'	ver		STATE: IT	grp. 07061		CELL		tion all a	
CITY: Priest Ri LEGAL DESCRIPTION:				ZIP: 83856 ownship: 56. N		ge: 5		site Acreage:	10
Subdivision Name:	VA		Homeowner Built: If No provide Contract	Yes No		<b>Descri</b> inform	be U	se of Structure (see isheet): 5+0 ray	attached
Block:	Lot: NA					Tole	Do	neing .	
STRUCTURAL DETAIL	CLASS OF WO	RK	IS BUILDING SITE O	OR ACCESS ROAD:	:	YES	NO	Mobile/ Manufact Attach a copy of the tit of "New Model" (Curren	tle <b>OR</b> Floor Plan
# of units	New	X	Within 300 feet of a On or within 300 fe				X	Year: Make:	1
# of stories	Addition		slope? Within a subdivision plans?	n requiring Storm	water	1		ID#:	1/4
Sq footage 3,840			Is the use commerc	ial or industrial?			X	Size:	101
Deck NA	Remodel	П		e above, a stormwate plan & fees are requ		r erosio	n	AGENCY AUTHO	RIZATIONS
Attached garage sq. footage NA	Change of use		Within a special floor Flood Development Perm				<b>□</b>	Fire District: West PEND	
Type of heating	Other		Does the site conta	in mapped wetland	ds?		P	Legal Road Juried	CHO AB DE
Maximum lot coverage nexceed 35%.	ot to	ıt lot	coverage 1-38 %	Proposed lot co	verage	220	2%	GIS: BONNER	COUNTY
APPLICANT/REPRESENTAT I/We certify that I/We have recorrect. I/We certify that the changes will be made without additional information may submission of this application or officials to enter upon the second control of t	read and examined e proposed construct t first obtaining app be necessary for a n does not constitut	complete appr	rill conform to the dimen from Bonner County Pla lete review of this appli- roval. I/We further gran	sions and uses shown nning Department. I/ cation by the Plannir t permission to Bonne emises relative to this	wn above /We unde ing Departer Count applicati	and the erstand rtment, y emplo on.	that and	Address/Access R Address/Access R II 67 Booking Parcel # RPS6 NOSW Zoning District:	canyon Ro
SIGNATURE OF OWNER(S) OF	OR AUTHORIZED R	EPRES	SENTATIVE	10-	J-1	0		Flood	Panel #
NOTICE: Nothing in the procuient any other requirements of	cessing or granting	of this	permit shall be construe				ance	Zone: X Floodplain Manage	0858 <i>E</i>
EXPIRATION: This permit shall expire and authorized by the permit is no	d become null and t commenced within	void (1) yea	if the building or work ar from issuance or if the	BLP: \$_ \$_	400			Flood Developmen	
building or work is suspend commenced for a period of n unexpired permit, not to excee the permitee, provided circun prevented action from being to of construction.	nore than (1) year. d (1) year, may be g nstances beyond the	A one	e-time extension of an l upon written request by rol of the permitee have	TECH FEE: \$	25.00			#11 \$400 #12\$25	9
Commencement of consprior to:	0'	exter	nsion to be received	DP: \$_ TIME EXT: \$_	110	_		1110	
Date of: 10 - 110 - 17	Extension gra	nted	PROVAD: Pend of space	TOTAL FEES: \$	42	DTAN	ENIT	RECEIV	/ED
(For Planner Use Only	) PERM signed a	nd initi	PROVAD: (Pend) is consi pled by a Planning Repairing	dered issued and approve nt official in this space.)	10 -	/0	18	4	
12-411 B.C.R.C.			TBACKS: Front:2	5 Rear: 5'	Side	5		OCT 02	2018
Shall not be wird a Dwelling, unless po by Bonner Count	s a consist d	US	ACCESS	ORY BUILDI	ING			BONNER CO	UNTY ARTMENIMAII
		ALL	ANNER APPROVAL ARCH: TECTURAL PROJE BUILDING AND SHALL N IMUM FRONT, SIDE OR R	ECTIONS SHALL BE CO	ONSIDER HE REQU	RED PA	RTOF		-



1500 HIGHWAY 2, SUITE 208, SANDPOINT, ID 83864 planning@bonnercountyid.gov (email)

(208) 265-1458 (208) 265-1463 (FAX) www.bonnercountyid.gov (web page)

PROPERTY OWNER: F	ARRELL, GA	RY	2			PER	MIT#	20180915
MAILING ADDRESS:						PHO	- Contraction	
CITY: Sr	ookane		STATE: WA	ZIP: 99224	1	CEL:		ptional)
LEGAL DESCRIPTION:				ownship: 56N		inge: 4		Site Acreage: 0.529 survey
Subdivision Name:	140111		1			-	• •	Jse of Structure (see attached
LACLEDE RIVER LO	TS		Homeowner Built:  If No provide Contract	Yes No tor Registration		L L		n sheet):
Block: N/A	Lot: 2					deta	ched	garage/shop
STRUCTURAL DETAIL	CLASS OF WO	<u>DRK</u>	IS BUILDING SITE	OR ACCESS R	OAD:	YES	<u>NO</u>	Mobile/ Manufactured Home Attach a copy of the title OR Floor Plan of "New Model" (Current Year)
4			Within 300 feet of	any surface w	ater?			Year: N/A
# of units	New		On or within 300 fe	et of a 15% o	r greater			Make: N/A
# of stories	Addition		Within a subdivisio plans?	n requiring St	ormwater			ID#: N/A
Sq footage 1408		-	Is the use commerc	cial or industr	ial?			Size: N/A
Deck N/A	Remodel		If YES to any of the	e above, a storn plan & fees ar		or eros	ion	AGENCY AUTHORIZATIONS
Attached garage sq. footage	Change of use		Within a special flo Flood Development Perm	od hazard are	a? If YES a			Fire District: West Side
Type of heating electric	Other		Does the site conta	in mapped we	tlands?	B	OM	VER COUNTY HOAD DI
Maximum lot coverage a	not to	nt lot	coverage ±11 %	Proposed lo	ot coverag	±17.	9%	GIS DEPARTMENT 1
I/We certify that I/We have correct. I/We certify that the changes will be made without additional information may submission of this application or officials to enter upon the	e proposed construc- it first obtaining app be necessary for a in does not constitut	ction w proval comp te appr	vill conform to the dimer from Bonner County Pla lete review of this applil roval. I/We further gran inations or review the pr	nsions and uses anning Departme leation by the P at permission to le emises relative to	shown above ont. I/We un lanning Dep Bonner Cou	e and the derstand artmen inty emp	hat no d that t, and	Parcel #
SIGNATURE OF OWNER(S)	OR AUTHORIZED R	EDBE	SENTATIVE DIS	Ρ	DATE	6	-	Zone: AE Panel # 0895E
NOTICE: Nothing in the pro- with any other requirements	cessing or granting	of this	permit shall be construe					10 8.80 808.00
<b>EXPIRATION:</b> This permit shall expire and authorized by the permit is no	d become null and	void	if the building or work	BLP:	\$ <u>300.00</u>	2000		Flood Development Permit # See LOMA 18-10-1657A
building or work is suspend commenced for a period of m unexpired permit, not to excee	led or abandoned o nore than (1) year.	at any A one	time after the work is e-time extension of an	TECH FEE:	\$ 25.00			Receipt #'s
the permitee, provided circum	nstances beyond the	e contr	rol of the permitee have	BV:	\$			15 \$ 500
prevented action from being t of construction.	unen <b>See</b> 11-101	BURU	jor definition of start	EC/SW:	\$ 85.00			16 \$25
Commencement of cons	truction or time	exter	sion to be received	DP:	\$			
prior to:				TIME EXT:	\$	<u></u>		17 \$85
Date of: 10 3 101	Extension gra	anted	to:	TOTAL FEES	: \$ 410	9-		11 400
(For Planner Use Only  4 40' Setback  BCRC 12-71)	per 20	NING NING TBA	CKS: Front: 25'	LANNING DATE:	DEPAR 10/3/18	TMEI	VT	RECEIVED
Structure shi not be use Living space unless orn	all US	E: A	ER APPROVAL:	Buldin	<b>~</b>		OF.	Call OCT 02 2018
BC. P.D	Statt	initia	ING AND SHALL NOT P	VARD SETESTAL	Tinitials	ntake		7



1500 HIGHWAY 2, SUITE 208, SANDPOINT, ID 83864

(208) 265-1458

(208) 265-1463 (FAX)

planning@bonnercountyid.gov (email) www.bonnercountyid.gov (web page)

PROPERTY OWNER: Gi	sela Brasher					PERI	WIT#		017
MAILING ADDRESS:						PHO	NE:	20180	41/
						CELI	45		
CITY: Sagle			STATE: ID	ZIP: 83860		E-MA	IL(or	otional):	
LEGAL DESCRIPTION:	Tax #: 24		Section: 04 To	waship: 55	W Ran	ge: O	Zu	Site Acr	eage: 5.026
Subdivision Name:	$\overline{}$		Homeowner Built:	Yes No or Registration				se of Structur n sheet):	e (see attached
Block:	Lot: RP55N02	W07	Home Boys manuf	factured hom	ie	Fami	ly Ho	ome	
STRUCTURAL DETAIL	CLASS OF WO	ORK	IS BUILDING SITE O	OR ACCESS R	DAD:	YES	NO		ufactured Home f the title OR Floor Plan (Current Year)
1		_	Within 300 feet of a	ny surface wa	iter?			Year: 2018	
# of units_ '	New		On or within 300 fe slope? /2-721(B)	et of a 15% or	greates	9		Make: Fleety	vood,Broadmore
# of stories_1	Addition		Within a subdivision requiring Stormwater plans?					ID#:14663B	
Sq footage_880			Is the use commerc	ial or industri	ial?			Size: 13'-4"x	66'
Deck	Remodel	П	If YES to any of the above, a stormwater and, control plan & fees are required				on	AGENCY AU	THORIZATIONS
Attached garage sq. footage	Change of use		Within a special floor Flood Development Perm					Fire District:	Selhirk
Type of heating Electric	Type of heating Other				tlands?			Local Road J	urisdiction:
Maximum lot coverage a exceed 35%.	not to	nt lot	coverage 0 %	Proposed lo	nt enverage	5	%	CHSHOT COU	EPARTMENT
additional information may submission of this applicatio or officials to enter upon the	on does not constitu subject land to mak	te app	roval. I/We further grant	t permission to l mises relative to	Bonner Count this applicat	y emplion.		W 200 M M M M	W047781A
	Brasker			/	0-1-20	218		Flood	Panel #
NOTICE: Nothing in the pro				d to relieve an a	DATE applicant from	comp	liance	Zone: X	0950E
with any other requirements	contained within Bo	nner C	County Revised Code, Idah	o Code, state or	federal regula	tions.			
EXPIRATION: This permit shall expire an authorized by the permit is n				BLP:	\$ 28C	)-		Flood Develo	pment Permit #
building or work is suspen	ded or abandoned	at any	time after the work is	TECH PEP.					
unexpired permit, not to excee	commenced for a period of more than (1) year. A one-time extension of a unexpired permit, not to exceed (1) year, may be granted upon written request by							Receipt #'s	
		granted	d upon written request by		\$ 25.00				#280
prevented action from being	mstances beyond th	granted ne cont	d upon written request by trol of the permitee have	BV:	\$	2)		Receipt #'s	#280
prevented action from being of construction.	mstances beyond the taken. See 11-101	granted he cont BCRC	d upon written request by trol of the permitee have c for definition of start	BV:	\$ 25.00 \$	9)			#280
prevented action from being of construction.  Commencement of consprior to:	mstances beyond the taken. See 11-101	granted he cont BCRC	d upon written request by trol of the permitee have c for definition of start	BV:	\$	9)		21	#280
prevented action from being of construction.  Commencement of cons	mstances beyond the taken. See 11-101	granted he cont BCRC	d upon written request by trol of the permitee have c for definition of start unsion to be received	BV: Ec/sw: DP:	\$ Wourd		ire.		#280 #25
prevented action from being of construction.  Commencement of consprior to:	mstances beyond the taken. See 11-101 struction or timeExtension gr OVAL: PERM	granted he cont BCRC externance	d upon written request by trol of the permitee have c for definition of start unsion to be received	BV: EC/SW: DP: TIME EXT: TOTAL FEES	\$   Waire   \$   \$   \$   \$   \$   \$   \$   \$   \$	-	NT	2/ 22 DATE RECE	#280 #25
prevented action from being of construction.  Commencement of consprior to:  Date of: 10 (0 19 CONDITIONS OF APPRO	mstances beyond the taken. See 11-101 struction or time Extension gr DVAL: PERM y) signed.	granted he cont BCRC externance	d upon written request by trol of the permitee have consistent for definition of start asion to be received to:  PPROVAL: Permit is one blot to a Camping Constant.	BV: EC/SW: DP: TIME EXT: TOTAL FEES	\$   Waire   \$   \$   \$   \$   \$   \$   \$   \$   \$	TME	ENT	2/ DATE RECE	#25 VEDEIVED
prevented action from being of construction.  Commencement of consprior to:  Date of: 19 (9 19 CONDITIONS OF APPROFOT Planner Use Only	mstances beyond the taken. See 11-101 struction or time Extension gr DVAL: PERM y) signed	granted BCRC externanted	d upon written request by trol of the permitee have consistent for definition of start asion to be received to:  PPROVAL: Permit is one blot to a Camping Constant.	BV: EC/SW: DP: TIME EXT: TOTAL FEES	\$	TME	ENT	2/ DATE RECE	\$25
prevented action from being of construction.  Commencement of consprior to:  Date of: 10 (0) (9)  CONDITIONS OF APPRO  (For Planner Use Only 12-490 B.C.R. C.	mstances beyond the taken. See 11-101 struction or time Extension groval: PERM y) signed	granted BCRC externanted	d upon written request by trol of the permitee have if for definition of start unsion to be received it to:  PPROVAL: (Permit is consisted in the permit is consisted in a flaming of parting NG:  ACKS: Front: 25	BV: EC/SW: DP: TIME EXT: TOTAL FEES dered issued and a DOUGHNING TOTAL Rear: 25	\$ Side 9	TME/8	ENT,	DATE RECE	#25 VEDEIVED
prevented action from being of construction.  Commencement of consprior to:  Date of: 19 19 19  CONDITIONS OF APPRO  (For Planner Use Only 12-490 B.C.R. C. ADU Standard	Extension groval:  PERM Signed  Space  Space	externated CONIN	d upon written request by trol of the permitee have if for definition of start unsion to be received it to:  PPROVAL: (Permit is consisted in the permit is consisted in a flaming of parting NG:  ACKS: Front: 25	DATE:	\$ Side 9	TME/8	ENT	DATE RECE	VEDEIVED T 03 2018 NER COUN MAIL



1500 HIGHWAY 2, SUITE 208, SANDPOINT, ID 83864 planning@bonnercountyid.gov (email)

(208) 265-1458 (208) 265-1463 (FAX) www.bonnercountyid.gov (web page)

#### **BUILDING LOCATION PERMIT APPLICATION**

PROPERTY OWNER: Katie Tomsha						PERM	IIT#	20180918	
MAILING ADDRESS:	100.10		8 (			PHON	-		
come I ale I Mic	21 1000		STATE.	ZIDĆO S		Proposition of the Parket		ional):	
LEGAL DESCRIPTION:	Tay #:		Section: 20 To	wnship: 5/0	Rai	nge: ()	31	Site Acreage:	21
Subdivision Name:	I CLA III				14	- 0	the He	se of Structure (see attac	56 ched
Rigger 9ct	HA		Homeowner Built:			Charles Commercial		sheet): Sheet lints	
Block:	Lot:		a no provide continue			1 40	10.1	2 Milas Gra	1
DIOCK:	5					Obs	i ca	s warry qua	ICAD
		116		1977					
STRUCTURAL DETAIL	CLASS OF WO	RK	IS BUILDING SITE O	R ACCESS RO	AD:	YES	NO	Mobile/ Manufactured Attach a copy of the title OR of "New Model" (Current Yea	Floor Plan
1	653		Within 300 feet of a	ny surface wa	ter?		X	Year:	
# of units	New	A	On or within 300 fee slope? 12-721(		greater	X		Make:	
# of stories	Addition		Within a subdivision plans?		rmwater	口	D)	ID#:	
Sq footage 720 187	10	-	Is the use commerci	ial or industria	al?	di-	N	Size:	
- Lato yxis'	Remodel		If YES to any of the			or erosi	on	AGENCY AUTHORIZ	ATIONS
Deck UU INI				plan & fees are	Management or spire	and the same of th	-		IIIONO
Attached garage sq. footage 3072	Change of use		Within a special floor Flood Development Perm				DX.	Fire District: West Side F	fire
Type of heating	Other	П	Does the site contai	n mapped wet	lands?	BO	JX.	Local Road Jurisdictio	2
WDDQ of other hand	15		Jan 1997				7	es emention alors	MADER
Maximum lot coverage n exceed 35%.		nt lot	coverage %	Proposed lo	t coverage	-	%	GIS: BONNER COU	NTY A
APPLICANT/REPRESENTAT	1,000,000			The second				Address Y) N SATN	IENT 1031
I/We certify that I/We have r correct. I/We certify that the	ead and examined	this a	pplication and know the	statements and d	depictions to	be true	e and	Address/Access Road I	lame:
Changes will be made without	c mor openimie ob	DI O TELL	Hom Domici Country Like	ming population	Ter al sen comme	MOLD POLICE	-	rkobertson kid	
additional information may be submission of this application								Parcel # R DA2711	ryman
or officials to enter upon the s								Zoning District:	new n
Salve	01117			01.	2211	0		R.	)
x nucl	W			1/0	7 1/1	0		Flood V Pane	1#
SIGNATURE OF OWNER(S)					DATE			Zone: \\	isst
NOTICE: Nothing in the proc with any other requirements of	contained within Bo	of this	county Revised Code, Idah	o Code, state or	pplicant from federal regu	m compl lations.	liance	Floodplain Manager:	
EXPIRATION:			0.47 - 1.57 - 1.47	135	\$			Flood Development Pe	rmit #
This permit shall expire and authorized by the permit is no	I become null and t commenced within	void	if the building or work ar from issuance or if the	BLP:	\$58	2			
building or work is suspend commenced for a period of n	ed or abandoned	at anu	time after the work is	CURRENT STREET	\$ 25.00			Receipt #'s	
unexpired permit, not to exceed the permitee, provided circum	d (1) year, may be g astances beyond th	granted e cont	I upon written request by rol of the permitee have	BV:	\$			#25 586.00 #26 25.00	י
prevented action from being to of construction.	aken. See 11-101	BCRC	for definition of start	ECYSW:	s Wai	ree)		#76 75m	
Commencement of cons	truction or time	evte	nsion to be received	DP:	\$			11 00 20.00	
prior to:	traction or time	CALC	usion to be received	TIME EXT:	\$				
Date of: 10/10/19	Extension gr	anted	l to:	TOTAL FEES	: \$ 605	-		1	1981
CONDITIONS OF APPRO	VAL: PERM	IO AI	PPROVAL: (Permit is consi	de Ad Versida India	DE BAR		IT	DATE RECEIVED	1.46
(For Planner Use Only		A	aled by a Planting Departmen	nt official in this spa	ice.) [0] (0	110	-1	IILOLI	
	S	ETB	ACKS: Front: 25'	_Rear: _25 '	Side _	10	-	OCT 032018	
		SE:				1-	_	/	: ; ]
SALESCIO		-	SINGLE FA	MILY DW	ARAGE	5	-1	CallNNER COUNTY	Mail
Agon Halvori	D D	LANI	WITH ATTA	CP			_	-	
	A	LLAR	CHITECTURAL PROJECTI INDING AND SHALL NOT P M FRONT, SIDE OR REAR	ONS SHALL BE O	ONSIDERE	D PART	OF		
	M	INIMU	M FRONT, SIDE OR REAF	YARD SETBACK	(				

Staff initials outgoing



1500 HIGHWAY 2, SUITE 208, SANDPOINT, ID 83864 planning abouter countyld gov (email)

(208) 265-1458 (208) 265-1463 (FAX) www.bonnercountyid.gov (web page)

MAILING ADDRESS:  CITY: Sag/e LEGAL DESCRIPTION:  Subdivision Name:  NA Block:  NA STRUCTURAL DETAIL	Tax #: 5  Lot: NA  CLASS OF WO	RK		ZIP: § 38 ownship: Se MYes No or Registration #	N Ra	nge: Descr	ill (op	se of Structure (see attached
LEGAL DESCRIPTION: Subdivision Name:  NA Block:	Lot:	RK	Section: 33 To	wnship: Se	N Ra	E-MA	UL(op	se of Structure (see attached
LEGAL DESCRIPTION: Subdivision Name:  NA Block:  NA	Lot:	)RK	Section: 33 To	wnship: Se	N Ra	nge: Descr	02 v	se of Structure (see attached
NA Block: NA	Lot: NA	)RK	Homeowner Built:	Yes No		Descr	ibe U	se of Structure (see attached
AU	NA	ORK.					11	
STRUCTURAL DETAIL	CLASS OF WO	RK				/		me 4
, ,			IS BUILDING SITE O	OR ACCESS RO	AD:	YES	NO	Mobile/ Manufactured Home Attach a copy of the title OR Floor Plan of "New Model" (Current Year)
			Within 300 feet of a	ny surface wat	er?	П		Year: 1985
# of units	New	X	On or within 300 fe slope?	et of a 15% or	greater		X	Make: RFX
# of stories	Addition		Within a subdivision plans?	n requiring Sto	rmwater		X	ID#: 516048A
Sq footage 3519			Is the use commerc	ial or industria	1?			Size: 28 x 48
Deck 168	Remodel	ш	If YES to any of the control	above, a stormu plan & fees are		or erosi	on	AGENCY AUTHORIZATIONS
Attached garage sq. footage	Change of use		Within a special floor Flood Development Perm					Fire District: Sukirk
Type of heating	Other		Does the site contain	in mapped wetl	ands?	1		PR'COUNTY HOAD P
Maximum lot coverage nexceed 35%.			coverage%	1		3		GIS: BONNER COUNTY A
additional information may submission of this application or officials to enter upon the	n does not constitut	e appi	roval. I/We further grant	t permission to Bo	onner Cour	ty emp		Parcel # RP5 4 NOZW 333015A Zoning District: R-5
SIGNATURE OF OWNER(S)	OR AUTHORIZED R	EPRES	SENTATIVE	- 1/	DATE		_	Flood Panel #
NOTICE Nothing in the procuit any other requirements	cessing or granting	of this	permit shall be construe	ed to relieve an ap	plicant from		liance	Floodplain Manager:
<b>EXPIRATION:</b> This permit shall expire and authorized by the permit is no				BLP:	\$ 580	)	_	Flood Development Permit #
building or work is suspend commenced for a period of n unexpired permit, not to excee	nore than (1) year.	A on	e-time extension of an	TECH FEE:	\$ 25.00			Receipt #'s #580
the permitee, provided circum prevented action from being to	nstances beyond the	e cont	rol of the permitee have		\$		_	ON HOUD
of construction.			<b>,</b>	EC/SW:	\$		_	
Commencement of construction to:	truction or time	exte	nsion to be received	DP: TIME EXT:	\$			30 \$25
Date of: 16/16/19	Extension gra	the state of the s		TOTAL FEES:	\$ 60	5-	11111	
CONDITIONS OF APPRO- (For Planner Use Only	signed a	IT A	PROVAL: Trimes Poysi aled by a Planning Dy Trimer	nt official in this space		NT B	ENT	BECEIVED:
Accosory Building	9		BACKS: Front: 25			25	,	DEOCHACO
Accessory Building not part of this permit.		JSE:	SINGLE FE		ELLIA			OCT on 2211
Petalit.					~ / l	-		BUNNEH CUUNTY Mail
		ALL AF	NNER APPROVAL  RCH TESTER LPR JEC  GT, JILLE SHALL NO  LITTER NT JEDE OF RE	CTIONS SHALL BE T PROJECT INTO	CONSIDER THE REQU	RED PA	RTOF	
	No.	_	als outgoing		initials i		177	Page 1 of 4



1500 HIGHWAY 2, SUITE 208, SANDPOINT, ID 83864 (208) 265-1458 (PHONE) (208) 265-1463 (FAX) planning@bonnercountyid.gov (e-mail) http://www.bonnercounty.us (web page)

#### **Exemption Application**

NOTE: This is not a Building Location Permit. Bonner County has not reviewed the information provided for compliance with Bonner County Revised Code Titles 11 and 12.

PROPERTY OWNER: BO	DUCHE, STEPHEN	& SUZANN		EXEM	PTIC		6921	
MAILING ADDRESS				PHON	E:	2017	0421	
				CELL:				
CITY: OLDTOWN		STATE: ID	ZIP: 83822	E-MAI	L(op	tional		
LEGAL DESCRIPTION:	Tax #:	Section: 31	Township: 56N	Range: 05\	N	Site Acreag	e: 5	
Subdivision Name:	N/A	Describe Use of St	tructure (see attache					
Block: N/A	Lot: N/A		AC	G-ACCESS(	ORY			
STRUCTURAL DETAIL	CLASS OF WORK	IS BUILDING SITE	OR ACCESS ROAD:	YES	NO	-	BLE ZONING RMATION	
1					,	Address: Y / N	Y	
of units	New	Within 200 feet of any surface water?				Address/Access 350 HOO DOO	Road Name:	
		Within a subdivision requiring Stormwater plans?				Parcel # RP56N05W311875A		
of stories	Addition	Manual Co. 1 (1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (				Zoning District:	R-5	
Total Structure Sq		Within a special f	lood hazard area?	- 1	1	Flood Zone: X	Panel #: 0850	
ootage 972		Does the site contain mapped wetlands?			Fire District:	WPO		
Sq footage of addition	Remodel	Will the structure	contain habitable s	pace?	1			
N/A		Will the structure	contain plumbing?		/	REQUIRED SETBACKS		
APPLICANT/REPRESENT /We certify that I/We ha			know the statements	and depiction	ns to	Front:	25'	
be true and correct. I/W shown above and that : Planning Department. I/	no changes will be m	ade without first ob	taining approval from	n Bonner Cou	unty		40'	
of this declaration by the or officials to enter upon	Planning Department.	I/We further grant p	ermission to Bonner (	County emplo	yees	Cide Vord.	40'	
application.	1.			5-4-18		Side Flanking:	N/A	
SIGNATURE OF OWNER	R(S) OR AUTHORIZED	REPRESENTATIVE		DA'	_			
Every declaration or exer become null and void if t						Wetlands:	N/A	
commenced within one y building or work authori time after the work is con	year from the issuance zed by such declaration	date of such declara n of exempt structure	tion of exempt structu e is suspended or aba	ire, or if the		Waterfront:	N/A	
	BE ADVISE	D OF THE FOLLOW	ING			Date Stamp:		
✓ Compliance w	does not relieve the with Bonner County Royalth all local, state and ealth District regulation	evised Code (BCRC) d federal laws	Title 12			RE	CEIVE	
✓ Compliance w	rith the "one number Idaho Code title55, o	locator" (Call Before	You Dig)			0	CT 0 4 2018	
Issuance Date: 10	14/18	Ехрі	ration Date: 10	4/19			NISR COUNT	
Staff Initials:	)	Rece	ipts:			PLANN	ING DEPARTN	



1500 HIGHWAY 2, SUITE 208, SANDPOINT, ID 83864

(208) 265-1458

(208) 265-1463 (FAX) (web page)

PROPERTY OWNER:  JAMES E  MAILING ADDRESS:	two Marjos	ie K				PERI PHO		2018 - 0922
CITY: Blanchau	0		STATE: I	UU	804			tional):
LEGAL DESCRIPTION Subdivision Name:	: Tax #:			ownship: 57		nge: ()	-	
Stoneringe -	- the force	T	Homeowner Built: If No provide Contract	-	_			se of Structure (see attached sheet):
Block:	Lot: #19						DING	te family
STRUCTURAL DETAIL	CLASS OF	WORK	is building site (	or access i	ROAD:	<u>YES</u>	<u>NO</u>	Mobile/ Manufactured Home Attach a copy of the title OR Floor Plan of "New Model"(Current Year)
4			Within 300 feet of	any surface w	ater?	C	V	Year:
# of units	_ New	V	On or within 300 fe slope?	et of a 15% o	or greater	Ø	7	Make:
# of storiesl	Addition		Within a subdivision plans? /2 - 721	n requiring S	tormwater v & D			ID#: N/A
Sq footage 1682	Demodel		Is the use commerc	ial or indust	rial?		V	Size:
Deck 250	Remodel	ш	If YES to any of the control	e above, a stori plan & fees a		or erosi	ion	AGENCY AUTHORIZATIONS
Attached garage sq. footage_ (4)	Change of us	se 🔲	Within a special flo Flood Development Perm	od hazard are	a? If YES a			Fire District: SPINIT LAKE
Type of heating	Other		Does the site conta	in mapped w	etlands?		V	Local Road Jurisdiction: 1007
Maximum lot coverage exceed 35%.		rent lot	coverage%	Proposed 1	ot coverage	26.	<u>L</u> %	GIS: BONNER COUNTY  Address: DEPARTMENT
I/We certify that I/We have correct. I/We certify that changes will be made with additional information massubmission of this applicator officials to enter upon the	the proposed const out first obtaining y be necessary for tion does not const	ruction wapproval a compitute approversion a compitute a compitute approversion a compitute approversion a compitute approversion a compitute approversion a compitute a comp	vill conform to the diment from Bonner County Pla lete review of this appli- roval. I/We further gran	sions and uses mning Departm cation by the I t permission to	shown above ent. I/We und Planning Depa Bonner Coun	and the artment artmen	at no d that , and	Address/Access Road Name: 133 Torest Rose Ro Parcel # RP (D2)   0080190 A Zoning District: REC
SIGNATURE OF OWNER(S	A STATE OF THE PARTY OF THE PAR				DATE		_	Flood Panel # 1075E
NOTICE: Nothing in the pa with any other requirement	rocessing or granting contained within	ng of this Bonner C	permit shall be construe ounty Revised Code, Idah	ed to relieve an no Code, state of	applicant fron r federal regul	n compl ations.	liance	Floodplain Manager:
<b>EXPIRATION:</b> This permit shall expire a authorized by the permit is				BLP:	\$ 48	0 -	_	Flood Development Permit #  N/A
building or work is suspen commenced for a period of	more than (1) yea	г. A <b>оп</b> е	e-time extension of an	TECH FEE:	\$ 25.00			Receipt #'s
unexpired permit, not to exc the permitee, provided circ	eed (1) year, may b umstances beyond	e granted the contr	upon written request by of the permitee have	BV:	\$			36 \$480
prevented action from being of construction.				ASW:	\$ WA	INE	0	
Commencement of cor	struction or tin	ne e <b>xt</b> er	sion to be received	DP:	\$			36 \$480 37 \$25
prior to:	6"	11.5		TIME EXT:	\$		=	
Date of: [   [   [   [   [   ]   ]   ]   ]   CONDITIONS OF APPR	Extension	THE OWNER OF TAXABLE PARTY.	THE R. LEWIS CO., LANSING, MICH.	TOTAL FEE		5		
(For Planner Use On	ly) sigue	ZOVIN	PROVAD (Promit is consided by a Principal Department Department CKS Front: 25	DATE:	10/11/18	ENT		RECEIVED
		<u> </u>	SINGLE FAIL	MILY OUL	Attached	- d		Call DONNER COUNTY D Mail
	A T N	LEARCH HEBUILE MNIMUM	ER APPROVAL:  STECTURAL PROJECTION DING AND SHALL NOT PRI FRONT SIDE OF REAR VI	NS SHALL BE CO	NSIDERED PA	RT'OF		PLANNING DEPARTMENT



1500 HIGHWAY 2, SUITE 208, SANDPOINT, ID 83864 planning@bonnercountyid.gov (email) (208) 265-1458 (208) 265-1463 (FAX) www.bonnercountyid.gov (web page)

Page 1 of 4

#### **BUILDING LOCATION PERMIT APPLICATION**

PROPERTY OWNER: E	W Ha	wk	( LLC			PERI	#TIM	20180924
MAILING ADDRESS:			4 10 - 17			PHO		
CITY: Sandpo	INT		STATE: Td	ZIP: 838	1.4	CELI E-MA		tional):
LEGAL DESCRIPTION:				wnship: 5 7		nge: 👌	, ,	
Subdivision Name:			Homeowner Built:	Yes No		Descr	ibe Us	se of Structure (see attached sheet): Hay STOV-97
Block: P/A	Lot: N/A					or 40		essory shed
STRUCTURAL DETAIL	CLASS OF WO	RK	IS BUILDING SITE O	R ACCESS ROA	D:	YES	<u>NO</u>	Mobile/ Manufactured Home Attach a copy of the title OR Floor Plan of "New Model" (Current Year)
			Within 300 feet of a	ny surface wate	r?		X	Year:
# of units	New	X	On or within 300 feeslope?	et of a 15% or g	reater		K	Make:
# of stories/	Addition		Within a subdivision plans?	requiring Stor	mwater		X	ID#:
Sq footage_4464_			Is the use commerc	ial or industrial	?		X	Size.
Deck NA	Remodel		If YES to any of the control	above, a stormwo plan & fees are ri		or erosi	ion	AGENCY AUTHORIZATIONS
Attached garage NA	Change of use		Within a special floor Flood Development Perm				X	Fire District: WEST PEND OFFILE
Type of heating	Other		Does the site contai	n mapped wetla	inds?	<b>PO</b>	VIVE	H COUNTY HOAD DEP
Maximum lot coverage n	ot to	nt lot	coverage N/A	Proposed lot	coverage	NI	1%	GIS: GIS DEPARTMENT
I/We certify that I/We have recorrect. I/We certify that the changes will be made without additional information may submission of this application or officials to enter upon the second content of the content of the second content of the content	e proposed constru- t first obtaining ap- be necessary for a n does not constitu	ction v proval comp te app	vill conform to the dimen- from Bonner County Pla- lete review of this applic roval. I/We further grant	sions and uses she nning Department. cation by the Plan permission to Bor	I/We und ning Depa nner Coun is applica	and the derstand artment artment	nat no d that :, and	Address/Access Road Name: '8720 Peninsula Rd Parcel # 57N04W1924 02A Zoning District: AF-20
SIGNATURE OF OWNER(S)	R AUTHORIZED R	EPRE	SENTATIVE	T.	ATE			Flood Zone: X Panel #
NOTICE: Nothing in the procuith any other requirements of							liance	
EXPIRATION: This permit shall expire and authorized by the permit is no building or work is suspend	t commenced within	(1) ye	ar from issuance or if the	BLP:	\$ 50 \$	40	000	Flood Development Permit #  Receipt #'s
commenced for a period of n unexpired permit, not to excee the permitee, provided circun prevented action from being to of construction.	d (1) year, may be g istances beyond th	ranteo e cont	d upon written request by rol of the permitee have		\$ 25.00 \$\$			40 \$500
Commencement of cons	truction or time	exte	nsion to be received	DP:	\$			41 \$ 25
prior to:	Entonaion es		14	TIME EXT: TOTAL FEES:	\$ 57	509	750	20
CONDITIONS OF APPRO	Extension gr				Twilinitayo	stomped.	1	DATE RELIVED VED
(For Planner Use Only Shall contain	NO SET	IING BAC	taled by a channing Departmen	DATE: 10 ear: 40 Si	9-15 de: 40	3	the same	OCT 0 4 2018
living space w	MUSE USE	7	picortore E	solving				d-
whomise appro	Ma	NNF	R APPROVAL:	en la			4	Call BONNER COUNTY Mail
living space w whomise appropriately by BCPD	ALL A THE E MININ	RCHIT JUIL DI	ECTURAL PROJECTIONS NG AND SHALL NOT PRO FRONT, SIDE OR BEAR YA	JECT INTO THE RE		RT OF		177

Staff initials intake

Staff initials outgoing



1500 HIGHWAY 2, SUITE 208, SANDPOINT, ID 83864 planning@bonnercountyid.gov (email)

(208) 265-1458 (208) 265-1463 (FAX) www.bonnercountyid.gov (web page)

PROPERTY OWNER:	Toseph	+ :	Susan M	athews		PER	MIT#	201809	75
MAILING ADDRESS:						РНО		201001	
CITY: Priest R	2112		CTATE. T	ZIP: 838	256	CELI		tional):	-
LEGAL DESCRIPTION:			The second secon	ownship: 56N		nge: ()	220000	Site Acre	age: 2 Q/
Subdivision Name:	101 111/7							se of Structure	
N/A			Homeowner Built: If No provide Contract	tor Registration	ři .			sheet):	1000
Block: N/A	Lot: N/A						-	SFD	
STRUCTURAL DETAIL	CLASS OF WO	ORK	IS BUILDING SITE	OR ACCESS RO	DAD:	YES	NO		factured Home the title OR Floor Plan Current Year)
			Within 300 feet of	any surface wa	ter?			Year: N/A	
# of units	New	M	On or within 300 fe slope? /2-721. 2	eet of a 15% or	greater			Make: N/A	
# of stories/	Addition		Within a subdivisio plans?	n requiring Sto	ormwater			ID#:N/A	
Sq footage 2229			Is the use commerc	cial or industri	al?			Size: N/A	
Deck 972	Remodel		If YES to any of the	e above, a storm plan & fees are		or eros	ion	AGENCY AU	THORIZATIONS
Attached garage sq. footage NA	Change of use		Within a special flo Flood Development Perm					Fire District:	iction of
Type of heating	Other		Does the site conta	in mapped wet	lands?		Ben	Local Road Ju	
Maximum lot coverage	not to							GIS: BONNE	RECOUNTY
additional information may submission of this application officials to enter upon the	on does not constitu subject land to mak	te app e exan	proval. I/We further gran minations or review the pr	t permission to B	Sonner Coun	ty emp		Parcel # RP56N05W2 Zoning District R-5	
Tusan.	Mathe			10	14/	18			Panel #
SIGNATURE OF OWNER(S)					DATE			Zone: X	0865E
NOTICE: Nothing in the pro- with any other requirements								Floodplain Ma N/A	nager:
EXPIRATION: This permit shall expire an					\$ 580	2-	_	Flood Develop	ment Permit #
authorized by the permit is n building or work is suspen	ded or abandoned	at any	y time after the work is					Receipt #'s	
commenced for a period of unexpired permit, not to exce	ed (1) year, may be g	grante	d upon written request by		\$ 25.00		3	42	4-00
the permitee, provided circu prevented action from being				1000	\$	, ,	-	92	#580
of construction.				EC/SW:	\$ Wair	ec			
Commencement of consprior to:	struction or time	exte	nsion to be received	DP: TIME EXT:	\$			43	\$25
Date of: 10-09-1	9 Extension gr	ante	d to:	TOTAL FEES	s 60	5-	- 6	13	
CONDITIONS OF APPRO	DVAL: PERM signed a ZON	HINA and init VING	PPROVAL Remay is odns	Nerrolisty (an Dent official in this span DATE:	COLUMN TWO IS NOT THE OWNER.	4 Emped	E Fla	OCT	04 2018
	ALL THE	BUILD	R APPROVAL: TEGTURAL PROJECTION ING AND SHALL NOT PROPERTY.	E 37 (47) 10	SIDERET P			WILEFAURUF	ER COUN A Mail G DEPARTMENT
	Staf	f initi	ials outgoing TJV	Staf	f initials in	itake	JOV		Page 1 of



1500 HIGHWAY 2, SUITE 208, SANDPOINT, ID 83864 planning@bonnercountyid.gov (email)

(208) 265-1458 www.bonnercountyid.gov (web page)

(208) 265-1463 (FAX)

	Isaiah	Ki	nege		PER	MIT#	2018 -	0926
MAILING ADDRESS:		101		15-1-27	РНО	NE:		
	15			2 00 10 2 111	CEL			
CITY: Sandfoi				D ZIP: 83864	_	1	tional):	- 1 - N - N - N - N - N - N - N - N - N
LEGAL DESCRIPTION:	Tax #:		0		Range: ()		Site Acreag	
Subdivision Name: N/A			Homeowner Built:	Yes No or Registration #:			se of Structure (see sheet):	ee attached
Block: N/A	Lot: N/A	The state of the s			ADU			
STRUCTURAL DETAIL	CLASS OF WO	RK	IS BUILDING SITE C	OR ACCESS ROAD:	YES	NO	Mobile/ Manufac Attach a copy of the of "New Model" (Curr	title OR Floor Plan
# of units 1			Within 300 feet of a		•		Year: N/A	
of units	New		On or within 300 fe slope?	et of a 15% or greate			Make: N/A	
of stories_2	Addition		Within a subdivision plans?	requiring Stormwat	er 🗌		ID#:N/A	
Sq footage 560			Is the use commerc	ial or industrial?			Size: N/A	1.
Deck N/A	Remodel			above, a stormwater ar plan & fees are require		ion	AGENCY AUTH	ORIZATIONS
Attached garage	Change of use			od hazard area? If YES			Fire District: N/A	
Type of heating	Other		Does the site contain	•		Local Road Juris	diction nel 2	
Maximum lot coverage exceed 35%.	not to	nt lot	coverage N/A %	Proposed lot cover	age N/A	%	GIS:	RTMENT
				E STATE OF	A STATE OF THE PARTY OF THE PAR		Address; V N_	
/We certify that I/We have correct. I/We certify that the changes will be made without additional information may submission of this application.	read and examined he proposed construc- out first obtaining app be necessary for a son ages not constitute	proval comp te app	vill conform to the dimen from Bonner County Pla lete review of this applie roval. I/We further gran	statements and depiction sions and uses shown at nning Department. I/We cation by the Planning I t permission to Bonner C	s to be tro ove and t understan departmen ounty emp	ne and hat no d that t, and	Address/Access 1734 Tourn Parcel # RP58N04W17 Zoning District:	kwood D
/We certify that I/We have correct. I/We certify that the changes will be made without diditional information may submission of this application officials to enter upon the	read and examined he proposed construc- but first obtaining app be necessary for a con access not constitut subject land to make	ction y proval comp te app e exan	vill conform to the dimen from Bonner County Pla lete review of this applic roval. I/We further gran- ninations or review the pre-	statements and depiction sions and uses shown at nning Department. I/We cation by the Planning I t permission to Bonner C	s to be tro ove and t understan departmen ounty emp	ne and hat no d that t, and	Address/Access 1734 Tang Parcel # RP58N04W17 Zoning District: A/F-10	Ewood D
We certify that I/We have correct. I/We certify that the certify that the changes will be made without diditional information may submission of this application officials to enter upon the signature of owners.	read and examined he proposed construc- jut first obtaining ap- to be necessary for a con does not constitut subject land to make	ction v proval comp te app e exan	will conform to the dimen from Bonner County Pla lete review of this applie roval. I/We further gran- ninations or review the pre- sentative	statements and depiction sions and uses shown at mining Department. I/We cation by the Planning I t permission to Bonner C emises relative to this app	s to be tro	ne and hat no d that t, and oloyees	Address/Access 1734 Tourn Parcel # RP58N04W17 Zoning District: A/F-10 Flood Zone: X	16 WOOD D 13560A
We certify that I/We have orrect. I/We certify that the hanges will be made without diditional information may ubmission of this applicator officials to enter upon the signature of owners.	read and examined he proposed construct first obtaining app to necessary for a condoes not constitut subject land to make or AUTHORIZED ROCCESSING OF GRANTING	ction v proval comp te app e exan	vill conform to the dimen from Bonner County Pla lette review of this applie roval. I/We further gran- tinations or review the pre- sentative	statements and depiction sions and uses shown at maining Department. I/We cation by the Planning I to permission to Bonner Comises relative to this apportunities of the properties of the relieve an applicant	s to be troove and to understande partmen ounty empiration.	ne and hat no d that t, and oloyees	Address/Access 1734 Tourn Parcel # RP58N04W17 Zoning District: A/F-10 Flood Zone: X	Panel # 0635E/042
/We certify that I/We have correct. I/We certify that the certification may submission of this application officials to enter upon the certification of the certificati	read and examined he proposed construct out first obtaining app to he necessary for a son does not constitut subject land to make occasing or granting a contained within Bo and become null and	etion v proval comp te app e exam EPRE of this nner (	vill conform to the dimen from Bonner County Pla lette review of this applie roval. I/We further grantinations or review the present the present specific properties of the building or work if the building or work	statements and depiction sions and uses shown at mining Department. I/We cation by the Planning I t permission to Bonner C emises relative to this apportunities of the properties of the relieve an applicant to Code, state or federal responses.	s to be troove and to understan be partmen bunty empiration.	ne and hat no d that t, and oloyees	Address/Access 1734 Tourn Parcel # RP58N04W17 Zoning District: A/F-10 Flood Zone: X	Panel # 0635E /043
We certify that I/We have correct. I/We certify that II changes will be made without diditional information may submission of this application officials to enter upon the signature of owners.  NOTICE: Nothing in the provide any other requirements expiration:  This permit shall expire an authorized by the permit is mouthing or work is suspendiding or work is suspendid to the control of th	read and examined he proposed construct the proposed construction for the proposed construction for the proposed constitution of the	etion yproval comp te app te exan exan exan exan exan exan exan exan	vill conform to the dimen from Bonner County Pla dete review of this applie roval. I/We further grantinations or review the presentations or review the presentations of the county Revised Code, Idah if the building or work for from issuance or if the time after the work is	statements and depiction sions and uses shown at mining Department. I/We cation by the Planning I to permission to Bonner Comises relative to this appoint to the code, state or federal results to Code, state or federal results.	s to be troove and to understan bunty empirication.	ne and hat no d that t, and oloyees	Address/Access 1734 Tourn Parcel # RP58N04W17 Zoning District: A/F-10 Flood Zone: Floodplain Mana Flood Developm Receipt #'s	Panel # 0635E/040 ger: ent Permit #
We certify that I/We have correct. I/We certify that II changes will be made without diditional information may submission of this application officials to enter upon the signature of owners.  NOTICE: Nothing in the provide any other requirements with any other requirements and thorized by the permit is not including or work is suspensionmenced for a period of unexpired permit, not to except the permitee, provided circuit.	or read and examined the proposed construct the proposed construction from the proposed construction for a constitution of the proposed constitution of the proposed constitution of the proposed contained within Bound become null and not commenced within the proposed construction of the proposed constructi	etion vortex proval complete apple examined this man (1) year and an armined and armined examined the contraction of the contra	vill conform to the dimen from Bonner County Pla lete review of this application of the county Pla lete review of this applications or review the presentations or review the presentations or review the presentations or review the presentation of the presentation of a typen written request by trol of the permitee have	statements and depiction sions and uses shown at mining Department. I/We cation by the Planning I to permission to Bonner Comises relative to this appoint to Code, state or federal results to Code, state or federal results.  BLP:  **TECH FEE: \$ 25.	s to be troove and to understan bunty empirication.	ne and hat no d that t, and oloyees	Address/Access 1734 Tourney Parcel # RP58N04W178 Zoning District: A/F-10 Flood Zone: Floodplain Mana	Panel # 0635E/040 ger: ent Permit #
We certify that I/We have correct. I/We certify that II changes will be made without diditional information may submission of this application officials to enter upon the conficials to enter upon the provide of conficials to enter upon the provided conficial to enter upon the permit enter upon the permit enter upon to except the permitee, provided circular provided circular provided action from being the permited action from being the permit enter upon the permited action from being the permited action from being the permit enter upon the permited action from being the permit enter upon the permited action from being the permit enter upon the permit ent	or read and examined the proposed construct the proposed construction from the proposed construction for a constitution of the proposed constitution of the proposed constitution of the proposed contained within Bound become null and not commenced within the proposed construction of the proposed constructi	etion vortex proval complete apple examined this man (1) year and an armined and armined examined the contraction of the contra	vill conform to the dimen from Bonner County Pla lete review of this application of the county Pla lete review of this applications or review the presentations or review the presentations or review the presentations or review the presentation of the presentation of a typen written request by trol of the permitee have	statements and depiction sions and uses shown at mining Department. I/We cation by the Planning I to permission to Bonner Comises relative to this appoint to Code, state or federal results to Code, state or federal results.  BLP:  **TECH FEE: \$ 25.	s to be troove and to understan bunty empirication.	ne and hat no d that t, and oloyees	Address/Access 1734 Tourn Parcel # RP58N04W17 Zoning District: A/F-10 Flood Zone: Floodplain Mana Flood Developm Receipt #'s	Panel # 0635E/040 ger: ent Permit #
We certify that I/We have orrect. I/We certify that II/We have officials to enter upon the provide officials to enter upon the provide officials to enter upon the provided officials or work is suspensionmenced for a period of onexpired permit, not to except the permitee, provided circumstance of the permitee.	or read and examined the proposed construct the proposed construction from the proposed construction for the proposed constitution of the proposed constitution of the proposed constitution of the proposed contained within Bound become null and not commenced within the proposed constant of the pr	etion void  comproval compte app te app te app te void (1) ye A on grantete e cont BCRC	vill conform to the dimen from Bonner County Pla lette review of this applied to val. I/We further grantinations or review the present the present shall be construed to the present shall be construed to the building or work for from issuance or if the system extension of and upon written request by trol of the permitee have for definition of start	statements and depiction sions and uses shown at mining Department. I/We cation by the Planning I to permission to Bonner Comises relative to this appoint to Code, state or federal results to Code, state or fed	s to be troove and to understan bunty empirication.	ne and hat no d that t, and oloyees	Address/Access 1734 Tang Parcel # RP58N04W17 Zoning District: A/F-10 Flood X Zone: X Floodplain Mans Flood Developm Receipt #'s #51 \$280	Panel # 0635E /040 ager:
We certify that I/We have correct. I/We certify that the correct is made without the correct information may submission of this application of this application of this application of this application of the correct information of the property of the permit is not to exceed the permit ee, provided circular correct in the correct information. Commencement of comprior to:	or read and examined he proposed construction from the proposed construction from the proposed construction for a constitution of the proposed constitution of th	retion vor proval a comproval	sentative	statements and depiction sions and uses shown at mining Department. I/We cation by the Planning I to permission to Bonner Comises relative to this appoint to Code, state or federal results to Code, state or fed	s to be troove and to understan epartmen punty empiration.    18   S	ne and hat no d that t, and oloyees	Address/Access 1734 Tourney Parcel # RP58N04W17 Zoning District: A/F-10 Flood Zone: X Floodplain Mana Flood Developm Receipt #'s	Panel # 0635E /040 ager:
We certify that I/We have correct. I/We certify that the certification of this application of this application of this application of the certification of	or read and examined he proposed construction for a constitution of the proposed construction of the proposed construction of the proposed constitution of the pr	EPRE  EPRE  of this nner (  void (1) ye  A on  rantee  exte	will conform to the dimen from Bonner County Pla lette review of this application of the construction of the present the prese	statements and depiction sions and uses shown at mining Department. I/We cation by the Planning I to permission to Bonner Comises relative to this appoint of the complex o	s to be troove and to understan be partmen bunty empiration.    18	ne and hat no d that t, and oloyees	Address/Access 1734 Tang Parcel # RP58N04W17 Zoning District: A/F-10 Flood X Zone: X Floodplain Mans Flood Developm Receipt #'s #51 \$280	Panel # 0635E/047 ager: ent Permit #
We certify that I/We have correct. I/We certify that if changes will be made without diditional information may submission of this application officials to enter upon the signature of owners.  SIGNATURE OF OWNERSY NOTICE: Nothing in the provide any other requirements.  EXPIRATION:  This permit shall expire an authorized by the permit is authorized by the permit is commenced for a period of inexpired permit, not to exceed the permit expired permit, not to exceed the permit action from being of construction.  Commencement of comprior to:  Date of: 0.9.19  CONDITIONS OF APPRO	or read and examined he proposed construct the proposed construction from the proposed construction of the proposed construction of the proposed constitution of the proposed constitution of the proposed construction or time of the pr	EPRE  EPRE  of this nner (  void (1) ye  A on  rantee  exte	will conform to the dimen from Bonner County Pla lette review of this application of the construction of the present the prese	statements and depiction sions and uses shown at mining Department. I/We cation by the Planning I to permission to Bonner Comises relative to this appoint of the complex of the relative to the relati	s to be troove and to understan bepartmen bunty empiration.    18	ne and hat no d that t, and sloyees	Address/Access 1734 Tourn Parcel # RP58N04W17 Zoning District: A/F-10 Flood X Zone: X Floodplain Mans Flood Developm Receipt #'s #51 \$280 #52 \$85 #53 \$25	Panel # 0635E/040 ger: ent Permit #
We certify that I/We have correct. I/We certify that II changes will be made without the made without the major that II changes will be made without the major that II changes will be made without the major that II changes will be made without the major that II change with any other requirements. This permit shall expire an authorized by the permit is not only the major to except the permit permit permit is not to except the permit permit permit not to except the permit permit permit in the major to expire the permit permi	or read and examined he proposed construction from the proposed construction from the proposed construction for the proposed construction of the proposed constitution of the proposed constitution of the proposed construction or time for the proposed construction or the proposed construction or the proposed construction or the proposed construction or the proposed construc	EPRE  EPRE  of this nner (  void (1) ye  A on  rantee  exte	self conform to the dimen from Bonner County Plaisete review of this applie roval. I/We further grantinations or review the presentations or review the presentation of the building or work for from issuance or if the grant from work is retired to the permitten have for definition of start insion to be received it to:  PROVAL Permit is considered.	statements and depiction sions and uses shown at mining Department. I/We action by the Planning I to permission to Bonner Comises relative to this appoint to Code, state or federal results to Code, state or fed	s to be troove and to understan bepartmen bunty empiration.    18	ne and hat no d that t, and sloyees	Address/Access 1734 Tourn Parcel # RP58N04W17 Zoning District: A/F-10 Flood Flood X Floodplain Mans Flood Developm Receipt #'s #51 \$280 #52 \$85	Panel # 0635E/040 ger: ent Permit #
2 1 . 1	or read and examined he proposed construct the proposed construction from the proposed construction of the proposed construction of the proposed constitution of the proposed constitution of the proposed construction or time of the pr	EPRE  EPRE  of this nner (  void (1) ye  A on  rantee  exte	will conform to the dimen from Bonner County Pla lette review of this application of the construction of the present the prese	statements and depiction sions and uses shown at mining Department. I/We action by the Planning I to permission to Bonner Comises relative to this appoint to Code, state or federal results to Code, state or fed	s to be troove and to understan bepartmen bunty empiration.    18	ne and hat no d that t, and sloyees	Address/Access 1734 Tourn Parcel # RP58N04W17 Zoning District: A/F-10 Flood X Zone: X Floodplain Mans Flood Developm Receipt #'s #51 \$280 #52 \$85 #53 \$25	Panel # 0635E/040 ager: ent Permit # 2018
We certify that I/We have correct. I/We certify that the changes will be made without additional information may submission of this application officials to enter upon the officials to enter upon the signature of owners.  NOTICE: Nothing in the provided and the provided by the permit is not building or work is suspended for a period of unexpired permit, not to except the permited permit.  Commencement of comprior to:  Date of: 0.9.19  CONDITIONS OF APPROVIDED TO THE PROPERTY OF TH	cread and examined he proposed construct the proposed construction from the proposed construction of the proposed construction of the proposed constitution of the proposed constitution of the proposed constitution of the proposed construction or time of the proposed con	EPRE  EPRE  of this nner (  void  (1) ye  exte  exte  A on  rantese  cont  BCRC  NG:  NRR  NRR  NRR  NRR  NRR  NRR  NRR	self conform to the dimen from Bonner County Plaisete review of this applie roval. I/We further grantinations or review the presentations or review the presentation of the building or work for from issuance or if the grant from work is retired to the permitten have for definition of start insion to be received it to:  PROVAL Permit is considered.	statements and depiction sions and uses shown at mining Department. I/We ration by the Planning I to permission to Bonner Comises relative to this appoint to Code, state or federal results to Code, state or federal results become to Code, state or federal results by the permission to Bonner Code, state or federal results by the permission to Bonner Code, state or federal results by the permission to Bullian State of Federal Results by the permission of the p	s to be troove and to understand punty empiration.  I S  from company empiration.  S  From company empi	ne and hat no d that t, and sloyees	Address/Access 1734 Tourner Parcel # RP58N04W17 Zoning District: A/F-10 Flood X Zone: X Floodplain Mans Flood Developm Receipt #'s #51 \$280 #52 \$85  DATE RECEIVE	Panel # 0635E/042 ger: ent Permit #



1500 HIGHWAY 2, SUITE 208, SANDPOINT, ID 83864 planning@bonnercountyid.gov (email) (208) 265-1458 (208) 265-1463 (FAX) www.bonnercountyid.gov (web page)

#### **BUILDING LOCATION PERMIT APPLICATION**

PROPERTY OWNER:	ILVAC	0	+	ARMAN			PERI	MIT#	2018	-0927	
MAILING ADDRESS:							PHO	NE:			
							CELI	L:			
CITY: SAM MAN	-			STATE:WA	11	Control Control	A LONG TO SERVICE	The same of the sa	tional):		
LEGAL DESCRIPTION:	Tax #:57			Section: 03 To	ownship: 56N		nge: 02		(CONTRACTOR OF THE CONTRACTOR	eage: 0.34	
Subdivision Name: N/A Block:	Lot:			Homeowner Built:  If No provide Contract  SEP \$50		#:	inforn	nation	se of Structure sheet):	- day in a property of	
N/A	N/A			RCE-	20306	-	6	الم	351410	WE	
STRUCTURAL DETAIL	CLASS O	F WOR	K	IS BUILDING SITE	OR ACCESS RO	OAD:	YES	NO	A STATE OF THE PARTY OF THE PAR	Ifactured Hon the title OR Floo Current Year)	
# of units	New		4	Within 300 feet of a		Control of the last	•		Year: N/A		
				On or within 300 feet of a 15% or greater slope?					Make: N/A		
# of stories	Addition			Within a subdivision plans?	Within a subdivision requiring Stormwater plans?				ID#: N/A		
Sq footage 466	Remodel			Is the use commercial or industrial?					Size: N/A		
Deck   80	Remodel			If YES to any of the above, a stormwater and/or control plan & fees are required				ion	AGENCY AU	THORIZATI	ONS
Attached garage sq. footage	Change of	use		Within a special flood hazard area? If YES a Flood Development Permit (FDP) & fees are required					Fire District: SAGLE FIRE		
Type of heating	Other			Does the site conta	in mapped we	tlands?		B	Local Road J	urisdiction:	2018
Maximum lot coverage exceed 35%.  APPLICANT/REPRESENTAT	C FIVE SIGNATU	RE:		coverage 21 %					Address 0/	ER COUNTY	10/5
I/We certify that I/We have correct. I/We certify that the changes will be made without additional information may	ne proposed con ut first obtaining be necessary	nstructi ng appr for a c	on wowal	will conform to the dimen from Bonner County Pla lete review of this appli	sions and uses nning Departme cation by the P	shown above nt, I/We un lanning Dep	e and the derstandartment	nat no d that t, and	A A A I A	ess Road Name	
submission of this application of officials to enter upon the								loyees	RP56N02W	200	
BRENTSU	EP-2	08-	61	10-6256 f	MIX	000	2-6	10	Zoning Distri SUB	ct:	
SIGNATURE OF OWNER(S)				-	30 W.	DATE	3.	18	Flood Zone: X	Panel # 0950E	
NOTICE: Nothing in the pro- with any other requirements									Floodplain M N/A	anager:	
EXPIRATION: This permit shall expire an authorized by the permit is n					BLP:	\$ 28	0 -			pment Permit	: #
building or work is suspen commenced for a period of	more than (1)	year. A	one	e-time extension of an	TECH FEE:	\$ 25.00			Receipt #'s	#	
unexpired permit, not to exce the permitee, provided circu prevented action from being	mstances beyo	nd the	conti	rol of the permitee have	BV:	\$			54	1280	
of construction.					EC/SW: DP:	\$ 85			55	125	
Commencement of consprior to:	struction or	time e	xtei	nsion to be received	TIME EXT:	\$			56	125	(32)
Date of: 10.15.1	Extension	n grar	ited	l to:	TOTAL FEES	s: <b>s</b> 3	90	-	RE	CEIVED	135
CONDITIONS OF APPRO	0-20-21	ERMIT ENCHANCE	Giti	PROVAL Nerming consider by Plan Fig. 25 R	official in this sp	pAReT NACE acc.) 10-15 Side: 5	18		DATE RECEI	0 5 2018	1 8
B.C.R.C. 12-49	10	ISE:	Acc		elling Ur	. 1			PLANI PLANI		NT Mail
	T	LANN LL ARC HE BUIL	HITE	IG ALL TIPECTIONS	SHALL BE CONS JECT INTO THE F RD SETBACK.	SIDERED PAR REQUIRED	RT OF		W CAIL		MISH

8498



1500 HIGHWAY 2, SUITE 208, SANDPOINT, ID 83864 planning@bonnercountyid.gov (email)

(208) 265-1458 (208) 265-1463 (FAX) www.bonnercountyid.gov (web page)

Page 1 of 4

#### **BUILDING LOCATION PERMIT APPLICATION**

								_
PROPERTY OWNER:	aron Pe	4	er			PERM	IIT#	2018-0928
MAILING ADDRESS						PHON	E:	
						CELL	:	
CITY: Sagle			STATE: (D	ZIP: 8 3	869	E-MA	IL(op	tional):
LEGAL DESCRIPTION:	Tax #: N/A		Section: 03	wnship: 56N	Ra	nge: () 1	W	Site Acreage: 5
Subdivision Name: SIMPSON ACRES			Homeowner Built: If No provide Contract	Yes No or Registration #	):			se of Structure (see attached sheet):
Block:	Lot: 3		REE-	391			SL	not - RES -
STRUCTURAL DETAIL	CLASS OF WO	RK	IS BUILDING SITE C	R ACCESS RO	AD:	YES	<u>NO</u>	Mobile/ Manufactured Home Attach a copy of the title OR Floor Plan of "New Model"(Current Year)
			Within 300 feet of a	ny surface wat	ter?			Year: N/A
# of units	New		On or within 300 fe slope?	et of a 15% or	greater			Make: N/A
# of storiesl	Addition		Within a subdivision plans?	requiring Sto	rmwater			ID#: N/A
Sq footage			Is the use commerc	ial or industria	1?			Size: N/A
Deck NO	Remodel		If YES to any of the control	above, a stormi plan & fees are		or erosto	on	AGENCY AUTHORIZATIONS
Attached garage	Change of use		Within a special floor Flood Development Perm					Fire District: SELKIRK
Type of heating	Other		Does the site contai	n mapped wet	lands?			Local Road Jurisdiction of
Maximum lot coverage n	ot to		/	1			2	GIS:
exceed 35%.		ıt lot	coverage%	Proposed lot	coverage		%	BONNER COUNTY A
APPLICANT/REPRESENTATI I/We certify that I/We have r		this a	pplication and know the	statements and d	lepictions to	be true	and	Address Access Road Name:
correct. I/We certify that the changes will be made withou								141 Simpson / h
additional information may be submission of this application or officials to enter upon the s	be necessary for a n does not constitut	compi e appi	lete review of this applic	ation by the Pla permission to B	inning Depa onner Cour	artment, ity emplo	and	Parcel # RP023060000030A
of officials to effect upon the s	disject land to make	. cam	mations of review the pre	mises relative to	ино арриса	tion.		Zoning District:
and				9-	2-1	8		R-10
SIGNATURE OF OWNER(S) O	R AUTHORIZED R	EPRES	SENTATIVE		DATE			Flood Zone: X Panel # 0975E
NOTICE: Nothing in the proc with any other requirements of							ance	Floodplain Manager: N/A
EXPIRATION:	I become will t		if the healthing	DI D.	\$		_	Flood Development Permit #
This permit shall expire and authorized by the permit is not				BLP;	\$ 30	0 -	1	N/A
building or work is suspend commenced for a period of m				TECH FEE:	\$ 25.00			Receipt #'s
unexpired permit, not to exceed the permitee, provided circum	d (1) year, may be g	ranted	upon written request by		\$ 25.00			59 \$300
prevented action from being to				EC/SW:	\$		=	
of construction.  Commencement of const	truction or time	owt or	soion to be received	DP:	\$			10 25
prior to:	ruction of time	CALCI	ision to be received	TIME EXT:	\$		- ,	
Date of: 10-09-19	Extension gra	inted	to:	TOTAL FEES:	\$ 32	5	/	RECEIVED
CONDITIONS OF APPROV	VAL: PERM	TAT	PROVAL We sour IS YOUR	eral way Mor contain in this space DATE:	procepy(qq	anno est	IT	DATE RECEIVED:
(For Planner Use Only	sign da	ONIN			10-0	9-18	_	OCT 0 5 2018
B.C.R.C. 12-411 ACCESSORY BUILDIN	6 s	ETB/	ACKS: Front: 25	_Rear:5	Side:_	5'		BONNER COUNTY
Chell and he would	. S	SE:_	N - 222 -	A.L. O.L.	A . 61 /		_	PLANNING DEPARTMENT
Dwelling unless p	ermited	_	ACESSO	ey Buil	שאוע	-	-	Call   Mail
Dwelling unless p by Bonner County	y puming.	A & I &	NER APPROVAL:	8/-1	CR		-	_
	AI	LARCHE BUI	CHITECTURAL PROJECT ILDING AND SHALL NOT MERONT SIDE OF REAL	PROJECT INTO T	ONSIDERE HE REQUIR	D PART	OF	

Staff initials intake

Staff initials outgoing TJV



1500 HIGHWAY 2, SUITE 208, SANDPOINT, ID 83864 planning abonnercountyid gov (email)

(208) 265-1458 (208) 265-1463 (FAX) www.bonnercountyid.gov (web page)

### **BUILDING LOCATION PERMIT APPLICATION**

PROPERTY OWNER: BO	SWELL, MIC	HAE	EL K & THERES	A		PERMIT#	2018-	0929
MAILING ADDRESS						PHONE:		
CITY: WHITTIER			STATE: CA	ZIP: 90603		CELL: E-MAIL(o	ntional).	
	Tax #: N/A	-		wnship: 54N		nge: 05W		eage: 0.138
Subdivision Name: MOTORCOACH VLG	11 11 -		Homeowner Built:	Yes No			Use of Structure	
Block: 5	Lot:		RCF - 2	29651			ACC RES	W/ PLUMBING
STRUCTURAL DETAIL	CLASS OF WO	RK	IS BUILDING SITE O	OR ACCESS RO	DAD:	YES NO		factured Home the title OR Floor Plan Current Year)
1			Within 300 feet of a	ny surface wa	ter?		Year:N/A	
# of units	New		On or within 300 fe slope?	et of a 15% or	greater		Make:N/A	
# of stories1	Addition		Within a subdivision plans?	n requiring Stormwater			ID#:N/A	
Sq footage_1334			Is the use commerc	ial or industri	al?		Size:N/A	
Deck 0	Remodel	Ш	If YES to any of the	above, a storm plan & fees are		or erosion	AGENCY AU	THORIZATIONS
Attached garage sq. footage 0	Change of use		Within a special floor	od hazard area	? If YES a		Fire District:	E FIRE
Type of heating NONE	Other		Does the site contain	n mapped wet	tlands?		Local Road J	irisaiction of
Maximum lot coverage nexceed 35%.	ot to	at lot	coverage 5_%	Proposed lo	t coverage	22%	GIS: GIS DEP	ARTMENT.
APPLICANT/REPRESENTAT I/We certify that I/We have a correct. I/We certify that the changes will be made withou additional information may submission of this application or officials to enter upon the s	read and examined e proposed construct t first obtaining app be necessary for a n does not constitut	tion woroval complee	rill conform to the dimen from Bonner County Pla ete review of this applic roval. I/We further grant	sions and uses s nning Departmer cation by the Pla t permission to E	shown above nt. I/We und anning Depa Sonner Coun	e and that no derstand tha artment, and atv employee:	256 PAR LP Parcel # RP01470005 Zoning District	ss Road Name:
1	12			10	-2-	10	REC	
SIGNATURE OF OWNER(S)	R AUTHORIZED R	EPRES	SENTATIVE		DATE		Zone: X	Panel # C1100E
NOTICE: Nothing in the produit with any other requirements of	cessing or granting contained within Bo	of this nner C	permit shall be construe ounty Revised Code, Idah	d to relieve an a	pplicant fror federal regul	n compliance		
<b>EXPIRATION:</b> This permit shall expire and authorized by the permit is no				BLP:	\$ 300	-	Flood Develop	oment Permit #
building or work is suspend commenced for a period of n				TECH FEE:	\$ 25.00		Receipt #'s	
unexpired permit, not to excee the permitee, provided circum	d (1) year, may be g nstances beyond the	ranted contr	upon written request by of the permitee have	BV:	\$		61	#300
prevented action from being to of construction.	aken. <b>See 11-101</b>	BCRC	for definition of start	EC/SW:	\$			#25
Commencement of cons	truction or time	exter	sion to be received	DP:	\$		62	*X3
prior to:  Date of: 10 - 15 - 1	9 Extension gra	inted	to:	TIME EXT:	\$ 321	No.	RE	CEIVED
CONDITIONS OF APPRO (For Planner Use Only	signeda	nd Imiti	PROVAL (Parming Personal	PICANHINE	DEPA	RTMEN	PATE RECEIV	
* Setbacks per		ZON SETE	- 1	O' Rear O' Side O'		-	NER COUNTY	
ZNB 1085 -01	B.C.R.C. 12-412 (15) USE: ACCESSO				ORY BUILDING		PLANNII Call	VG DEPARTMENT  Mail
D.C.K.C. 12-412	•			~ ~ /				
	(9) PLANNER APPROVAL					RED PARTO		

Staff initials intake

Staff initials outgoing SR



1500 HIGHWAY 2, SUITE 208, SANDPOINT, ID 83864 planning@bonnercountuid.gov (email)

www.bonnercountyid.gov (web page)

(208) 265-1458 (208) 265-1463 (FAX)

PROPERTY OWNER: Dari	in and Erika Conner					PERM	IIT#	2018.	0430
MAILING ADDRESS						PHO			
			STATE: ID	ZIP: 83860		Name and Address of the Owner, where the Owner, which is the Owner, where the Owner, which is the Owner, where the Owner, which is the Ow		tional):	
CITY: Sagle	-			wnship: 5lok	Ra	nge: 7			ge: 1,00
EGAL DESCRIPTION:	Tax #:		10	7 100	17.			se of Structure	
ubdivision Name: SAUERS	ACRES	ST AD	Homeowner Built:	Yes No r Registration #:		inform	sheet):		
llock:	Lot:		RCE						SARACE
TRUCTURAL DETAIL	CLASS OF WO	RK	IS BUILDING SITE OF	R ACCESS ROA	D:	YES	NO	Mobile/ Manuf Attach a copy of t of "New Model"(C	Tactured Home the title OR Floor Plan turrent Year)
			Within 300 feet of an	ny surface water	r?		X	Year: N	IA
of units	New	<b>X</b>	On or within 300 fee slope?	et of a 15% or gr	reater			Make: N	IA
of stories	Addition		Within a subdivision plans?	requiring Storr	nwater		V		IA
oq footage 1491	Same and		Is the use commerci				Size: N	10	
Deck 6	Remodel		If YES to any of the control ;	above, a stormwa plan & fees are re	ter and/ quired	or eros	ion	AGENCY AU	THORIZATIONS
Attached garage sq. footage 583	Change of use		Within a special floo development permit & fee	d hazard area?			X	Fire District:	CIRIC
APPLICANT/REPRESENTA  //We certify that I/We have correct. I/We certify that to changes will be made without additional information may submission of this application or officials to enter upon the signature of owner(s) NOTICE: Nothing in the pr with any other requirements  EXPIRATION: This permit shall expire a authorized by the permit is a building or work is suspen commenced for a period of unexpired permit, not to exceed the permitee, provided circle prevented action from being of construction.  Commencement of com-	the proposed construction of the proposed constitution of the proposed contained to the proposed contained within Bound become null and not commenced within add or abandoned more than (1) year, may be gumstances beyond the proposed contained to the proposed containe	this a ction void the approval the approval the approval the approval the approval the approval the approval the approval the approval to approval the approval void to approval to approval	if the building or work ear from issuance or if the y time after the work is action of a dupon written extension of and dupon written request by trol of the permite have to for definition of start	statements and design and uses showning Department. ation by the Plant permission to Bor mises relative to the US of the Transfer of the US of the Transfer of	poictions to have above 1/We un ling Department Course application of the course application of	to be true and the derstanders	ae and hat no id that t, and bloyees	Parcel # OZ 5170 Zoning District	SEPARTMENT SE ROAD NAME:  DOCCOO ID A  CHEST SUB  Panel #  D950 E
prior to:				TIME EXT: TOTAL FEES:	s	)5	_	69	* ds
CONDITIONS OF APPR	OVAL: PERM	IIT A	PPROVAL: (Permit is consi			n stampe	d,	DATE RECEI	PEI VED
(For Planner Use On B.C.R.C. 12-4) Maximum lot coverage not exceed 35%.	ly) signed Z	ONINCETB.	NER COUNTY PL NG: SUB ACKS: Front: 25 Single Fami	ANNING DE DATE: 10 Rear: 25	PART		_	BONN	0 5 2018  JER COUNTY G DEPARTMENT
	A	L AR	NER APPROVAL: CHITECTURAL PROJECTIO ILDING AND SHALL NOT F JM FRONT, SIDE OR REAR LING LOCATION PERMIT APPLIE	YARD SETBACK	REGUIN	D PART	OF	Call:	or Mail:



1500 HIGHWAY 2, SUITE 208, SANDPOINT, ID 83864 planning@bonnercountyid.gov (email)

(208) 265-1458 (208) 265 www.bonnercountyid.gov (web page)

(208) 265-1463 (FAX)

	DUCH, VICTO	RN	JR & BONNIE	Н		PERI	MIT#	2013 - 7	5931	
MAILING ADDRESS						PHO	-			
				##P 00000		CELI		47		
CITY: SPOKANE	T #-		STATE: WA	ZIP: 99208 wnship: 59N	-	Marian	NI COLUMN TO SERVICE STATE OF THE PARTY OF T	Site Acres	de. U 363	
LEGAL DESCRIPTION:	Tax #:				Ka	Describe Use of Structure   see attached				
Subdivision Name: KOKANEE PARK	The state of		Homeowner Built:   If No provide Contract	Yes No or Registration	#:	information sheet):				
Block: N/A	Lot: 17		RCT 34690			<	SF	DWA	PRAGE	7
STRUCTURAL DETAIL	CLASS OF WO	RK	IS BUILDING SITE O	R ACCESS RO	DAD:	YES	NO	Mobile/ Manufo Attach a copy of th of "New Model" (Cu	icturea Home le title <b>OR</b> Floor P	
	HUSSIES.		Within 300 feet of any surface water?					Year: N/A		
# of units_1	New		On or within 300 fe slope?	et of a 15% or	r greater			Make: N/A		
# of stories 3	Addition		Within a subdivision plans?			<i>ID#:</i> N/A				
Sq footage 2,567.			Is the use commerc			Size: N/A				
Deck 286	Remodel	Ц	If YES to any of the control	above, a storm plan & fees are		or eros	ion	AGENCY AUT	HORIZATIO	<u>IS</u>
Attached garage sq. footage 360	Change of use		Within a special floor Flood Development Perm			Fire District: WEST PREIS	TLAKE			
Type of heating	Other		Does the site contain	in manned we	tlands?	1	N	Local Road Jur	isdiction: uon	of
Gas							123	DAllen	10/05/	2011
Maximum lot coverage exceed 35%.		it lot	coverage	Proposed lo	ot coverage	32	_%	GIS DE	PARTMENT	
correct. I/We certify that the changes will be made witho additional information may submission of this application officials to enter upon the	ut first obtaining app be necessary for a on does not constitut	comp c app	from Bonner County Pla dete review of this application of the country of the coun	nning Departme cation by the Pi t permission to l	nt. I/We und lanning Dep Bonner Cour	derstan artmen ity emp	d that t, and	Parcel #	0170A	0
/ourun	1000			10	018/18			Flood D	Panel #	
NOTICE: Nothing in the pro	ocessing or granting	of this	s permit shall be construe				liance	Zone: Disconnection of the Part of the Par	0410F	
with any other requirements  EXPIRATION:	contained within 150	uner C	county Revised Code, idar	to Code, state or	\$ 58	NO T	100	Flood Develops	nent Permit #	
This permit shall expire an authorized by the permit is n building or work is suspen	not commenced within	(1) ye	ear from issuance or if the		\$				100	
commenced for a period of unexpired permit, not to exce	more than (1) year.	A on	e-time extension of an		\$ 25.00			Receipt #'s	580°° 25°° 85°°	
the permitee, provided circu prevented action from being	imstances beyond th	e cont	trol of the permitee have		\$	5		74-8	2500	
of construction.				EC/SW:	\$ 0			75 A	8500	
Commencement of con prior to:		exte	nsion to be received	DP: TIME EXT:	\$		-//2	218 - 5		
Date of: 10/29/19		-	the same of the sa	TOTAL FEES		40	190	ONIO 3		
CONDITIONS OF APPRO	y) signed a	ONII ETB	ACKS: Front: 25	DATE: J	DEPAR O/29/ O Side:	18 5	NT	14/	0 5 2018	ail
	AI T) M	L ARG	NER APPROVAL: CHITECTURAL PROJECT ILDING AND SHALL NOT M FRONT, SIDE OR REAR ials outgoing	PROJECT INTO	CONSIDERE THE REQUIR K	RED		Call BONNE	ER COUNTY M	aii



1500 HIGHWAY 2, SUITE 208, SANDPOINT, ID 83864 planning@bonnercountyid.gov (email)

(208) 265-1458 (208) 26 www.bonnercountyid.gov (web page)

(208) 265-1463 (FAX)

PROPERTY OWNER:	bert & E	ller	Norris			PER	MIT#	2018-0	932		
MAILING ADDRESS:						PHO	NE:				
						CELI	L:				
city: Sagle			STATE:	ZIP: 23 8		-		tional):			
	Tax #:38		Section: 22 To	wnship: 56N	Ra	nge: ()	1W	Site Acre	age: 0.31		
Subdivision Name: N/A			Homeowner Built:	Yes No r Registration	<b>#:</b>			be Use of Structure (see attached ation sheet):			
Block: N/A	Lot: N/A					60	re	je			
STRUCTURAL DETAIL	CLASS OF WO	<u>ORK</u>	is building site of		AD:	YES	NO		factured Home the title OR Floor Plan turrent Year)		
			Within 300 feet of an		ter?	1 3		Year: N/A			
of units	New	X	On or within 300 fee slope?	t of a 15% or	greater			Make: N/A			
of stories 1/2	Addition		Within a subdivision plans?	requiring Sto	ormwater			<i>ID#:</i> N/A			
q footage 1200 Se	Remodel		Is the use commerci					Size: N/A			
eck NA			_	olan & fees are	required	or eros	lon		THORIZATIONS		
ttached garage q. footage 288	Change of use		Within a special floo Flood Development Permi			П		Fire District: SELKIRK	to their		
ype of heating	Other		Does the site contain	n mapped wet	lands?			Local Road Ju	y Road Depty		
aximum lot coverage n		nt lot	coverage %	Proposed lo	t coverage		%	GIS: BONNE	R COUNTY AA		
We certify that I/We have r prect. I/We certify that the langes will be made withou iditional information may I labmission of this application officials to enter upon the s	e proposed construct t first obtaining appose the necessary for a n does not constitut	ction v proval comp te app	vill conform to the dimens from Bonner County Plan lete review of this applica roval. I/We further grant	ions and uses s ming Departmen ation by the Pla permission to B	hown above it. I/We und inning Depa ionner Cour	e and the derstand artment arty emp	nat no d that t, and	Parcel #	Coin Ln		
Kant a. 7	Puri	W	en 9 Noms		10/3/2	10		REC			
IGNATURE OF OWNER(S) O	R AUTHORIZED R	EPRE	SENTATIVE		DATE	10		Flood Zone: D	<b>Panel #</b> 0975E		
OTICE: Nothing in the procith any other requirements of	essing or granting	of this	permit shall be construed	to relieve an a	oplicant from	n comp	liance	Floodplain Ma	nager:		
XPIRATION:				,	*			N/A	ment Permit #		
nis permit shall expire and athorized by the permit is no				BLP:	\$ 200.00			N/A	ment reimit #		
uilding or work is suspend	ed or abandoned o	at any	time after the work is				_	Receipt #'s			
ommenced for a period of m nexpired permit, not to exceed				TECH FEE:	\$ 25.00			#78#	7.00		
ne permitee, provided circum revented action from being to			for definition of start		\$	md.	/	# 104			
f construction.				EC/SW:	\$ gr	MA		#20 B7	5		
ommencement of constrior to:	truction or time	exte	ision to be received	DP:	\$ '		-	" HC			
ate of: 16/24/19	Washington Co.		10.00	TIME EXT:	• 7	25	-0-		CEIVE		
ONDITIONS OF APPROV	Extension gr VAL: PERM	WNAT	PROVALI NoTiny (Polyado	TOTAL FEES:	proper Wiles	ENT	1	DATE RECEIV	CEVE		
(For Planner Use Only) Reduced Fr	man-		Rec Serantment	official in this spa	cc.) /0/2	1/18	-	, v	OCT 0 9 2018		
ard setbal	LC SET	A	ccesson R	Odina							
Der VAS17-19	3		O Du	J					NNER COUNTY		
Accesson ku	uldina				*			WILL PICKUP	ING DE PAMAIN		
have not be	PLAI	BUILDI	R APPROVAL: CARECTURAL PROJECTIONS	JECT INTO THE	SIDERED P	PART OF		VVILL PICKUP			
630.46	J MININ	MUM E	RONT. SIDE OR REAR YAR	DSETBACK							



1500 HIGHWAY 2, SUITE 208, SANDPOINT, ID 83864 planning@bonnercountyid.gov (email)

(208) 265-1458 (208) 265-1463 (FAX) www.bonnercountyid.gov (web page)

PROPERTY OWNER:	Constoc	k			PERI	#TIN	201800	133
MAILING ADDRESS:	0011010				PHO	NE:		
					CELI	.:		
CITY: Spirit La	ke "		STATE; ZO ZIP: 8386,	9	E-MA	IL:		
LEGAL DESCRIPTION:	Tax #: N/A		Section: 29 Township: 54N	Ran	nge: 04	1W	Site Acre	age: 10.00
Subdivision Name: N/A			Homeowner Built: Yes No If No provide Contractor Registration #:		inforn	nation	sheet):	
Block: N/A	Lot: N/A				Sh	op!	Dwellin	F
STRUCTURAL DETAIL	CLASS OF WO	ORK	IS BUILDING SITE OR ACCESS ROAD:		YES.	NO	THE RESERVE OF THE PARTY OF THE	factured Home the title OR Floor Plan Current Year)
1	1		Within 300 feet of any surface water?	•			Year: N/A	
# of units	New	×	On or within 300 feet of a 15% or greslope?	ater			Make: N/A	
# of stories 2	Addition		Within a subdivision requiring Storms plans?	water			ID#:N/A	
Sq footage \$100			Is the use commercial or industrial?				Size: N/A	
Deck NA	Remodel		If YES to any of the above, a stormwate control plan & fees are requ		or eros	ion	AGENCY AU	THORIZATIONS
Attached garage sq. footage /500	Change of use		Within a special flood hazard area? If Flood Development Permit (FDP) & fees are req	juired			Fire District: SPIRIT LAK	E
Type of heating	Other		Does the site contain mapped wetland		BON	置	POCOBIN P	YING AD TO
Maximum lot coverage	not to					-	GIS: BONNI	ER COUNTY
additional information may submission of this applicati	be necessary for a ion does not constitu	comp te app	from Bonner County Planning Department. I/ olete review of this application by the Planni oroval. I/We further grant permission to Bonna ninations or review the premises relative to this	ng Depa er Coun	artmen ty emp	t, and	Parcel # RP54N04W2 Zoning District R-5	
10-11	Came	lo	SENTATIVE DAY	- 10	8		1 - 10 - 10	Panel #
SIGNATURE OF OWNER(S)	OR AUTHORIZED R	EPRE	SENTATIVE DAT	TE			Flood Zone: X	1350E
			s permit shall be construed to relieve an applic County Revised Code, Idaho Code, state or feder				Floodplain Ma	anager:
EXPIRATION: This permit shall expire a authorized by the permit is r	nd become null and	l void	if the building or work BLP:	580	3-	-	Flood Develo	pment Permit #
building or work is susper commenced for a period of	nded or abandoned more than (1) year.	at any	y time after the work is ne-time extension of an TECH FEE: §	25.00		-	Receipt #'s	4 14
unexpired permit, not to exce the permitee, provided circu			trol of the permitee have BV: \$				80	#5±0
prevented action from being of construction.	taken. See 11-101	BCRC	for definition of start EC/SW: \$					
Commencement of con	struction or time	exte	nsion to be received DP:				81	#25
prior to:			TIME EXT: \$				Toron and	MANAGE EN EN
Date of: 10/24/10	Extension gr	rante	d to: TOTAL FEES: \$	60	5-		18 1	
(For Planner Use Onl	2	ZONI	NG: R-5 DATE: 18  NACKS: Front 25 Rear 25  Single family Dw	PAR /27 Side:	148 25	NT	В	VED: U <mark>CT 09 2016</mark> unner Countly uing Depu <b>ctive</b>
		ALL AF	INER APPROVAL:  CHITECTURAL PROJECTIONS SHALL BE CON UILDING AND SHALL NOT PROJECT INTO THE UM FRONT SIDE OR REAR YARD SETBACK TAIS OUTGOING  STAIT IN	SIDER REQUI	ED PAR	TOF		Page 1 of



1500 HIGHWAY 2, SUITE 208, SANDPOINT, ID 83864 planning@bonnercountyid.gov (email)

(208) 265-1458 (208) 265-1463 (FAX) www.bonnercountyid.gov (web page)

PROPERTY OWNER: WE	ED, PAUL &	LE	AH			PERM	#TIN	2018-0934		
MAILING ADDRESS:						PHO	NE:			
						CELI				
CITY: SPIRIT LAKE			STATE: ID	ZIP: 83869				otional):		
LEGAL DESCRIPTION:	Tax #:n/a		Section: 29 To	ownship: 54N	Ra	nge: 04		Site Acreage: 5		
Subdivision Name: N/A			Homeowner Built: If No provide Contract		<b>#</b> :			Ise of Structure (see attached a sheet):		
Block: N/A	Lot: N/A						ESS	ORY BUILDING		
STRUCTURAL DETAIL	CLASS OF WO	RK	IS BUILDING SITE (	OR ACCESS RO	DAD:	YES	NO	Mobile/ Manufactured Home Attach a copy of the title OR Floor Plan of "New Model" (Current Year)		
			Within 300 feet of a	any surface wa	ter?			Year: N/A		
# of units_'	New		On or within 300 fe slope?	et of a 15% or	greater			Make: N/A		
# of stories_1	Addition		Within a subdivision plans?	n requiring Sto	ormwater			ID#: N/A		
Sq footage 2,000			Is the use commerc	ial or industri	al?			Size: N/A		
Deck N/A	Remodel	ш	If YES to any of the control	e above, a storm plan & fees are		or erosi	on	AGENCY AUTHORIZATIONS		
Attached garage sq. footage N/A	Change of use		Within a special floor Flood Development Perm					Fire District: SPIRIT LAKE FIRE		
Type of heating WOOD	Other		Does the site conta	in mapped wet	lands?	30		EAR-CROUNTY HOAD DE		
Maximum lot coverage nexceed 35%.	ot to	it lot	coverage N/A %	Proposed lo	t coverage	N/A	%	Address: Y / W		
I/We certify that I/We have recorrect. I/We certify that the changes will be made without additional information may submission of this application or officials to enter upon the second	e proposed construct t first obtaining app be necessary for a n does not constitut	tion worker complete appropriate the complete appropriate appropriate the complete appropriate	rill conform to the dimen from Bonner County Pla lete review of this appli- roval. I/We further gran	sions and uses s nning Department cation by the Plat t permission to B	shown above at. I/We und anning Depa Sonner Coun	and the derstand artment	at no	732 Ediah Rd.		
SIGNATURE OF CHUNERIS	A / JUNE	FDDF	CENTATIUE	10-4	-18			Flood Y Panel #		
1 4				ed to relieve an ar	nnlicant from	n compl	iance	Zone.		
with any other requirements of	contained within Bor	ner C	ounty Revised Code, Idah	10 Code, state or i	federal regul	ations.	arrice	N/A		
EXPIRATION: This permit shall expire and authorized by the permit is no				BLP:	\$ \$ 350.00			Flood Development Permit # N/A		
building or work is suspend	ed or abandoned a	t any	time after the work is	TECH FEE:	\$ 25 00			Receipt #'s		
unexpired permit, not to exceed	d (1) year, may be g	ranted	upon written request bu	The second second	\$ 25.00	4/-11		93 \$350		
prevented action from being to	aken. See 11-101	BCRC	for definition of start	EC/SW:	\$					
Commencement of const	truction or time	exter	ision to be received	DP:	\$		4	94 \$25		
prior to:	4"	-		TIME EXT:	\$		199			
	Extension gra		THE RESERVE OF THE PARTY OF THE	TOTAL FEES:	The second second second	Sales Investor		- RECEINATED		
(For Planner Use Only	VAL: PERM signed a	ZON	PROVAL: Period Name aled by a Planning Dearth Street Stree	official in this space	COLUMN TO LESS	4110		OCT 09 2018		
		USE	ACCESS	ory Bu	ILDIN	<i>6</i> —		BONNER COUNTY		
		DI A	NINER APPROVAL	91-	-100			- water		
	Staff			CTIONS SHALL E	SE CONSIDE	RED PA	W.	F		
EXPIRATION: This permit shall expire and authorized by the permit is not building or work is suspend commenced for a period of munexpired permit, not to exceed the permitee, provided circum prevented action from being to of construction.  Commencement of construction:  Date of: 10 12 0  CONDITIONS OF APPROXIMATIONS O	to become null and to commenced within Bor to commenced within Bor to commenced within led or abandoned a ware than (1) year. It was a see 11-101.  Truction or time  Extension graval.  PERM signed as	of this neer C void (1) year any A on a ranted Exercise the control of the contro	permit shall be construed ounty Revised Code, Idah ounty Revised Code, Idah of the building or work ar from issuance or if the time after the work is time extension of an upon written request by rol of the permitee have for definition of start asion to be received to:  PROVAL COMMANDED PROVAL OF THE PROVAL COMMAND THE PROVAL OF THE PROV	BLP: TECH FEE: BV: EC/SW: DP: TIME EXT: TOTAL FEES: GRY ANNION TO Official in this span	\$ 350.00 \$ 25.00 \$ 25.00 \$ \$ 37.00 \$ 3	ations.	EN	Floodplain Manager: N/A Flood Development Permit # N/A Receipt #'s 83 \$350  74 \$25  DATE RECEIVED: OCT 09 2018		



1500 HIGHWAY 2, SUITE 208, SANDPOINT, ID 83864 (208) 265-1458 (PHONE) (208) 265-1463 (FAX) planning@bonnercountyid.gov (e-mail) http://www.bonnercounty.us (web page)

### **Declaration of Exempt Structure**

PROPERTY OWNER:	Paul Lali	ed		EXE	MPTI		-0935
MAILING ADDRESS:	(			PHO	VE:	4018	0 ( ) /
				CELL	.:		
CITY: Solvet 1	ike		STATE: ZIP: 83X(09	Е-МА	<b>JL</b> (op	tional):	
LEGAL DESCRIPTION:	Tax #: N//	Δ	Section: 29 Township: Ran	ige:	90	Site Acrea	ge: S
Subdivision Name:	N/A		Describe Use of Structure (see attached infor	_			
Block: N/A	Lot: N/A		Access Shed-				
STRUCTURAL DETAIL	CLASS OF W	ORK	IS BUILDING SITE OR ACCESS ROAD:	YES	NO		BLE ZONING RMATION
# of units	New	<b>6</b>	Within 200 feet of any surface water?		X	Address/Access	Road Name:
# of stories	Addition		Within a subdivision requiring Stormwater plans?		¥	Parcel #	w29062 014
	- Industrial		Is the use commercial or industrial?		×	Zoning District	
Total Structure Sq			Within a special flood hazard area?		×	Flood Zone: X	Panel #:
footage 3	Remodel		Does the site contain mapped wetlands?		X	Fire District:	LAKE
Sq footage of addition			Will the structure contain habitable space?		Y	PEOIIDE	D SETBACKS
			Will the structure contain plumbing?		Y		
APPLICANT/REPRESEN  I/We certify that I/We have be true and correct. I/W	ve read and exan	nined t	his declaration and know the statements and de	piction	ns to	Front:	25'
shown above and that n	o changes will	be ma	sed construction will conform to the dimensions de without first obtaining approval from Bonn litional information may be necessary for a comp	er Cor	intv	Rear Yard:	401
of this declaration by the I	Planning Departr	nent.	I/We further grant permission to Bonner County nake examinations or review the premises relat	emplo	vees	Side Yard:	40 '
1 1 lm	Mulle	el	10-9-	18		Side Flanking:	NIA
pecome null and void if the	ipt structure issue building or wo	ied un rk aut	der the terms of this title shall expire by limitati	is not	4	Wetlands:	N/A
commenced within one ye	ar from the issued by such decla	ance d ration	ate of such declaration of exempt structure, or if of exempt structure is suspended or abandoned	fthe		Waterfront:	N/A
Phia arramation normit			OF THE FOLLOWING			Date Stamp:	
✓ Compliance wit	th Bonner Coun th all local, stat Ith District regu	ty Revealed	rised Code (BCRC) Title 12 and Title 14 federal laws		10	REC	EIVED
✓ Compliance wit Regulations of	th the "one num Idaho Code Titl	ber 10 e 55,	cator" (Call Before You Dig) chapter 22		2	OCT	5 2018
	09-18		Expiration Date: 10-09	- 18	3	BONNE	R COUNTY
Staff Initials: &	-		Receipts:			PLANNING	DEPARTMENT



1500 HIGHWAY 2, SUITE 208, SANDPOINT, ID 83864 planning@bonnercountyid.gov (email)

(208) 265-1458 (208) 265-1463 (FAX) www.bonnercountyid.gov (web page)

PROPERTY OWNER:	BEN &	ST	ACEY (	Kour		PERI	#TII	701809360
MAILING ADDRESS:						PHO		
CITY: SARPENT			STATE: 7	ZIP: 8786	4	1		tional):
LEGAL DESCRIPTION:	Tax #: N/A		Section: 12 To	wnship: 57N		ige: ()2	_ ` •	Site Acreage: 0.909
Subdivision Name: PONDER POINT 1ST	ADD		Homeowner Built:					se of Structure (see attached sheet):
Block:	<b>Lot:</b> 5		ID AGON	-28014		A	(5-5)	ins starte
STRUCTURAL DETAIL	CLASS OF WO	RK	IS BUILDING SITE O	OR ACCESS RO	AD:	YES	<u>NO</u>	Mobile/ Manufactured Home Attach a copy of the title OR Floor Plan of "New Model" (Current Year)
	-		Within 300 feet of a	ny surface wa	ter?			Year: N/A
# of units	New	×	On or within 300 fee slope?	et of a 15% or	greater			Make: N/A
# of stories	Addition		Within a subdivision plans?	requiring Sto	rmwater			ID#: N/A
Sq footage 720			Is the use commerce	ial or industri	a1?			Size: N/A
Deck	Remodel		If YES to any of the control	above, a storm plan & fees are		r erosi	on	AGENCY AUTHORIZATIONS
Attached garage b	Change of use		Within a special floor Flood Development Perm			- [2]		Fire District: NORTH SIDE
Type of heating	Other		Does the site contai			dNA	A	Local Road Jurisdiction:
Maximum lot coverage n exceed 35%.		at lot	coverage %	Proposed lo			%	GIS: SONNER COUNTY AS
I/We certify that I/We have r correct. I/We certify that the changes will be made withou additional information may submission of this application or officials to enter upon the second	proposed construct first obtaining appose necessary for a r does not constitut	tion woroval complete approximately	rill conform to the dimens from Bonner County Plan ete review of this applic toval. I/We further grant	sions and uses s nning Departmen eation by the Pla permission to B mises relative to	shown above at. I/We und anning Depa sonner Coun this applicat	and the lerstand artment ty emplation.	at no l that . and	Address V (M) Address Access Road Name:  V (V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V
					0-2-	18		SUB Flood Panel #
SIGNATURE OF OWNER(S) O	R AUTHORIZED R	EPRES	SENTATIVE		DATE			Flood Zone: X Panel # 0720E
NOTICE: Nothing in the proc with any other requirements of							liance	Floodplain Manager: N/A
<b>EXPIRATION:</b> This permit shall expire and authorized by the permit is not building or work is suspendent.	t commenced within	(1) yed	ar from issuance or if the	BLP:	\$ 200 \$_	00	_	Flood Development Permit # N/A
commenced for a period of m unexpired permit, not to exceed	ore than (1) year. d (1) year, may be g	A one	e-time extension of an upon written request by		\$ 25.00			Receipt #'s # 200 00
the permitee, provided circum prevented action from being to				BV: EC/SW:	\$ 850	U	_	41 41 85
of construction.  Commencement of const	rustion or time	o <del>vt</del> or	scion to be received	DP:	\$			and de aco
prior to:	As a	WELCH.	ision to be received	TIME EXT:	\$	100		978 20
Date of: 10 - 17 - 19	Extension gra	THE RESERVE	And the local division in which the local division in th	TOTAL FEES:	The state of the s	) 00	4 117	BELLETARIO
(For Planner Use Only)	S		PROVATO to hat is your blest by a Planning Department G:  ACKS: Front: 29'	(WF) 40	Side	7-12 5'	NT L	OCT 11 2018 Bonner County
				RY BUILD	ING			Calining Department Mail
	PI AL TH MI	LARC	IER APPROVAL:  HITECTURAL PROJECTI  LDING AND SHALL NOT F  FRONT, SIDE OR REAR	ONS SHALL BE ( PROJECT INTO T LYARD SETBACK	CONSIDERE HE REQUIR	D PART ED	°OF	



1500 HIGHWAY 2, SUITE 208, SANDPOINT, ID 83864 planning@bonnercountyid.gov (email)

(208) 265-1458 (208) 265 www.bonnercountyid.gov (web page)

(208) 265-1463 (FAX)

PROPERTY OWNER:	ROPERTY OWNER: Pasha Stewart						IIT#	20180	137	
MAILING ADDRESS						PHON	E:			
						CELL		1) .		
CITY:	(T) #- b.1/0		STATE:	ZIP:	Pos			ional): Site Acres	- oge:67	
	Tax #: N/A			wnship: 59N	Ra	nge: 01		se of Structure		
Subdivision Name: BIRCH GROVE ESTA	TES ()nracore	100	Homeowner Built:	Yes No				sheet):	isce attached	
Block: UNIT 1	Lot:		PCE-391			5	shop	P		
STRUCTURAL DETAIL	CLASS OF WO	RK	IS BUILDING SITE O	R ACCESS ROA	D:	YES	<u>NO</u>	Mobile/ Manuj Attach a copy of t of "New Model"(C	the title <b>OR</b> Floor	
			Within 300 feet of an	ny surface wate	rface water?					
# of units	New	Z	On or within 300 fee slope?	et of a 15% or g	reater			Make: N/A		
# of stories	Addition		Within a subdivision plans?	requiring Stor	mwater		13	<i>ID#:</i> <b>N/A</b>		
Sq footage 1440			Is the use commerci	ial or industrial	?			Size: N/A		
Deck N/A	Remodel		If YES to any of the control p	above, a stormw plan & fees are r		or erosi	on	AGENCY AU	THORIZATIO	NS
Attached garage sq. footage NA	Change of use		Within a special floo Flood Development Permi					Fire District: NORTH SID		
Type of heating	Other		Does the site contain	n mapped wetla	ands?		301	Local Road Ju	MIY (BO	AD Ø
Maximum lot coverage rexceed 35%.	not to	ıt lot	coverage N/A %	Proposed lot	coverag	2/1	<b>t</b> %	GIS: BONN Address & Address Acces	IER COUNT	Y 12
I/We certify that I/We have correct. I/We certify that th changes will be made without additional information may submission of this application or officials to enter upon the	e proposed construct at first obtaining app be necessary for a on does not constitut	tion woroval comp	vill conform to the dimens from Bonner County Plan lete review of this applic roval. 1/We further grant	sions and uses sh nning Department cation by the Plar permission to Bo	own abov . I/We un nning Dep nner Cou his applica	e and the derstand artment on the compartment of th	nat no d that t, and	Parcel # RP59N01Wi Zoning District R-5	273600A et:	D
SIGNATURE OF OWNER(S)	OR AUTHORIZED R	EPRE	SENTATIVE		DATE			Flood Zone: X	Panel # 0505E	
NOTICE: Nothing in the pro with any other requirements	cessing or granting	of this	permit shall be construe	d to relieve an app to Code, state or fe	plicant fro deral regu	m comp	oliance	Floodplain Ma	anager:	
EXPIRATION: This permit shall expire an	d become null and	void	if the building or work	BLP:	\$ 30	0000	-		pment Permit	#
authorized by the permit is no building or work is suspend commenced for a period of	ded or abandoned o	at any	time after the work is	TECH FEE:	\$ 25.00				73,94,95	
unexpired permit, not to exceet the permitee, provided circuit	ed (1) year, may be g	ranted	d upon written request by		\$ 23.00			97783		
prevented action from being of construction.				EC/SW:	\$ 85.00			H H	ECEIVE	ָט <sub>ו</sub>
Commencement of consprior to:				DP: TIME EXT:	\$			0	CT 1 1 2018	3
Date of: 10 - 17 - 19	Extension gr	anted		TOTAL FEES:	\$ 4	000	77	101	ONNER COUNT	v
CONDITIONS OF APPRO	y) signed a	BETE	ACKS: Front: 25	Rear 25	DEPA CIJO - I Side	7-18	ENT	DATE RECEI	MRPG DEPART	VENT
		JSE:	Accesson	R BUILD	NU-		#	Call		Mail
	14	Country	RASSABOVAL.	26-	-		-	SEEA	BUSE	
			Total C	a chara	OUINE	ASS AL	AT OF	2		
	o Staf	f initi	ials outgoing TJV	Staff	initials	intake	7		Page	e 1 of 4



1500 HIGHWAY 2, SUITE 208, SANDPOINT, ID 83864 (208) 265-1458 (PHONE) (208) 265-1463 (FAX) planning@bonnercountyid.gov (e-mail) <a href="http://www.bonnercounty.us">http://www.bonnercounty.us</a> (web page)

### **Exemption Application**

PROPERTY OWNER:	OPENSI	how	,			EXEM	PTIC	N#: 0938	
MAILING ADDRESS:						PHON	_		
						CELL			
CITY: BAY VIEW			STATE:	ZIP: 83	803	E-MA	IL(opt	tional):	
LEGAL DESCRIPTION:	Tax #: N/A		Section: 31	Township: 54	IN I	Range: 01	W	Site Acreag	e: 0.379
Subdivision Name: CA	PE HORN EST	ATES	Describe Use o	f Structure (see				et):	
Block: A	Lot: 4				DEC	K ADDIT	ION		
STRUCTURAL DETAIL	CLASS OF V	VORK	IS BUILDING S	ITE OR ACCESS	ROAD:	YES	NO		BLE ZONING RMATION
# of units	New		Within 200 fee	t of any surface	water?	1		Address: Y / N Address/Access 48 GRANDVIEV	Road Name: V LANE
	4 d d l d l	0	Within a subdirplans?	vision requiring	Stormwat	er	1	Parcel # RP0	004400A0040A
# of stories	Addition	1	is the use commercial or industrial?					Zoning District:	R-5
Total Structure Sq			Within a specia	al flood hazard	area?		1	Flood Zone:	Panel #: 1400E
footage	Remodel		Does the site o	contain mapped	wetlands?		1	Fire District: T	IMBERLAKE FIRE
Sq footage of addition	Kemoder		Will the struct	ure contain hab	itable spac	e?	1	DECLIDE	D SETBACKS
80			Will the struct	ure contain plu	mbing?		1	REQUIRE	DSEIBACKS
APPLICANT/REPRESENT I/We certify that I/We has be true and correct. I/W	ave read and exa	amined	this declaration a					Front:	25'
shown above and that : Planning Department. I/	no changes will	l be ma	ade without first	obtaining appro	oval from B	onner Co	unty	Rear Yard:	N/A
of this declaration by the or officials to enter upon	Planning Depar	tment.	I/We further gran	nt permission to	Bonner Cou	nty emplo	yees	Side Yard:	5'
application.	and a		de alamana			10-11-	18	Side Flanking:	N/A
Every declaration or exer	mpt structure is	sued u	nder the terms of	this title shall e		itation an		Wetlands:	N/A
become null and void if the commenced within one youlding or work authoritime after the work is contained.	rear from the iss zed by such dec	suance claration	date of such declar n of exempt struc	aration of exemp ture is suspende	t structure,	or if the		Waterfront:	40'
			OF THE FOLLO					Date Stamp:	
√ Compliance w		ate and	evised Code (BCI d federal laws				Bank day	REC	EIVED
✓ Compliance w		imber l	locator" (Call Bei	fore You Dig)			1	OCT	1 1 2018
Issuance Date:	448		E	xpiration Date	:10/11	19	- April	BONNE	R COUNTY DEPARTMENT
Staff Initials:	1		Re	eceipts:	8		_		



1500 HIGHWAY 2, SUITE 208, SANDPOINT, ID 83864 planning@bonnercountyid.gov (email)

(208) 265-1458 (208) 265-1463 (FAX) www.bonnercountyid.gov (web page)

Page 1 of 4

### **BUILDING LOCATION PERMIT APPLICATION**

PROPERTY OWNER:	Vicho	(e	Thate	X		PERM	IIT#	20180	439		
MAILING ADDRESS:			0.00			PHO					
	9 • /			00	eval	CELL					
LEGAL DESCRIPTION:	Tax #: N/A			Valle: 7 3	856	E-MA		Site Acre	age: 5.068		
Subdivision Name:	1aa #.  V/A		0	Yes No	Ka			se of Structure			
SANDY RIDGE			Homeowner Built:		#:	information sheet):					
Block: N/A	<b>Lot:</b> 5					A	199	lon			
STRUCTURAL DETAIL	CLASS OF WO	RK	IS BUILDING SITE O	R ACCESS RO	OAD:	YES	<u>NO</u>		factured Home the title OR Floor I Current Year)		
1			Within 300 feet of a			Year: N/A					
# of units	New	П	On or within 300 fee slope?	et of a 15% or	r greater			Make: N/A			
# of stories 2	Addition	A	Within a subdivision plans?	requiring St	ormwater			ID#:N/A			
Sq footage_ 472			Is the use commerci	ial or industri	ial?			Size: N/A			
Deck 48	Remodel		If YES to any of the control	above, a storm plan & fees are		or erosi	on	AGENCY AU	THORIZATIO	NS	
Attached garage sq. footage	Change of use		Within a special floor Flood Development Perm	d hazard area	a? If YES a			Fire District: WEST PEN			
Type of heating	Other		Does the site contai	n mapped we	tlands?			Local Road	Road Deyit.		
Maximum lot coverage rexceed 35%.	not to	nt lot	coverage N %	Proposed lo	ot coverage	PI	2%	GIS: NONN	ER COUNTY	10/1	
APPLICANT/REPRESENTAT  I/We certify that I/We have correct. I/We certify that th changes will be made withou additional information may submission of this applicatio or officials to enter upon the	read and examined the proposed construc- the first obtaining ap- be necessary for a on does not constitu	ction v proval comp te app	vill conform to the dimen from Bonner County Pla dete review of this applic roval. I/We further grant	sions and uses nning Departme cation by the P t permission to I	shown above ent. I/We und lanning Dep Bonner Cour	e and the derstand artment aty emp	at no i that , and	192 E SAND	SS Road Name: DY RIDGE RD		
e 00	na Li	70	2 H		10-11	-15	7	R-5			
SIGNATURE OF OWNER(S)	OR AUTHORIZED R	EPRE	SENTATIVE		DATE	-		Flood Zone: X	Panel # 0890E		
NOTICE: Nothing in the pro- with any other requirements							liance	Floodplain M CR/JJ	anager:		
EXPIRATION: This permit shall expire and authorized by the permit is not				BLP:	\$ 28	000			pment Permit	#	
building or work is suspend commenced for a period of a unexpired permit, not to excee	ded or abandoned more than (1) year.	at any	time after the work is e-time extension of an	TECH FEE:	\$ 25.00			Receipt #'s			
the permitee, provided circuit prevented action from being t	mstances beyond th	e cont	trol of the permitee have	BV:	\$			× 96 28	30.00		
of construction.	anen see 11-101	Done	for actimition of start	EC/SW:	\$		_	* 97 2	5.00 -	_	
Commencement of cons	struction or time	exte	nsion to be received	DP: TIME EXT:	\$		_				
Date of: 10-18-19	Extension gr	anted	1 to:	TOTAL FEES	: \$30	500	10				
CONDITIONS OF APPRO (For Planner Use Only	7) signed a	IING	PEROVAL III my in in a man a m	DATE:	Side 25	IENT	CV	DATE RECEI	EIVED		
	USE		NGILE FAMILY				the same	CalDCT	1 1 2018	/Iail	
			ADDITION				1	SPE	0000	iaii	
			R APPROVAL:	S SHALL RE CO	NSIDERED S	PARTIO	4	BONN	G DEPARTMEN	T	
	THE	BUILD	TECTURAL PROJECTION ING AND SHALL NOT PRO	DECT INTO THE	REQUIRED	An I UI	干集!	LEMINI			

Staff initials intaké

Staff initials outgoing



1500 HIGHWAY 2, SUITE 208, SANDPOINT, ID 83864 planning@bonnercountyid.gov (email)

4 (208) 265-1458 (208) 265-1463 (FAX) www.bonnercountyid.gov (web page)

PROPERTY OWNER:	DRERT Y	HA	MPTON			PERM	IIT#	2018-0940	
MAILING ADDRESS:						PHON	E:		
						CELL	:		
CITY: PRIEST	RIVER		STATE: 1D	ZIP: 838	356	E-MA	IL(opt	tional):	
LEGAL DESCRIPTION:	Tax #: N/A		Section: 02 To	wnship: 55N	Rai	nge: 04	*	Site Acreage: 1.83	
Subdivision Name: BIRCH BEAUTY ESTA	ATES		Homeowner Built:	Yes No or Registration		Descri	ation	se of Structure (see attached sheet):	
Block: N/A	Lot: 2		RCT 46	454			30	× 50 SHOP	
STRUCTURAL DETAIL	CLASS OF WO	RK	IS BUILDING SITE O	R ACCESS RO	OAD:	YES	NO	Mobile/ Manufactured Hon Attach a copy of the title OR Floor of "New Model" (Current Year)	
	1 (	A	Within 300 feet of a	ny surface wa	ater?			Year: N/A	
# of units	New	U	On or within 300 fee slope?	et of a 15% or	r greater			Make: N/A	
# of stories	Addition		Within a subdivision plans?	requiring St	ormwater		\$	ID#: N/A	
Sq footage 1500			Is the use commerci	ial or industri	ial?			Size: N/A	
Deck O	Remodel	Ц	If YES to any of the control	above, a storm plan & fees are		or erosi	on	AGENCY AUTHORIZATIO	ONS
Attached garage sq. footage	Change of use		Within a special floo Flood Development Perm					Fire District: SAGLE FIRE	
Type of heating	Other		Does the site contai	n mapped we	tlands?		<b>•</b>	Local Road Jurisdiction:  Alle_10/11/2018  BONNER COUNTY	Ency 4574
Maximum lot coverage r			- Salah		70			GIS: GIS DEPARTMENT	
exceed 35%.		nt lot	coverage%	Proposed lo	ot coverage		_%		
APPLICANT/REPRESENTAT I/We certify that I/We have a correct. I/We certify that the changes will be made without	read and examined e proposed constru	ction v	vill conform to the dimen-	sions and uses	shown above	and th	at no	Address: Y/N Address/Access Road Name 121 Birch Bea	::
additional information pray submission of this applicatio or officials to enter upon the	n does not constitu	te app	roval. I/We further grant	permission to l	Bonner Cour	ity empl		Parcel # RP00024000002BA	
1:11:11		1/			TOWN THE STORY	_		Zoning District:	
GIM NI	Mullet	1		10	1-01-1	8	-	R-5 Flood Panel #	
SIGNATURE OF OWNER(S)					DATE			Zone: ^ 0895E	
NOTICE: Nothing in the pro- with any other requirements	cessing or granting contained within Bo	of this nner C	permit shall be construe County Revised Code, Idah	d to relieve an a o Code, state or	applicant from	n complations.	liance	Floodplain Manager: N/A	
EXPIRATION: This permit shall expire and authorized by the permit is not authorized.				BLP:	\$ 300	0		Flood Development Permit N/A	#
building or work is suspend commenced for a period of r unexpired permit, not to excee	more than (1) year.	A on	e-time extension of an	TECH FEE:	\$ 25.00			Receipt #'s	
the permitee, provided circur prevented action from being t	mstances beyond th	e cont	trol of the permitee have	BV:	\$			#98300.00-	
of construction.	Dec 11-101	DONC	jor adjunction of start	EC/SW:	\$			#99 25 00 -	
Commencement of cons	struction or time	exte	nsion to be received	DP:	\$			" 1/ 25,00	
prior to:	1	70.00		TIME EXT:	\$	_00		TO BUILD BUILDING	1
Date of: 10 .5 11	Extension gr	SUM	NERGUNNI	TOTAL FEES	ich not	- 12		REACHAR BY	7
(For Planner Use Only	signed a	ind init	PROVAL A chalit is considered by a Planning Department  ACKS: Front:	Rear 5	ace.) Side	57		DATE RECEIVED:	
	U	JSE:	ACCESSO,	RY BU	ILD M	16-		Bonner County	
				01			-	Planning Departme	ni Mail
	F	LL ARI	NER APPROVAL: CHITECTURAL PROJECTION CHILDING AND SHALL NOT PORT OF PROME TO STATE OF REAR	ONS SHALL BE COROJECT INTO THE YARD SETBACK	ONSIDERED HE REQUIRE	PARTO	F		_
	Stat	finit	ials outgoing V	Sta	ff initials i	ntake	1		



1500 HIGHWAY 2, SUITE 208, SANDPOINT, ID 83864 <u>planning@bonnercountyid.gov</u> (email)

(208) 265-1458

(208) 265-1463 (FAX)

www.bonnercountyid.gov (web page)

### BUILDING LOCATION PERMIT APPLICATION

PROPERTY OWNER: RO	ROPERTY OWNER: Robert & Sharon Cook						PERI	MIT#	2018-0941
MAILING ADDRESS						Yes !!	PHO	CC CC CC CC	
CITY: Disashard				STATE: ID	ZIP: 83804		CELI E-MA		otional):
CITY: Blanchard LEGAL DESCRIPTION:	Tax #:			The second secon	ownship: 54N		nge: 6		Site Acreage: 5
Subdivision Name: White Horse				Homeowner Built:	Yes No		Desci	ibe U	ise of Structure (see attached a sheet):
Block: 0	Lot:			RCE21028			resid	lentia	al apartment ADU
STRUCTURAL DETAIL	CLASS	OF WO	RK	IS BUILDING SITE O	OR ACCESS RO	DAD:	YES	NO	Mobile/ Manufactured Home Attach a copy of the title OR Floor Plan of "New Model" (Current Year)
				Within 300 feet of a	ny surface wa	ter?			Year:
# of units 1	New			On or within 300 fe slope?	et of a 15% or	greater			Make:
# of stories 1	Addition	a		Within a subdivision plans?	n requiring St	ormwater			ID#:
Sq footage_800				Is the use commerc	ial or industri	al?			Size.
Deck 0	Remode	1			If YES to any of the above, a stormwater and/or erosion control plan & fees are required				AGENCY AUTHORIZATIONS
Attached garage sq. footage 0	Change	of use			special flood hazard area? If YES a elopment Permit (FDP) & fees are required				Fire District: delletter Spirit laxe Fire
Type of heating	Other			Does the site contain	in mapped we	tlands?			Local Road Jurisdictions of
Maximum lot coverage exceed 35%.	not to			coverage .011 %			063	6	GIS: BONNER COUNTY AL
I/We certify that I/We have correct. I/We certify that the changes will be made without additional information may submission of this application officials to enter upon the SIGNATURE OF OWNER(S)	ne proposed ut first obta be necessa on does not subject land	constructioning application of a constituted to make	ction voroval comp e app e exan	will conform to the dimen from Bonner County Pla elete review of this applie roval. I/We further gran tinations or review the pre	sions and uses nning Departme cation by the P t permission to I	shown above nt. I/We un- lanning Dep Bonner Cour	e and the derstan artmen aty emp	nat no d that t, and	Parcel #
NOTICE: Nothing in the pro- with any other requirements	ocessing or g	granting	of this	permit shall be construe				liance	70 0
EXPIRATION: This permit shall expire are authorized by the permit is n	nd become i	null and ed within	void (1) ye	if the building or work our from issuance or if the		\$ 28 \$	000	300 M	Flood Development Permit #
building or work is suspen commenced for a period of unexpired permit, not to exce	more than (	1) year.	A on	e-time extension of an	TECH FEE:	\$ 25.00			Receipt #'s
the permitee, provided circu prevented action from being						\$			#100 280.00 -
of construction.					EC/SW:	\$		2.4	#101 25.00
Commencement of con- prior to:	struction	or time	exte	nsion to be received	DP: TIME EXT:	\$			
Date of: 10/2/0/19	Feton	sion gr		Lin	TOTAL PERS	120	500	5	A Part of the Control
CONDITIONS OF APPRO	OVAL:	PERM sun CO	IT AI	PPROVAL Permit is consi	dered issued and and and and and and and and and an	31267	stamped		DATE RECEIVED.
		SE	TBA	ecessory	PWELL	_Side:	0	-	OCT 1 1 2018
			_	TIGU				-1	Call PONNED COUNTY Mail
		P	ANA	ER APPROVAL:	X				BUNINED CUIINATINATI
		ALL	ARCH	HITECTURAL PROJECTIO	S SHALL BE CO	NSIDERED E REQUIRE	PARTO	-	

Staff initials outgoing

Staff initials intake

Page 1 of 4



1500 HIGHWAY 2, SUITE 208, SANDPOINT, ID 83864 (208) 265-1458 (208) 265-1463 (FAX) planning@bonnercountyid.gov (email) www.bonnercountyid.gov (web page)

COULT & DO	im ofine	11	00			PERI	#TIN	20180	142	
MAILING ADDRESS:	1410	,,,,,	0			PHO	NE:		¥ 141	
					210	CELI				
CITY: SPITION:			STATE: TO	ZIP: 43 ownship: 54N	3469			tional):	eage: 5.75	
Subdivision Name:	1ax #:			7 =		nge: 0				
STONERIDGE			Homeowner Built:					Ise of Structure (see attached a sheet):		
Block: 1	Lot: 10		SCE-10	936		ACC	ESSC	DRY - SHOP		
STRUCTURAL DETAIL	CLASS OF WO	RK	IS BUILDING SITE O	OR ACCESS RO	DAD:	YES	NO		factured Home the title OR Floor Plan Current Year)	
4	735		Within 300 feet of a	ny surface wa	iter?			Year: N/A		
# of units	New		On or within 300 fe slope?	et of a 15% or	greater			Make: N/A		
# of stories_1	Addition		Within a subdivision plans?	n requiring St	ormwater			ID#: N/A		
Sq footage 1200	Comment of the second		Is the use commerc	ial or industri	ial?			Size: N/A		
Deck 0	Remodel		If YES to any of the above, a stormwater and/o control plan & fees are required			r eros	ion	AGENCY AU	THORIZATIONS	
Attached garage sq. footage 0	Change of use		Within a special floor Flood Development Perm					Fire District: SPIRIT LAK	E	
Type of heating	Other		Does the site contain	in mapped we	tlands?	BC	A HIV	ER.COUI	LIMEROND P	
Maximum lot coverage	not to	1000						GIS: BONNE	E COUNTY.	
exceed 35%.	Curren	nt lot	coverage N/A %	Proposed lo	t coverage	N/A	_%	GISADE	DADTMENT	
changes will be made without additional information may submission of this application officials to enter upon the	be necessary for a	comp te app	elete review of this applied roval. I/We further grant	t permission to	lanning Depa Bonner Coun	artmen ty emp	t, and	Parcel # RP0145100 Zoning Distri	10100A	
SIGNATURE OF OWNER(S)	OR AUTHORIZED R	EPRE	SENTATIVE	11/	DATE	-	_	Flood Zone: X	Panel # 1075E	
NOTICE: Nothing in the privite any other requirements	ocessing or granting	of this	s permit shall be construe				liance	Floodplain M	7.7.5.7.5.5	
EXPIRATION: This permit shall expire as authorized by the permit is r	nd become null and	void	if the building or work		\$ 30	0°		Flood Develo	pment Permit #	
building or work is susper commenced for a period of				TECH FEE:	\$ 25.00			Receipt #'s		
unexpired permit, not to exce the permitee, provided circu	eed (1) year, may be g	grante	d upon written request by	100000000000000000000000000000000000000	\$			102	# 300	
prevented action from being of construction.				EC/SW:	\$					
Commencement of con prior to:	struction or time	exte	nsion to be received	DP: TIME EXT:	\$			103	#25	
Date of: \6/25/1	9tension gr	n'm the	1 ***	TOTAL FEES	37	500	_			
CONDITIONS OF APPRO	OVAL: PERM	IT A	PPROVAL: Permit is consi	dered issued and a	pproved when a	stamped		DATE RECEI	ECEIVED	
(For Planner Use Onl	E I I	ONI	NER COUNTY P	DATE:_	10/25/	118	NII	11	LULIVED	
	s	ETB	ACKS: Front: 25	Rear: 5	Side:_	5/9	F 15'	14" 00	T 1 2 2018	
	1	JSE:	ACCESS	SORY B	ULDI	Va		Call RO	NNER COULTMail	
		H A N	NER APPROVAL:	9/2			-	<b>P</b>		
	A	LLAR	CHITECTURAL PROJECT	TONS SHALL BE	CONSIDERE	D PAR	T'OF			
	S. N	INIMI	MEDING AND SHALL NOT	R YARD SETBAC	K		0	2	Page 1 of 4	



1500 HIGHWAY 2, SUITE 208, SANDPOINT, ID 83864 planning@bonnercountyid.gov (email) (208) 265-1458

(208) 265-1463 (FAX)

www.bonnercountyid.gov (web page)

PROPERTY OWNER: Er	ic McMillan ar	nd A	ndrea McMillan			PERI	#TIM	2018-0943
MAILING ADDRESS						PHO	NE:	acio erri
						CELI	.:	
CITY: Priest River			STATE: ID	ZIP: 83856		E-MA	IL(op	tional):
LEGAL DESCRIPTION:	Tax #:		Section: 33	wnship: 55N	Rai	nge: 4\	Ν	Site Acreage: 10
Subdivision Name:			Homeowner Built:	Yes No		Descr	ibe U	se of Structure (see attached
Nickelana Estates			If No provide Contract			inforn	nation	sheet):
Block:	Lot:							
1	9C					Shop	/Gar	age
STRUCTURAL DETAIL	CLASS OF WO	RK	IS BUILDING SITE O	R ACCESS R	OAD:	YES	NO	Mobile/ Manufactured Home Attach a copy of the title OR Floor Plan of "New Model"(Current Year)
4			Within 300 feet of a	ny surface wa	ter?			Year:
# of units_	New		On or within 300 festlope?	et of a 15% o	r greater	W		Make:
# of stories 1	Addition		Within a subdivision plans?	n requiring St	ormwater			ID#:
Sq footage_1600			Is the use commerc	ial or industr	ial?			Size:
Deck N/A	Remodel		If YES to any of the control	above, a storn plan & fees ar		or erosi	ion	AGENCY AUTHORIZATIONS
Attached garage sq. footage_N/A	Change of use		Within a special floor Flood Development Perm					Fire Distriction 1013118
Type of heating Wood	Other		Does the site contain	in mapped we	tlands?		ON	Local Road Jurisdiction:
Maximum lot coverage exceed 35%.	not to	nt lot	coverage 0 %	Proposed lo	ot coverage	1/2	_%	GIS: BONNER COUNTY GIS DEPARTMENT
correct. I/We certify that the changes will be made without additional information may submission of this application officials to enter upon the	ut first obtaining ap be necessary for a on does not constitu	comp te app	from Bonner County Pla- slete review of this applic roval. I/We further grant	nning Department of the Parties of t	nt. I/We und lanning Depa Bonner Coun	derstand artment ity emp tion.	d that , and	Parcel # 020 600109COA  Zoning District:
SIGNATURE OF OWNER(S)	OR AUTHORIZED R	EPRE	SENTATIVE	10	DATE	7		Zone: X Panel #
NOTICE: Nothing in the pro- with any other requirements	ocessing or granting contained within Bo	of this	permit shall be construe County Revised Code, Idah	ed to relieve an a no Code, state or	applicant from federal regul	n comp ations.	liance	Floodplain Manager:
EXPIRATION: This permit shall expire ar authorized by the permit is n	ot commenced within	(1) ye	ar from issuance or if the	BLP:	\$_ \$_30 <i>0</i>	-		Flood Development Permit #
building or work is suspen commenced for a period of unexpired permit, not to exce	more than (1) year.	A on	e-time extension of an	TECH FEE:	\$ 25.00			Receipt #'s
the permitee, provided circu prevented action from being					\$			109 - 500
of construction.		2444		EC/SW:	\$ 85-			100 -85
Commencement of con	struction or time	exte	nsion to be received	DP:	\$	- Carte		106 = 35
prior to:	19			TIME EXT:	* U1	)		23
Date of: 10-27	Extension gr	CIV	MENCOUNTY	ANNING I	EPART	AEAT	-	DATE DECEMED.
(For Planner Use Onl	v) signed a	nd init	PPROVAL: (FALE IS CAN it led by a Planning Department ACKS: Front 25	Reav 5	Side _5	-10		RECEIVED
		SE:_	ACCESSOI	RY BUI	LDING	_		OCT 12 2018
	T.	HE BL	NER APPROVAL: 34 TESTURAL PROJECTIO ILDING AND SHALL NOT PI INFR INT SIDE OR BEAR	YARD SETBACK			er.	PLANNING DEPARTMENT
1	Staf	finit	ials outgoing	Sta	ff initials in	ntake	-	





1500 HIGHWAY 2, SUITE 208, SANDPOINT, ID 83864 planning@bonnercountyid.gov (email)

(208) 265-1458 (208) 265-1463 (FAX) www.bonnercountyid.gov (web page)

PROPERTY OWNER: KN	NOTT, KRIS 8	Ra	ichel		PER	MIT#	2018 - 0949	
MAILING ADDRESS					РНО	NE:		
					CELI	L:		
CITY: sandpoint			STATE: ID	ZIP: 83864	E-MA	AIL(op	otional)	
LEGAL DESCRIPTION:	Tax #: 28&54	1	Section: 20 To	ownship: 57N Ra	nge: 0	2W	Site Acreage: 5.010	
Subdivision Name: N/A			Homeowner Built: If No provide Contract	Yes No or Registration #:	Describe Use of Structure (see attached information sheet):			
Block: N/A	Lot: N/A				ACC	ESS	ORY BUILDING	
STRUCTURAL DETAIL	CLASS OF WO	RK	IS BUILDING SITE O	OR ACCESS ROAD:	YES	NO	Mobile/ Manufactured Home Attach a copy of the title OR Floor Plan of "New Model" (Current Year)	
			Within 300 feet of a	iny surface water?			Year: N/A	
# of units	New		On or within 300 fe slope? /2-72/	et of a 15% or greater			Make: N/A	
# of stories 1.5	Addition		Within a subdivision requiring Stormwater plans?				ID#: N/A	
Sq footage 1300			Is the use commercial or industrial?				Size: N/A	
Deck	Remodel			above, a stormwater and/oplan & fees are required	or eros	ion	AGENCY AUTHORIZATIONS	
Attached garage sq. footage	Change of use		Within a special flood hazard area? If YES a Flood Development Permit (FDP) & fees are required				Fire District: WEST SIDE	
Type of heating	Other		Does the site contain	in mapped wetlands?	PP	NE	Alle 10/69/20 (8	
Maximum lot coverage exceed 35%.	not to	it lot	coverage n/a %	Proposed lot coverage	n/a	%	Address/Access Road Name:	
additional information may submission of this application	be necessary for a on does not constitut	comp e app	elete review of this applied roval. I/We further gran	nning Department. I/We uncation by the Planning Depart permission to Bonner Couremises relative to this applica	artment ity emp	t, and	Parcel #	
SIGNATURE OF OWNER(S)	OR AUTHORIZED R	EPRE	SENTATIVE	10/12/18 DATE			Flood Zone: X Panel # 0715E	
NOTICE: Nothing in the pro	ocessing or granting of	of this	permit shall be construe	d to relieve an applicant from to Code, state or federal regul		liance	Floodplain Manager: N/A	
EXPIRATION: This permit shall expire ar authorized by the permit is n				BLP: \$	+		Flood Development Permit # N/A	
building or work is suspen commenced for a period of				TECH FEE: \$ 25.00		STES	Receipt #'s	
unexpired permit, not to exce	ed (1) year, may be g	ranted	d upon written request by	\$ 23.00	-	/	# 108 25 00 -	
the permitee, provided circu prevented action from being of construction.				EC/SW: \$ MUV	NO		# 167 300	
Commencement of consprior to:		exte	nsion to be received	TIME EXT: \$			41701 300	
Date of 10-25-1,	Extension gra	inted	l to:	TOTAL FEES: \$ 36	15 -	TORY	PECEIVED	
CONDITIONS OF APPRO (For Planner Use Only	y) signed	ON	6.10	DATE: 10	25- -5	NT	OCT 12 2018	
		JSE:	Access	ONY BUILD			BONNER COUNTY  Calling DEPARTMENT Mail	
	Staff	HE B	NER APPROVAL: adaioutgoing Phojec UILDING AND SHALL NOT UM FRONT, SIDE OR REA	TIONS SHAST STORE TO THE REQUIREMENT OF THE REPORT OF THE	Ha ke	POF		



1500 HIGHWAY 2, SUITE 208, SANDPOINT, ID 83864 (208) 265-1458 (208) 265-1463 (FAX) planning(abonnercountyid gov (email) www.bonnercountyid gov (web page)

PROPERTY OWNER: ME	ELANIE & RO	NAI	LD, WAITS			PERI	MIT#	701809	45
MAILING ADDRESS:				M FOR LOS		PHO	NE:	20100	.0
				Manual et 1714		CELI	<b>:</b>		
CITY: LACLEDE			STATE: ID	ZIP: 83841		E-MA	ML(op	tional):	
LEGAL DESCRIPTION:	Tax #:		Section: 01 To	ownship: 55N	Ra	nge: 06	SW	Site Acre	age: 2
Subdivision Name: SILVER BIRCH ACRE	S		Homeowner Built: If No provide Contract			STATE OF A PROPERTY		se of Structure sheet):	(see attached
Block:	Lot:					ADU			
3	5				Jane 1	ADO			
STRUCTURAL DETAIL	CLASS OF WO	RK	IS BUILDING SITE O	OR ACCESS R	OAD:	YES	NO		factured Home the title OR Floor Plan Current Year)
1			Within 300 feet of a	ny surface wa	ater?			Year:	979
of units	New		On or within 300 fe slope?	et of a 15% o	r greater			Make: Fle	et wood
of stories	Addition		Within a subdivision plans?	n requiring St	ormwater			ID#: VINE	OFL 14906133
q footage 840			Is the use commercial or industrial?					Size: 14	X60
eck 150	Remodel	П	If YES to any of the control	above, a storn plan & fees ar		or eros	ion	AGENCY AU	THORIZATIONS
ttached garage q. footage	Change of use		Within a special floor Flood Development Perm					Fire District: WEST PEN	D OREILLE
ype of heating wood + Elect	Other		Does the site conta	in mapped we	tlands?			Local Road J	arisdiction: (C
Maximum lot coverage		1000	1/0			1/1		GIS:	REGUNTY
exceed 35%.	Curren	at lot	coverage // %	Proposed le	ot coverage	e W/A	%		PARTMENT
APPLICANT/REPRESENTAT /We certify that I/We have		this a	pplication and know the	statements and	depictions t	o be tru	e and	Address Acres	ss Road Name:
correct. I/We certify that the								37 PINE RD	
dditional information may	be necessary for a	comp	olete review of this applie	cation by the P	lanning Dep	artmen	t, and		202524
or officials to enter upon the							wyces	111 0042300	
h	1-1 200		0.4.1		- 1	0		Zoning Distri R-5	ct:
Konaldi The	Moos pr		D. Wails	Oct	3 1	8		Flood v	Panel #
SIGNATURE OF OWNER(S)					DATE			Flood Zone: X	0850E
NOTICE: Nothing in the pro with any other requirements							liance	Floodplain Ma	anager:
EXPIRATION: This permit shall expire an	nd bassma mill and	unid	if the building or work	RI.P.	\$	2	I San	Flood Develop	oment Permit #
authorized by the permit is no building or work is suspen	ot commenced within	(1) ye	ear from issuance or if the	MANAGE II	\$ 280	)			
commenced for a period of inexpired permit, not to exce	more than (1) year.	A on	e-time extension of an	TECH FEE:	\$ 25.00			Receipt #'s	4-80
he permitee, provided circu	mstances beyond th	e cont	trol of the permitee have		\$			115	\$280 \$25
orevented action from being of construction.	taken. See 11-101	BCRC	for definition of start	EC/SW:	\$			11.1	400
Commencement of con-	struction or time	exte	nsion to be received	DP:	\$			116	A 23
orior to:	0.	5		TIME EXT:	\$			STATE OF THE STATE	
Date of: 10-25-				TOTAL FEES		5	7 49		
CONDITIONS OF APPRO	OVAL: PERM	OT A	PPROVAL Prime is constituted by a Plan oning the parting	dered issued and a	eget DAD	stamped	17	DATE RECEP	CEIVED
B.C.R.C. 12-411				DATE:_	10 - as	- 18	WI I	1	
Density, One Sing			CKS: Front: 25	Rear 25'	SIAD	101	I	1.1-2 OC.	1 5 2018
family Dwelling		E:_	ACCECCAN	n.		10	-1	1	ON.
	-m-~	-	LIALIT	DWELL	ING.		-	Call BON	NER CUUNE Mai
one ADV.	PL	ANN	ER APPROVAL: E		65	828	7		112141
	ALL	ARCH	INTECTURAL PROJECTION OF PRONT. SIDE OF REAL PROPERTY OF THE PRONT. SIDE OF REAL PRONTS OF THE PRONT	NS SHALL BE O	, LC				
	MIN	MUM	FRONT, SIDE OF REAL	ARD SETENCE	E REQUIRE	PARTO	)F		
	staff	finiti	ials outgoing	Sta	ff initials i	ntake	W		/ Page 1 of



1500 HIGHWAY 2, SUITE 208, SANDPOINT, ID 83864 planningabonnercountrid gov (email)

(208) 265-1458 w.bornercountuid, gov (w

(208) 265-1463 (FAX)

PROPERTY OWNER:	Jorry au	-d 1.	vendy lor	bet		PER	MIT#	2018 - 0948
MAILING ADDRESS:	7					РНО	NE:	8010 · 0796
O.M.						CEL	L:	
LEGAL DESCRIPTION:	point		STATE:	> ZIP: 83	864	E-M	AIL(o)	otional):
	Tax #: 23		Section: 26	Fownship: 5	8N Ra	nge:	62	Site Acreage:
Subdivision Name:  Omfeed 5   Block:	y Ranc	h	Homeowner Built: If No provide Contrac		on#:	<b>Desc</b> inform	r <b>ibe U</b> nation	Jse of Structure (see attached a sheet):
							Go	erage/Shop
STRUCTURAL DETAIL	CLASS OF WO	<u>PRK</u>	is building site			<u>YES</u>	NO	Mobile/ Manufactured Home Attach a copy of the title OR Floor Plan of "New Model" (Current Year)
# of units_			Within 300 feet of	any surface v	vater?		X	Year:
* Of units	New		On or within 300 f	eet of a 15%	or greater		×	Make:
# of stories  -5	Addition		Within a subdivision plans?	on requiring S	tormwater		K	ID#:
Sq footage_ 272 8			Is the use commercial	cial or indust	rial?		K	Size:
Deck	Remodel	Ш	If TES to any of the	e above, a stori l plan & fees a	mwater and/o re required	or erosi		AGENCY AUTHORIZATIONS
Attached garage	Change of use		Within a special flo Flood Development Pern	od hazard are	ea? If VES a		X	Fire District:
Type of heating	Other		Does the site conta			×	Bo	Local Road Jurisdiction:
Maximum lot coverage a	not to		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	1		_	_	10/09/201
I/We certify that I/We have correct. I/We certify that the changes will be made without additional information may submission of this application or officials to enter upon the submission of t	the proposed construction of the first obtaining app be necessary for a n does not constitute subject land to make	comple comple cappre exami	in conform to the dimer from Bonner County Pla ete review of this appli oval. 1/We further gran nations or review the pro-	nsions and uses unning Department cation by the F	shown above ent. I/We und Planning Depa	and the erstand rtment,	at no	Address/Access Road Name: 192 CorbettGLN Parcel # RP58N 02W 2488 7 Zoning District: R-5
/ / // /	OR AU HORIZED RE	11			DATE			Flood Zone: Panel #
requirements (	essing or granting o contained within Bon	f this part of the contract of	permit shall be construction on the construction of the constructi	ed to relieve an a no Code, state or	applicant from federal regula	compli tions.	iance	Floodplain Manager:
EXPIRATION: This permit shall expire and authorized by the permit is no building or work is suspend commenced for a period of munexpired permit, not to exceethe permitee, provided circum prevented action from being to	t commenced within the commenced within the commenced within the commenced of the commenced of the commenced within the commenced withi	(1) year t any A one- anted t	r from issuance or if the time after the work is time extension of an upon written request by	TECH FEE:	\$\$ \$\$25.00	2-	=	Flood Development Permit #  Receipt #'s  #1 ZA \$350
of construction.				EC/SW:	\$		;	#125\$25
Commencement of const prior to:	ruction or time e	xten	sion to be received	DP: TIME EXT:	\$		_	
Date of: 10-17-19	Extension gra	nted t	to:	TOTAL FEES	8 37	5-		DECENTED
(For Planner Use Only)			ed by handing Departmen	NNING DE	PARIME	NT.		PECEIVED:
12-133(B) B.C.R.C		ACK	S: Front: 25 Re	ear 5 '	Side 5	_		OCT 15 2018
Wetland butter 40' min.			ACCESSOR	Y BUIL	DING		1	BONNER COUNTY  CELANNING DEPART MENT 11
	ALL AR THE BL	CHITE	APPROVAL: CTURAL PROJECTIONS S AND SHALL NOT PRO- ONT SIDE OR REAR YAR	SHALL BE CONSIDERT INTO THE PROPERTY OF THE PR	SIDERED PAR REQUIRED	TOF		



1500 HIGHWAY 2, SUITE 208, SANDPOINT, ID 83864 (208) 265-1458 (PHONE) (208) 265-1463 (FAX) planning@bonnercounty.id.gov (e-mail) http://www.bonnercounty.us (web page)

### **Declaration of Exempt Structure**

NOTE: This is not a Building Location Permit. Bonner County has not reviewed the information provided for compliance with Bonner County Revised Code Titles 11 and 12. PROPERTY OWNER: Philip N. SANSOTTA MAILING ADDRESS PHONE: CELL: CITY: E-MAIL(optional): LEGAL DESCRIPTION: Tax #: N/A Section: 17 Township: 61N Site Acreage: 20 Subdivision Name: N/A Describe Use of Structure (see attached information sheet): STARAGE SHED Block: N/A Lot: N/A APPLICABLE ZONING STRUCTURAL DETAIL **CLASS OF WORK** IS BUILDING SITE OR ACCESS ROAD: YES NO INFORMATION Address: Y / N Within 200 feet of any surface water? of units Address/Access Road Name: Within a subdivision requiring Stormwater RP61N04W173001A plans? # of stories Addition Zoning District: A/F-20 Is the use commercial or industrial? Flood Zone: D Panel #: 0125F Within a special flood hazard area? **Total Structure Sq** Fire District: WEST PRIEST LAKE footage 256 Does the site contain mapped wetlands? Remodel Will the structure contain habitable space? Sq footage of addition REQUIRED SETBACKS Will the structure contain plumbing? APPLICANT/REPRESENTATIVE SIGNATURE: 25' Front: I/We certify that I/We have read and examined this declaration and know the statements and depictions to be true and correct. I/We certify that the proposed construction will conform to the dimensions and uses shown above and that no changes will be made without first obtaining approval from Bonner County Rear Yard: 5' Planning Department. I/We understand that additional information may be necessary for a complete review of this declaration by the Planning Department. I/We further grant permission to Bonner County employees Side Yard: or officials to enter upon the subject land to make examinations or review the premises relative to this application. Side Flanking: N/A SIGNATURE OF OWNER(S) OR AUTHORIZED REPRESENTATIVE Wetlands: 40' Every declaration or exempt structure issued under the terms of this title shall expire by limitation and become null and void if the building or work authorized by such declaration of exempt structure is not commenced within one year from the issuance date of such declaration of exempt structure, or if the 75' Waterfront: building or work authorized by such declaration of exempt structure is suspended or abandoned at any time after the work is commenced for a period of more than one year. Date Stamp: BE ADVISED OF THE FOLLOWING RECEIVED This exemption permit does not relieve the landowner from: Compliance with Bonner County Revised Code (BCRC) Title 12 and Title 14 Compliance with all local, state and federal laws OCT 17 2018 Panhandle Health District regulations Compliance with the "one number locator" (Call Before You Dig) Regulations of Idaho Code Title 55, chapter 22 BONNER COUNTY Expiration Date: 10-17-19 PLANNING DEPARTMENT Issuance Date: 16-17-18 Staff Initials: Receipts:



1500 HIGHWAY 2, SUITE 208, SANDPOINT, ID 83864 (208) 265-1458 (PHONE) (208) 265-1463 (FAX) planning@bonnercountyid.gov (e-mail) <a href="http://www.bonnercounty.us">http://www.bonnercounty.us</a> (web page)

### **Exemption Application**

PROPERTY OWNER:	HRIS FIE	CATIL	EXEMPTIO	ON#: 2019	racu
MAILING ADDRESS:	MINIS I IE	6014	PHONE:	2010	-0954
MAIDING ADDRESS.			CELL:		
CITY: ATHR	٧.	STATE: DZIP: 83801	E-MAIL(op	tional):	
LEGAL DESCRIPTION:	Tax #:	Figure 1 (2)	nge:	Site Acreag	e:
Subdivision Name:		Pescribe Use of Structure (see attached info	CA rmation sha	atl:	7.68
LITTLE BLAY	Lot: 5	BARN FOR LIVE			(५
STRUCTURAL DETAIL	CLASS OF WORK	IS BUILDING SITE OR ACCESS ROAD:	YES NO		BLE ZONING RMATION
# of units	New	Within 200 feet of any surface water?	X	Address: Y N N	Road Name:
# of stories	Addition	Within a subdivision requiring Stormwater plans?	X	Parcel # 18 P 0 0 7 5 9	ARCO0000
		Is the use commercial or industrial?	X	Zoning District:	1
Total Structure Sq		Within a special flood hazard area?	X	Flood Zone:	Panel #: 75E
footage OOO Remod	Remodel	Does the site contain mapped wetlands?	X:	Fire District:	AKE
Sq footage of addition		Will the structure contain habitable space?	PEOIIIPE	D SETBACKS	
P		Will the structure contain plumbing?	2	KEQUIKE	DEIBACKS
APPLICANT/REPRESENT I/We certify that I/We ha		this declaration and know the statements and c	lepictions to	Front:	25
shown above and that it	no changes will be ma	osed construction will conform to the dimension ade without first obtaining approval from Bon ditional information may be necessary for a com-	ner County	Rear Yard:	40
of this declaration by the	Planning Department.	I/We further grant permission to Bonner Count make examinations or review the premises rel	y employees	Side Vord	40
application.		10-1	5-18	Side Flanking:	NIA
	mpt structure issued u		DATE ation and	Wetlands:	40
commenced within one y	year from the issuance zed by such declaration	date of such declaration of exempt structure, or n of exempt structure is suspended or abandon	if the	Waterfront:	75
✓ Compliance w ✓ Panhandle He ✓ Compliance w regulations of	does not relieve the rith Bonner County Roith all local, state and alth District regulation the "one number of Idaho Code title55, of	evised Code (BCRC) Title 12 d federal laws ons locator" (Call Before You Dig) chapter 22		OCT	EIVED 1 7 2018
Issuance Date: 16.	17.18	Expiration Date: 10.7	19		R COUNTY DEPARTMENT
Staff Initials:	K	Receipts:		J	



1500 HIGHWAY 2, SUITE 208, SANDPOINT, ID 83864 (208) 265-1458 (PHONE) (208) 265-1463 (FAX) planning@bonnercountyid.gov (e-mail) http://www.bonnercounty.us (web page)

# **Declaration of Exempt Structure**

PROPERTY OWNER:	2:4		M^	- 00		EXE	MPTI	ON#:	0-
MAILING ADDRESS:	bisbee	_	MICHELL	Manc	OZUS			20180	455
						PHO		NIA	
CITY: Sand po			STATE:	ZIP:	7011			otional):	
LEGAL DESCRIPTION:	Tax #:		Section:	Township:	3864 Ray	nge:		Site Acre	9па. О
Subdivision Name:	1 11	<b>S</b>	A()		78 W		01	W	age: 10.8
Block: —	chardale Lot: 14A	hep	COL		Porch	macio	i sile	c.;.	
STRUCTURAL DETAIL	CLASS OF W	ORK	IS BUILDING SITE	OR ACCESS	ROAD:	YES	NO		ABLE ZONING DRMATION
of units	New		Within 200 feet of	f any surface	water?	X		Address: 8 / N	
		-	Within a subdivisi	on requiring	Stormwoter			2145 SELL	ss Road Name: ERd. 54ndpl
of stories	Addition	×	plans?			_	X	Parcel # RP00 304 Zoning Distric	000 14 AOA
		-	Is the use commen				X	- A STATE OF THE	At-10
otal Structure Sq			Within a special flood hazard area?				X	Flood Zone: X	Panel #: 0710E
	Remodel		Does the site cont	ain mapped	wetlands?	X		Fire District:	vide
q footage of addition			Will the structure	contain habi	table space?		χ	PEOUR	
			Will the structure	contain plun	ibing?		X	KEQUIKI	ED SETBACKS
PPLICANT/REPRESEN' We certify that I/We have true and correct. I/We	e read and exan	nined t	sed construction will	conform to t	ha dimonoione			Front:	25'
anning Department. I/W	o cnanges will Te understand th	be ma at ado	de without first obta litional information m	aining approv	al from Bonn	er Cou	inty	Rear Yard:	40'
this declaration by the F officials to enter upon oplication.	tanning Departr	nent.	l/We further grant ne	rmission to B.	Onnor Country			Side Yard:	40'
Charles Best GNATURE OF OWNER		M IZED I	representative	Manre	50 10	-16-1	8	Side Flanking:	N/A'
ery declaration or exemple come null and void if the	ot structure issue building or wo	ied un rk auti	der the terms of this	ration of ever	mot etructure	in		Wetlands:	401
mmenced within one yea ailding or work authorize the after the work is comi	ir irom the issua d by such decla	ance di ration	ate of such declaration of exempt structure i	In of evening a	tructure or if	tha		Waterfront:	
	BE ADV	ISED	OF THE FOLLOWING	<u>G</u>			ī	Date Stamp:	
		the la	ndowner from:				1	-	
is exemption permit d  Compliance with  Compliance with	n Bonner Count n all local, state	ty Rev	federal laws	itle 12 and T	itle 14			RI	ECEIVED
is exemption permit d  Compliance with Compliance with Panhandle Healt	n Bonner Count in all local, state in District regul in the "one num	ty Revelopment to the contract of the contract	federal laws s cator" (Call Before Y		itle 14		1.	1 1	CEIVED 18 2018 1
is exemption permit d  Compliance with Compliance with Panhandle Healt Compliance with	h Bonner Count h all local, state th District regu h the "one num daho Code Title	ty Revelopment to the contract of the contract	federal laws s cator" (Call Before Y chapter 22	'ou Dig)	10 · 18 · 10	1_	1.	00	4



Staff Initials:

# BONNER COUNTY PLANNING DEPARTMENT

1500 HICHWAY 2, SUITE 208, SANDPOINT, ID 83864 (208) 265-1458 (PHONE) (208) 265-1463 (FAX) planning@bonnercountyid.gov (e-mail) <a href="http://www.bonnercounty.us">http://www.bonnercounty.us</a> (web page)

# **Declaration of Exempt Structure**

NOTE: This is not a Building Location Permit. Bonner County has not reviewed the information provided for compliance with Bonner County Revised Code Titles 11 and 12. PROPERTY OWNER: EXEMPTION : Charles Bisbee MICHELLE MANCUSO 2018095 MAILING ADDRESS: PHONE: CELL: E-MAIL (optional): LEGAL DESCRIPTION: Tax #: Section Site Acreage: OIW Subdivision Name: of Structure (see attached information sheet): FACEO PORCH Block: STRUCTURAL DETAIL APPLICABLE ZONING CLASS OF WORK IS BUILDING SITE OR ACCESS ROAD: YES NO INFORMATION of units Within 200 feet of any surface water? Address: Y / N Address/Access Road Name: 2145 SELLE Rd. Sandpint. Within a subdivision requiring Stormwater plans? # of stories RP00 304000 14A0A Addition Is the use commercial or industrial? Zoning District: Within a special flood hazard area? Flood Total Structure Sq Zone: 0710E footage\_480 Fire District: Does the site contain mapped wetlands? Remodel North side Will the structure contain habitable space? Sq footage of addition X REQUIRED SETBACKS Will the structure contain plumbing? APPLICANT/REPRESENTATIVE SIGNATURE: I/We certify that I/We have read and examined this declaration and know the statements and depictions to Front: be true and correct. I/We certify that the proposed construction will conform to the dimensions and uses shown above and that no changes will be made without first obtaining approval from Bonner County Rear Yard: Planning Department. I/We understand that additional information may be necessary for a complete review of this declaration by the Planning Department. I/We further grant permission to Bonner County employees or officials to enter upon the subject land to make examinations or review the premises relative to this Side Yard: application. Side Flanking: SIGNATURE OF OWNER(S) OR AUTHORIZED REPRESENTATIVE Every declaration or exempt structure issued under the terms of this title shall expire by limitation and Wetlands: become null and void if the building or work authorized by such declaration of exempt structure is not commenced within one year from the issuance date of such declaration of exempt structure, or if the building or work authorized by such declaration of exempt structure is suspended or abandoned at any Waterfront: time after the work is commenced for a period of more than one year. BE ADVISED OF THE FOLLOWING Date Stamp: This exemption permit does not relieve the landowner from: Compliance with Bonner County Revised Code (BCRC) Title 12 and Title 14 Compliance with all local, state and federal laws RECEIVED Panhandle Health District regulations Compliance with the "one number locator" (Call Before You Dig) Regulations of Idaho Code Title 55, chapter 22 OCT 18 2018 Issuance Date: 0 1818 Expiration Date: 0.18.9 PLANNING DEPARTMENT

Receipts:



1500 HIGHWAY 2, SUITE 208, SANDPOINT, ID 83864 (208) 265-1458 (PHONE) (208) 265-1463 (FAX) planning@bonnercountyid.gov (e-mail) http://www.bonnercounty.us (web page)

### **Declaration of Exempt Structure**

PROPERTY OWNER:	0 1		m in a m	EXEM	IPTIC	ON#: ZO18095	-7
MAILING ADDRESS:	Bisber		MICHEILE MANCUSO	PHON	Æ:	NIA	37
				CELL		HIM	
CITY:			STATE; ZIP:	100000		tional):	
Sandpor			Id 83864				
LEGAL DESCRIPTION:			Section: 20 Township: 58 N Ran		11 4	Site Acrea	ge: 10.8
Subdivision Name: Orch	and a R	1.1	Describe Use of Structure (see attached inform	mation	shee	et):	
Block:	Lot: 14 A	piai	OPEN FACE CA	rpo	1R-	T	
STRUCTURAL DETAIL	CLASS OF W	ORK	IS BUILDING SITE OR ACCESS ROAD:	YES	NO		BLE ZONING RMATION
# of units	New		Within 200 feet of any surface water?	4		Address: Ø / N	
" Of units_			water 200 feet of any surface water.	X		Address/Acces	s Road Name: E Rd. Sandpin
# of stories	Within a subdivision requiring Stormwater plans?					Parcel #	00014AOA
		Addition Is the use commercial or industrial?					# AF-10
Total Structure Sq	otal Structure Sq		Within a special flood hazard area?		×	Flood Zone: X	Panel #: 0710E
Cootage 300 Remodel	Pemodel		Does the site contain mapped wetlands?	X		Fire District:	vide
Sq footage of addition			Will the structure contain habitable space?	X	PEOUIPE	D SETBACKS	
			Will the structure contain plumbing?		X	REQUIRE	D SEIBACKS
	ve read and exa	mined i	this declaration and know the statements and de			Front:	25'
shown above and that n	o changes will	be ma	osed construction will conform to the dimension de without first obtaining approval from Bonn ditional information may be necessary for a comp	er Co	unty	Rear Yard:	40'
of this declaration by the l or officials to enter upon	Planning Depart	ment.	I/We further grant permission to Bonner County nake examinations or review the premises relat	emplo	yees	Side Yard:	40'
Charles Bir	lee n	ric	helle Marceso 11	0-16-	18	Side Flanking:	NIA'
SIGNATURE OF OWNER Every declaration or exen	npt structure is:	sued ur	nder the terms of this title shall expire by limitati	DA'	d	Wetlands:	40'
commenced within one ye	ear from the issued by such decl	uance of	thorized by such declaration of exempt structure date of such declaration of exempt structure, or it of exempt structure is suspended or abandoned f more than one year.	f the		Waterfront:	
attivity of the same	BE AI	OVISED	OF THE FOLLOWING			Date Stamp:	
✓ Compliance wi	th Bonner Cou th all local, sta	nty Re	vised Code (BCRC) Title 12 and Title 14 federal laws			RI	CEIVED
✓ Panhandle Hea ✓ Compliance wi Regulations of	th the "one nu	mber le	ocator" (Call Before You Dig)			00	T 18 2018
Issuance Date: 10.18	3.18		Expiration Date: 10.18.	19		PLANNII	NER COUNTY NG DEPARTMENT
Staff Initials:	V		Receipts:				



1500 HIGHWAY 2, SUITE 208, SANDPOINT, ID 83864 (208) 265-1458 (PHONE) (208) 265-1463 (FAX) planning@bonnercountyid.gov (e-mail) www.bonnercountyid.gov (web page)

## **Declaration of Exempt Structure**

BVZ018075

PROPERTY OWNER:	Bisbee n	nichelle 1	Mancuso	EXEN	IPTIC	ZO1809	958
MAILING ADDRESS:	13000	richere	IPITICO 30	PHON	E:	NIA	
				CELL	:		
CITY: SANDPO	int	STATE:	83864	Е-МА	IL(opt	ional):	
LEGAL DESCRIPTION:		Section: ZO	Township: 58N Ran	ge:	211	Site Acreag	e: 10.8
Subdivision Name:	househile	Describe Use of	Structure (see attached inform	matior	shee	t):	
Block: heplat	Lot: 14A	ops	EN CARPORT				
STRUCTURAL DETAIL	CLASS OF WORK	IS BUILDING SIT	TE OR ACCESS ROAD:	YES	NO		BLE ZONING EMATION
# of units	New	Within 200 feet	of any surface water?	χ		Address/Access	Road Name; Rd Sandpoin
# of stories	Addition	Within a subdivi	sion requiring Stormwater		X	Parcel # 00304000	
addition Addition		Is the use commercial or industrial?			X	Zoning District:	4F-10
Total Structure Sq	7	Within a special flood hazard area?			X	Flood Zone: X	Panel #: 0710E
footage 280	Remodel	Does the site co	ontain mapped wetlands?		L	Fire District:	orthside
Sq footage of addition		Will the structure contain habitable space?			X	REQUIRE	D SETBACKS
		Will the structu	re contain plumbing?		X		
	ve read and examined	this declaration an	d know the statements and de will conform to the dimension			Front:	25-
shown above and that r Planning Department. I/V	no changes will be m We understand that ac	ade without first o	btaining approval from Bonr n may be necessary for a comp	ner Co	unty	Rear Yard:	40-
or officials to enter upon			permission to Bonner County s or review the premises rela-			Side Yard:	40-
Charles Bis	lee m	richelle	Bonasa			Side Flanking:	NA
	npt structure issued u	inder the terms of t	his title shall expire by limitateclaration of exempt structure	ion an		Wetlands:	40'
commenced within one ye	ear from the issuance eed by such declaratio	date of such declar	ration of exempt structure, or a are is suspended or abandone	if the		Waterfront:	
	BE ADVISE	D OF THE FOLLO	WING			Date Stamp:	
		evised Code (BCR	C) Title 12 and Title 14			RECE	IVED
Panhandle Hea	alth District regulation ith the "one number Idaho Code Title 55	ons locator" (Call Befo	re You Dig)			OCT 1	8 2018
Issuance Date: 10 ·	8.18	Ex	piration Date: 16.18.19	9		PLANNING DE	PARTMENT
Staff Initials:	SV		ceipts:		5,34		THE WITTER



1500 HIGHWAY 2, SUITE 208, SANDPOINT, ID 83864 (208) 265-1458 (PHONE) (208) 265-1463 (FAX) planning@bonnercountyid.gov (e-mail) www.bonnercountyid.gov (web page)

# **Declaration of Exempt Structure**

PROPERTY OWNER: And	Irew Stidham	Mary	Rawlsky					201809	62
MAILING ADDRESS:					200	HONE	S:		
			STATE: ID	7TP-		MAII	Líopti	onal	
Spirit Lake				ZIP: 83869				1017	
EGAL DESCRIPTION:	Tax #: 005500	00	Mary State of the	ownship: 54N	Rang			Site Acreage	50
Subdivision Name:			Describe Use of Str Wood Shed, lean-to		ed inform	ation	sheet	<b>!</b>	
llock:	Lot:		Wood Griod, Idair I						
TRUCTURAL DETAIL	CLASS OF W	ORK	IS BUILDING SITE	OR ACCESS ROAL	):	YES	NO		MATION
of units 1	New	V	Within 200 feet of any surface water?					Address Access	
of stories 1	Addition		Within a subdivision requiring Stormwater plans?					RP54NOSU	UZ49500A
of stories_	Addition							Zoning District:	h-5
to to 1 Otomotomo So			Within a special flo	ood hazard area?			V	Flood X	1100E
otal Structure Sq potage 200			Does the site contain mapped wetlands?			Xv		Spirit L	Le
Sq footage of addition	Remodel		Will the structure contain habitable space?				V	REQUIRE	D SETBACKS
			Will the structure	contain plumbing	?		V		
APPLICANT/REPRESEI	ove read and ex	amined	this declaration and	know the statemen	ts and de	pictio	ns to	Front:	25
be true and correct. 1/V	We certify that the	he prop	osed construction will ade without first obt	aining approval fro	om Bonn	er Co	unty	Rear Yard:	5
Planning Department. I/ of this declaration by the or officials to enter upo	We understand	that a	I/We further grant p	ermission to Bonne	r County	emple	oyees	Cida Vard-	5
application.			Me Ra	les	10	10/	18	Side Flanking:	_
SIGNATURE OF OWNER Every declaration or exe	mnt structure is	sened :	inder the terms of this	s title shall expire b	y limitat	DA ion an	TE id	Wetlands:	40
become null and void if commenced within one building or work author time after the work is co	the building or t year from the is ized by such de	work at suance claratio	date of such declarate on of exempt structure	ion of exempt struct is suspended or a	cture, or	f the		Waterfront:	-
	BE A	DVISE	ED OF THE FOLLOW					Date Stamp:	
This exemption permit  Compliance to Complia	t does not relie with Bonner Co with all local, s	unty F	Revised Code (BCRC)	Title 12 and Title	14			RF(	CEIVED
✓ Panhandle He	ealth District re	egulati	ons locator" (Call Before	You Dig)				OCT	19 2018
Issuance Date: 10	19.18		Ежрі	iration Date: 10	2.19.1	19		PLANNING	DEPARTMENT
Staff Initials:			Rece	M					



1500 HIGHWAY 2, SUITE 208, SANDPOINT, ID 83864 (208) 265-1458 (PHONE) (208) 265-1463 (FAX) planning@bonnercountyid.gov (e-mail) http://www.bonnercounty.us (web page)

### **Declaration of Exempt Structure**

PROPERTY OWNER:	rin/Carste	Ta Pour		EXEM	PTIC	ON#: 70180	963
MAILING ADDRESS:	IIN/ CAESIC	-63710		PHON	E:	20160	100
				CELL			1
R HOPE		STATE:	ZIP: 83836	E-MAI	Llon	tionall.	
LEGAL DESCRIPTION:	Tax #: 44	Section: 06	Township: 564)	Range:	ZE	Site Acreas	ge: S
Subdivision Name:		Describe Use of S	Structure (see attached i				
Block:	Lot:	RES. S	SHOP				
STRUCTURAL DETAIL	CLASS OF WO	RK IS BUILDING SIT	E OR ACCESS ROAD:	YES	NO	APPLICABLE ZONING INFORMATION	
# of units	New	Within 200 feet	of any surface water?	Address V/N Address/Acces	s Road Name:		
# of stories	Addition	Within a subdivis	Within a subdivision requiring Stormwater plans?				2 5 0 6 6 0 00
		Is the use comm	Is the use commercial or industrial?			Zoning District	K-5
Total Structure Sq		Within a special	Within a special flood hazard area?			Flood Zone:	Panel #: 1006E
footage 840 Remodel	Pamodal	Does the site cor	Does the site contain mapped wetlands?			Fire District:	NIA
Sq footage of addition		Will the structure	Will the structure contain habitable space?			REQUIRE	D SETBACKS
		Will the structure	e contain plumbing?	4	+		
APPLICANT/REPRESEN I/We certify that I/We ha	ve read and exam	ined this declaration and				Front:	25'
be true and correct. I/W shown above and that r Planning Department. I/V	no changes will b	e made without first of	otaining approval from	Bonner Co	unty	Rear Yard:	5'
of this declaration by the or officials to enter upor	Planning Departm	ent. I/We further grant	permission to Bonner Co	unty emplo	yees	Side Yard:	5'
application, Ita	lost		10-	19-1	P	Side Flanking:	W/A
SIGNATURE OF OWNER  Every declaration or exen become null and void if the	npt structure issu	ed under the terms of th	is title shall expire by lir		d	Wetlands:	W/A
commenced within one ye building or work authoriz time after the work is con	ear from the issua zed by such declar	nce date of such declara- ration of exempt structure	ation of exempt structure re is suspended or aband	, or if the		Waterfront:	N/A
This exemption permit  Compliance wi  Compliance wi  Panhandle Hea	BE ADV does not relieve ith Bonner Count ith all local, state alth District regu	the landowner from: ty Revised Code (BCRC) and federal laws lations	TING ) Title 12 and Title 14			Date Stamp:	) FILLED
Regulations of	Idaho Code Title	CONTRACTOR OF STATE O		. 10			CEIVED
Issuance Date: 10'1		Ехр	iration Date: 0.19	.19			19 2018
Staff Initials: TSV Receipts:					-	PLANNING	ER COUNTY DEPARTMENT



1500 HIGHWAY 2, SUITE 208, SANDPOINT, ID 83864 (208) 265-1458 (PHONE) (208) 265-1463 (FAX) planning@bonnercountyid.gov (e-mail) http://www.bonnercounty.us (web page)

### **Declaration of Exempt Structure**

PROPERTY OWNER:	,			EXEM	PTIC	ON#:	164	
MAILING ADDRESS:				PHON CELL:				
CITY: HOPE		STATE:	ZIP:	E-MAJ	Lopi	tional):		
LEGAL DESCRIPTION:	Тах #: ДД	Section: 06	Township: S6N Ra	nge:	E	Site Acreag	ge: 5	
Subdivision Name:			Structure (see attached info	et):				
Block:	Lot:	RES 4	Jeen SHED					
STRUCTURAL DETAIL	CLASS OF WORK	IS BUILDING SIT	E OR ACCESS ROAD:	YES	<u>NO</u>	The second secon	BLE ZONING RMATION	
# of units (	New	Within 200 feet of	of any surface water?		*	Address/Access	Road Name:	
		Within a subdivis	sion requiring Stormwater		X	Parcel#	aE0660001	
# of stories	Addition	Is the use commo	ercial or industrial?		×	Zoning District		
Total Structure Sq		Within a special	flood hazard area?		+	Flood Zone:	Panel #: 1000 G	
footage 288 264	Remodel	Does the site cor	ntain mapped wetlands?		×	Fire District:	W/A	
Sq footage of addition	Remoter	Will the structure	e contain habitable space?	•	X	REQUIRED SETBACKS		
		Will the structure	e contain plumbing?		X			
	ave read and examined	this declaration and	i know the statements and c			Front:	25'	
shown above and that	no changes will be ma	ade without first of	vill conform to the dimension otaining approval from Bon a may be necessary for a com	ner Co	unty	Rear Yard:	5'	
of this declaration by the	Planning Department.	I/We further grant	permission to Bonner Count or review the premises rela	y emplo	yees	Side Yard:	5'	
application. Rela	Rost		10-19	-18		Side Flanking:	WIA	
SIGNATURÉ OF OWNER Every declaration or exer	mpt structure issued u	nder the terms of th	is title shall expire by limita	DA'	d	Wetlands:	N/A	
commenced within one y	rear from the issuance of zed by such declaration	date of such declara n of exempt structur	eclaration of exempt structure ation of exempt structure, or re is suspended or abandone ar.	if the		Waterfront:	NIA	
m. :	And the second s	O OF THE FOLLOW	/ING			Date Stamp:		
√ Compliance w		evised Code (BCRC I federal laws	) Title 12 and Title 14			RFC	CEIVED	
Regulations o	ith the "one number l f Idaho Code Title 55,	chapter 22				OCT	19 2018	
Issuance Date: 10.1	8.18	Ехр	iration Date: 10 · 19 ·	19		BUNN	ER COUNTY DEPARTMENT	
Staff Initials:	)V	Rec	eipts:			LICAMMINE	DEFANTIMENT	



Staff Initials:

## BONNER COUNTY PLANNING DEPARTMENT

1500 HIGHWAY 2, SUITE 208, SANDPOINT, ID 83864 (208) 265-1458 (PHONE) (208) 265-1463 (FAX) planning@bonnercountyid.gov (e-mail) http://www.bonnercounty.us (web page)

### **Declaration of Exempt Structure**

NOTE: This is not a Building Location Permit. Bonner County has not reviewed the information provided for compliance with Bonner County Revised Code Titles 11 and 12. PROPERTY OWNER: **EXEMPTION#:** Jody L. Brown 20180966 MAILING ADDRESS: PHONE: CITY E-MAIL (optional): Range: 2 W Section: Subdivision Name: Describe Use of Structure (see attached information sheet): regidential Accessory Block: Lot: APPLICABLE ZONING STRUCTURAL DETAIL **CLASS OF WORK** IS BUILDING SITE OR ACCESS ROAD: YES NO INFORMATION Address: 7 / N of units Within 200 feet of any surface water? Address/Access Road Name: 1219 Bottle Bay Rd. Parcel # RP 56 NO2 WO13170A Within a subdivision requiring Stormwater plans? # of stories Addition Zoning District: Is the use commercial or industrial? Flood Within a special flood hazard area? **Total Structure Sq** Zone: 09506 footage | 000 Fire District: Does the site contain mapped wetlands? SEIKIRK Remodel Will the structure contain habitable space? Sq footage of addition REQUIRED SETBACKS Will the structure contain plumbing? APPLICANT/REPRESENTATIVE SIGNATURE: I/We certify that I/We have read and examined this declaration and know the statements and depictions to Front: be true and correct. I/We certify that the proposed construction will conform to the dimensions and uses shown above and that no changes will be made without first obtaining approval from Bonner County Rear Yard: Planning Department. I/We understand that additional information may be necessary for a complete review of this declaration by the Planning Department. I/We further grant permission to Bonner County employees or officials to enter upon the subject land to make examinations or review the premises relative to this Side Yard: application. SIGNATURE OF OWNER(S) OR AUTHORIZED REPRESENTATIVE Side Flanking: Every declaration or exempt structure issued under the terms of this title shall expire by limitation and Wetlands: become null and void if the building or work authorized by such declaration of exempt structure is not commenced within one year from the issuance date of such declaration of exempt structure, or if the building or work authorized by such declaration of exempt structure is suspended or abandoned at any Waterfront: time after the work is commenced for a period of more than one year. BE ADVISED OF THE FOLLOWING Date Stamp: This exemption permit does not relieve the landowner from: Compliance with Bonner County Revised Code (BCRC) Title 12 and Title 14 Compliance with all local, state and federal laws Panhandle Health District regulations RECEIVED Compliance with the "one number locator" (Call Before You Dig) Regulations of Idaho Code Title 55, chapter 22 OCT 22 2018 Issuance Date: 10.22.18 Expiration Date: 10.72.19

Receipts:

BONNER COUNTY



Staff Initials:

## BONNER COUNTY PLANNING DEPARTMENT

1500 HIGHWAY 2, SUITE 208, SANDPOINT, ID 83864 (208) 265-1458 (PHONE) (208) 265-1463 (FAX) planning@bonnercountyid.gov (e-mail) http://www.bonnercounty.us (web page)

## **Declaration of Exempt Structure**

NOTE: This is not a Building Location Permit. Bonner County has not reviewed the information provided for compliance with Bonner County Revised Code Titles 11 and 12. PROPERTY OWNER: 20 18 - 0968 Wait Stevens **MAILING ADDRESS:** PHONE: CELL: CITY: Clark Forh E-MAIL(optional): Section: LEGAL DESCRIPTION: Tax #: Site Acreage: 026 Describe Use of Structure (see attached information sheet): Subdivision Name: Light Hing Creek Unitcoidal lower and uppor with APPLICABLE ZONING STRUCTURAL DETAIL **CLASS OF WORK** IS BUILDING SITE OR ACCESS ROAD: YES NO INFORMATION Address Y of units Within 200 feet of any surface water? Address/Access Road Name: 526 Mountain View Rd Within a subdivision requiring Stormwater RP56N026238800A # of stories Addition Zoning District: Is the use commercial or industrial? Flood Panel #: Within a special flood hazard area? Total Structure Sq Zone: 10165 footage 🍃 Fire District: Does the site contain mapped wetlands? N/A Remodel Will the structure contain habitable space? Sq footage of addition REQUIRED SETBACKS Will the structure contain plumbing? APPLICANT/REPRESENTATIVE SIGNATURE: I/We certify that I/We have read and examined this declaration and know the statements and depictions to Front: be true and correct. I/We certify that the proposed construction will conform to the dimensions and uses shown above and that no changes will be made without first obtaining approval from Bonner County Rear Yard: Planning Department. I/We understand that additional information may be necessary for a complete review of this declaration by the Planning Department. I/We further grant permission to Bonner County employees or officials to enter upon the subject land to make examinations or review the premises relative to this Side Yard: application. Side Flanking: NIA SIGNATURE OF OWNER(S) OR AUTHORIZED REPRESENTATIVE Every declaration or exempt structure issued under the terms of this title shall expire by limitation and Wetlands: NIA become null and void if the building or work authorized by such declaration of exempt structure is not commenced within one year from the issuance date of such declaration of exempt structure, or if the building or work authorized by such declaration of exempt structure is suspended or abandoned at any Waterfront: N/A time after the work is commenced for a period of more than one year. Date Stamp: BE ADVISED OF THE FOLLOWING This exemption permit does not relieve the landowner from: RECEIVED Compliance with Bonner County Revised Code (BCRC) Title 12 and Title 14 Compliance with all local, state and federal laws OCT 22 2018 Panhandle Health District regulations Compliance with the "one number locator" (Call Before You Dig) Regulations of Idaho Code Title 55, chapter 22 BONNER COUNTY Issuance Date: 10-22-18 PLANNING DEPARTMENT Expiration Date: 10 - 22 - 19

Receipts: \_\_



1500 HIGHWAY 2, SUITE 208, SANDPOINT, ID 83864 (208) 265-1458 (PHONE) (208) 265-1463 (FAX) planning@bonnercountyid.gov (e-mail) http://www.bonnercounty.us (web page)

### **Declaration of Exempt Structure**

PROPERTY OWNER:	7 or 70	ne lo	raie th	1101	+	EX	CEM	PTIC	9018C	971	
MAILING ADDRESS:		10 10				PI	ION	E:	.0180		
			14			CI	ELL:				
CITY RIEST RI	UCR		STATE:	QI	ZIP: 83852	E	MAI	L(op	tional):	entiec.com	
LEGAL DESCRIPTION:	Tax #: N/A		Section: 35	Tow	nship: 55N	Range	041	N	Site Acreage: 10		
Subdivision Name: N/A	- 111		Describe Use o	f Struc	ture (see attached	informa	tion	shee	et):		
Block: N/A	Lot: N/A		Agrici	elte	are Sto	ras.	e				
STRUCTURAL DETAIL	CLASS OF W	ORK		Mile Stations	ACCESS ROAD:		<u>ES</u>	NO		BLE ZONING RMATION	
# of units		1	A				3	,	Address: Y / N	YES	
# of units	New	1	within 200 fee	t or an	y surface water?	1-		<b>√</b>	Address/Acces		
1	The same of		Within a subdiv	vision	requiring Stormw	ater		1	Parcel # RP55N04W352330A		
# of stories	Addition		Is the use com	mercia	l or industrial?	Zoning District: A/F-20					
Total Structure Sq	1		Within a specia	al flood	hazard area?			1	Flood Zone: X	Panel #: 1125E	
footage 686			Does the site contain mapped wetlands?						Fire District: Si	PIRIT LAKE	
Sq footage of addition	Remodel	Will the structure contain habitable space?						✓			
			Will the structure contain plumbing?					1	REQUIRED SETBACKS		
APPLICANT/REPRESENT I/We certify that I/We ha				ınd kno	w the statements a	and depi	ction	s to	Front:	25	
be true and correct. I/W shown above and that a Planning Department. I/	no changes will	be ma	ade without first	obtain	ing approval from	Bonner	Cou	inty	Rear Yard:	40	
of this declaration by the or officials to enter upon	Planning Departs	ment.	I/We further gran	nt perm	ission to Bonner C	ounty en	ploy	vees	Side Yard:	40	
application	7 X/09	P	X		/	10=7	4	8	Side Flanking:	N/A	
SIGNATURE OF OWNER Every declaration or exer	mpt structure iss	ued u	nder the terms of	this tit				i	Wetlands:	N/A	
become null and void if t commenced within one y building or work authori- time after the work is con-	rear from the issu zed by such declar	ance of	date of such declar of exempt struct	aration ture is	of exempt structur	re, or if t	he		Waterfront:	N/A	
		200	OF THE FOLLO						Date Stamp:		
✓ Compliance w ✓ Panhandle He ✓ Compliance w	ith Bonner Cour ith all local, sta alth District reg	nty Re te and culatio mber l	evised Code (BCF I federal laws ons locator" (Call Bef	RC) Titl	e 12 and Title 14 u Dig)				REC	24 2018	
Issuance Date: 10.7	24.18		Ez	xpirati	on Date: 10.	24.1	9			R COUNTY DEPARTMENT	
Staff Initials:	V		Re	eceipt	s: Ø					DEFARIMENT	



1500 HIGHWAY 2, SUITE 208, SANDPOINT, ID 83864 (208) 265-1458 (PHONE) (208) 265-1463 (FAX) planning@bonnercountyid.gov (e-mail) <a href="http://www.bonnercounty.us">http://www.bonnercounty.us</a> (web page)

### **Declaration of Exempt Structure**

NOTE: This is not a Building Location Permit. Bonner County has not reviewed the information provided for compliance with Bonner County Revised Code Titles 11 and 12. EXEMPTION#: PROPERTY OWNER: ELIZABETH KEIFER 2018 0972 MAILING ADDRESS: SAG-LE X3860 Township: 56 N Section:34 LEGAL DESCRIPTION: Tax #: Site Acreage: (0620000) Describe Use of Structure (see attached information sheet): **Subdivision Name:** garage Block: Lot: APPLICABLE ZONING STRUCTURAL DETAIL CLASS OF WORK IS BUILDING SITE OR ACCESS ROAD: YES NO INFORMATION Address V/ N # of units ( Within 200 feet of any surface water? New Address/Access Road Name: 3153 Westmond RO Parcel # Within a subdivision requiring Stormwater RP56NO2W343450A plans? # of stories Addition **Zoning District:** Is the use commercial or industrial? Flood Within a special flood hazard area? 0950E Zone: **Total Structure Sq** Fire District: footage 864 Does the site contain mapped wetlands? SEIKIRK Remodel Will the structure contain habitable space? Sq footage of addition REQUIRED SETBACKS Will the structure contain plumbing? APPLICANT/REPRESENTATIVE SIGNATURE: Front: I/We certify that I/We have read and examined this declaration and know the statements and depictions to be true and correct. I/We certify that the proposed construction will conform to the dimensions and uses shown above and that no changes will be made without first obtaining approval from Bonner County Rear Yard: Planning Department, I/We understand that additional information may be necessary for a complete review of this declaration by the Planning Department. I/We further grant permission to Bonner County employees Side Yard: or officials to enter upon the subject land to make examinations or review the premises relative to this WIA Side Flanking: SIGNATURE OF OWNER(S) OR AUTHORIZED REPRESENTATIVE Wetlands: Every declaration or exempt structure issued under the terms of this title shall expire by limitation and become null and void if the building or work authorized by such declaration of exempt structure is not commenced within one year from the issuance date of such declaration of exempt structure, or if the N/A Waterfront: building or work authorized by such declaration of exempt structure is suspended or abandoned at any time after the work is commenced for a period of more than one year. Date Stamp: BE ADVISED OF THE FOLLOWING This exemption permit does not relieve the landowner from: RECEIVED Compliance with Bonner County Revised Code (BCRC) Title 12 and Title 14 Compliance with all local, state and federal laws Panhandle Health District regulations OCT 2 4 2018 Compliance with the "one number locator" (Call Before You Dig) Regulations of Idaho Code Title 55, chapter 22 **BONNER COUNTY** Issuance Date: 10 -24- 18 Expiration Date: 10 - 24-19 PLANNING DEPARTMENT Staff Initials: Receipts: 20180972



1500 HIGHWAY 2, SUITE 208, SANDPOINT, ID 83864 (208) 265-1458 (PHONE) (208) 265-1463 (FAX) planning@bonnercountyid.gov (e-mail) <a href="http://www.bonnercounty.us">http://www.bonnercounty.us</a> (web page)

### **Declaration of Exempt Structure**

PROPERTY OWNER:	LIZARET	H KEIFE	0	EXEMPTIO	DN#: 2018	-0973	
MAILING ADDRESS:	LIZABLI	r KLII L		PHONE	-10.0		
				CELL:			
SAGLE		STATE:	83860	E-MAIL (on)	rional)•		
LEGAL DESCRIPTION:	Tax #: ( 0620000 )	Section:34	ownship: 56 N Ran	nge: 02	W Site Acreas	ge: 10	
Subdivision Name:	( 060000)	Describe Use of St	ructure (see attached infor		t):		
Block:	Lot:	MOASIC	STUDIO + STC	1/2 HG-C			
STRUCTURAL DETAIL	CLASS OF WORK	IS BUILDING SITE	OR ACCESS ROAD:	YES NO	-	BLE ZONING RMATION	
# of units [	New	Within 200 feet of	any surface water?	/	Address/Access 3153 West		
# of stories	Addition	Within a subdivision plans?	on requiring Stormwater	~	Parcel #	w343450H	
		Is the use commer	cial or industrial?	~	Zoning District	n-5	
Total Structure Sq		Within a special flo	ood hazard area?	/	Flood Zone: X	Panel #: 0950E	
footage 288	Remodel	Does the site cont	ain mapped wetlands?	/	Fire District:	RK)	
Sq footage of addition		Will the structure	contain habitable space?	~	PROJUBE	DOFFINACIO	
		Will the structure	contain plumbing?	V	REQUIRED SETBACKS		
APPLICANT/REPRESENT I/We certify that I/We ha	we read and examine	d this declaration and l	know the statements and d	epictions to	Front:	25'	
shown above and that i	no changes will be n	nade without first obta	conform to the dimension aining approval from Bon may be necessary for a com	ner County	Rear Yard:	5'	
of this declaration by the or officials to enter upor	Planning Department	t. I/We further grant pe	ermission to Bonner Count r review the premises rela	employees	Side Yard:	5'	
application.	Ta Kei	Lev	10-2	4-18	Side Flanking:	N/A	
	npt structure issued	under the terms of this	title shall expire by limita aration of exempt structur		Wetlands:	NIA	
commenced within one ye	ear from the issuance zed by such declaration	e date of such declarati on of exempt structure	on of exempt structure, or is suspended or abandone	if the	Waterfront:	N/A	
	A STATE OF THE PARTY OF THE PAR	ED OF THE FOLLOWI	<u>IG</u>		Date Stamp:		
✓ Compliance w	ith Bonner County I ith all local, state ar	Revised Code (BCRC) ' ad federal laws	Fitle 12 and Title 14		RECEI	VED	
<ul> <li>Compliance w</li> </ul>	alth District regulation ith the "one number Idaho Code Title 55	locator" (Call Before	You Dig)		OCT 24	2018	
Issuance Date:			ation Date: 10 - 2	4-19	BONNERC		
Staff Initials:	ar.	Recei	pts:		PLANNING DEPARTMENT		



4

1500 HIGHWAY 2, SUITE 208, SANDPOINT, ID 83864 (208) 265-1458 (PHONE) (208) 265-1463 (FAX) planning@bonnercountyid.gov (e-mail) www.bonnercountyid.gov (web page)

### **Declaration of Exempt Structure**

PROPERTY OWNER: A	NDERSON, ST	EPH	ANIE					EXEM	IPTIC	on#: ZO180	9-74	
MAILING ADDRESS:								PHON	E:	20100	)-1 / -1	
							1	CELL:				
CITY: SPIRIT LAKE				STATE:	מו	ZIP: 83869		E-MAI	I <b>L</b> (opt	ional):		
LEGAL DESCRIPTION:	Tax #:		Section	on: 31		wnship: 54N	Rang	<b>ge:</b> 04	114/	Site Acrea	ge: 7 620	
Cubdinision Name	-		Describe Use of Structure (see attached information shee								7.030	
Subdivision Name: PAN		ST	Desci	ibe ose of	i Stru							
Block:	<b>Lot:</b> 14A					OPEN SHELL AC	CESS	ORY E	BLDG			
STRUCTURAL DETAIL	CLASS OF W	ORK	is bu	ilding si	ITE O	R ACCESS ROAD:		YES	NO	APPLICABLE ZONING INFORMATION		
4										Address: Y / N	21111 US-41	
# of units	New	-	Withi	n 200 feet	t of a	ny surface water?			~	Address/Access Road Name: Highway 41		
1			Withi:		vision	requiring Stormy	vater		~	Parcel # RP0031200014A0A		
# of stories	f stories1 Addition Is the use commercial or industrial?								1	Zoning District	: INDUSTRIAL	
Total Structure Sq			Withi	n a specia	l floo	d hazard area?			1	Flood Zone: X	Panel #: 1325E	
footage 960	D1-1		Does the site contain mapped wetlands?						~	Fire District: S	PIRIT LAKE	
Sq footage of addition	Remodel		Will the structure contain habitable space?				pace?		~	REQUIRE	D SETBACKS	
			Will t	he structu	ire co	ntain plumbing?			V			
APPLICANT/REPRESENT I/We certify that I/We has be true and correct. I/W	ve read and exam	nined								Front:	25'	
shown above and that r Planning Department. I/V	no changes will b	oe ma	de with	nout first	obtair	ning approval from	Bonne	er Cou	unty	Rear Yard:	5'	
of this declaration by the or officials to enter upon										Side Yard:	5'	
Alekaw &	Landon	2on				10/	24	118	~	Side Flanking:	20'	
Every declaration or exem become null and void if the	npt structure issu	ıed ur	nder the	e terms of	this ti					Wetlands:	40' (N/A)	
commenced within one ye building or work authoriz time after the work is con	ear from the issue zed by such decla	ance o	late of s	such decla npt struct	ratior ure is	of exempt structu	re, or if	the		Waterfront:	40' (N/A)	
1	BE AD	VISEL	OF TH	IE FOLLO	WING					Date Stamp:		
✓ Compliance wi ✓ Panhandle Hea ✓ Compliance wi		ty Re e and ilatio iber le	vised C federa ns ocator"	Code (BCR I laws (Call Befo	·	cle 12 and Title 14	4			1 1	EIVED 24 2018	
Issuance Date: 10.	24.14			Ex	pirat	ion Date: 10.	24.1	9		PLANNING	COUNTY DEPARTMENT	
Staff Initials:	<b>V</b>			Re	ceipt	:s: 0					The state of the s	



1500 HIGHWAY 2, SUITE 208, SANDPOINT, ID 83864 (208) 265-1458 (PHONE) (208) 265-1463 (FAX) planning@bonnercountyid.gov (e-mail) www.bonnercountyid.gov (web page)

### **Declaration of Exempt Structure**

PROPERTY OWNER: ZI	RWES, GREG	ORY .	J & THERESA J		E	KEM	PTIC	on#: ZO 80°	977		
MAILING ADDRESS:					P	HON	E:	- , 5-			
					C	ELL:					
CITY: SANDPOINT			STATE:  [	ZIP: 83864	E-	MA	<b>L</b> (op	tional):			
LEGAL DESCRIPTION:	Тах #:		Section: 26 Township: 57N Range:					Site Acreage: 3.401			
Subdivision Name: SHA	DY SHORES		Describe Use of	Structure (see attached	d informa	tion	shee	et):			
Block:	Lot: 3 & 4		ACCESSORY	' BLDG / GARAGE							
STRUCTURAL DETAIL	CLASS OF W	ORK	IS BUILDING SIT	<u>Y</u>	'ES	<u>NO</u>		BLE ZONING RMATION			
# of units 1	New		Within 200 foot	of any surface water?				Address: Y / N			
# of units	Mew		Within 200 leet	or any surface waters				Address/Access 232 SHADY SHO			
1			Within a subdiviplans?	sion requiring Storm	vater		~	Parcel # RP0041	1000003AA		
# of stories	Addition		Is the use comm	ercial or industrial?			1	Zoning District	R-10		
Total Structure Sq			Within a special	flood hazard area?			1	Flood Zone: X	Panel #: 0750E		
footage_624			Does the site con	ntain mapped wetland	~	Fire District: S	ELKIRK				
Sq footage of addition	Remodel		Will the structur	pace?		~	REQUIRED SETBACKS				
0-			Will the structur	e contain plumbing?			1	REQUIRE	DSEIBACKS		
APPLICANT/REPRESENT I/We certify that I/We have	ve read and exa	mined t						Front:	25'		
be true and correct. I/We shown above and that n Planning Department. I/W	o changes will	be ma	de without first ol	btaining approval from	Bonner	Cou	unty	Rear Yard:	5'		
of this declaration by the I or officials to enter upon	Planning Depart	ment.	I/We further grant	permission to Bonner C	County en	nplo	yees	Side Yard:	5'		
application.	QB	esco	1	10-2	4-18			Side Flanking:	15'		
SIGNATURE OF OWNER  Every declaration or exem	npt structure iss	ued un	nder the terms of th	nis title shall expire by l			1	Wetlands:	40' (n/a)		
become null and void if the commenced within one yes building or work authoriz time after the work is com-	ear from the issued by such decl	iance d aration	late of such declara of exempt structur	ation of exempt structure is suspended or abar	re, or if t	he		Waterfront:	40'		
			OF THE FOLLOW	<u>ING</u>				Date Stamp:			
This exemption permit of Compliance wi				) Title 12 and Title 14	4						
<ul><li>✓ Compliance wi</li><li>✓ Panhandle Hea</li></ul>	lth District reg	ulatio	ns					RECE	INFD		
<ul> <li>✓ Compliance wi Regulations of</li> </ul>			ocator" (Call Befor chapter 22	e You Dig)				nct 2	4 2018		
Issuance Date: 10	24.18		Exp	iration Date:	24.1	9		10	COUNTY		
Staff Initials:	V			eipts:				PLANNING	DEPARTMENT		



1500 HIGHWAY 2, SUITE 208, SANDPOINT, ID 83864 (208) 265-1458 (PHONE) (208) 265-1463 (FAX) planning@bonnercountyid.gov (e-mail) <a href="http://www.bonnercounty.us">http://www.bonnercounty.us</a> (web page)

## **Declaration of Exempt Structure**

John & Av	mette 1	Na	rks		EX	EMPTI	20180978		
MAILING ADDRESS:					PH	ONE			
					CE	LL:			
city: aclede			STATE:	83841	E-N	IAILlor	otional):		
LEGAL DESCRIPTION:	Tax #: N/A		Section: 19	Township: 56N	Range:	3W	Site Acreage: 4.66		
Subdivision Name:	N/A		Describe Use of	Structure (see attached	informat	ion she	et):	- 1	
Block: N/A	Lot: N/A		511000 TO	0, 40, 144					
STRUCTURAL DETAIL	CLASS OF WO	RK	IS BUILDING SITE OR ACCESS ROAD:			S NO		BLE ZONING RMATION	
# of units	New *	V	Within 200 feet	of any surface water?		X	Address: Y / N		
			Within a subdiviplans?	ision requiring Stormy	vater	1	Parcel # RP56N03W192601A		
# of stories	Addition		Is the use comm	nercial or industrial?		X	Zoning District		
Total Structure Sq			Within a special	flood hazard area?		1	Flood Zone: X	Panel #: 0885E	
footage 900 Sq H	D1-1		Does the site co	ntain mapped wetland	ls?		Fire District: N	Α	
Sq footage of addition	Remodel		Will the structu	re contain habitable s	pace?	X	REQUIRED SETBACKS		
			Will the structu	re contain plumbing?		X	REQUIRE	DSEIBACKS	
APPLICANT/REPRESEN I/We certify that I/We ha			his declaration an	nd know the statements	and depic	ions to	Front:	25	
shown above and that n	o changes will be	e mad	de without first o	btaining approval from	Bonner	County	Rear Yard:	25	
Planning Department. I/V of this declaration by the l or officials to enter upon	Planning Departm	ent. I	/We further grant	permission to Bonner C	County em	ployees	Side Vords	25	
application.	1. Mar	Ko		1	0-2-	18	Side Flanking:	N/A	
SIGNATURE OF OWNER Every declaration or exen	npt structure issue	ed un	der the terms of t	his title shall expire by	limitation	DATE and	Wetlands:	40'	
become null and void if the commenced within one yes building or work authorize time after the work is com-	ear from the issua ed by such declar	nce dation	ate of such declar of exempt structu	ration of exempt structu are is suspended or aba	re, or if th	e	Waterfront:	75'	
	BE ADV	ISED	OF THE FOLLOW	WING		1	Date Stamp:		
Compliance wi Panhandle Hea Compliance wi		y Rev	rised Code (BCR0 federal laws is cator" (Call Befo	C) Title 12 and Title 14	1		OCT 25	2018	
Issuance Date: 10/2	25/18			piration Date: 10/2	5/19	_ [	PLANNING DEP	ARTMENT	
Staff Initials: 40/			Red	ceipts:					



1500 HIGHWAY 2, SUITE 208, SANDPOINT, ID 83864 (208) 265-1458 (PHONE) (208) 265-1463 (FAX)

planning@bonnercountyid.gov (e-mail) http://www.bonnercounty.us (web page)

## **Declaration of Exempt Structure**

PROPERTY OWNER:	+ STACE	Ey S	ALTER	EXEMI	2	-0180980		
MAILING ADDRESS:		,		PHONE CELL:	2			
CITY: SAND POIN	UT		STATE: ZIP 83864	E-MAII				
LEGAL DESCRIPTION:			Section: 9 Township: 57 N Ran	ige: 2	W	Site Acreage	10.48	
Subdivision Name:	Lot:		Describe Use of Structure (see attached information sheet): RV 5 to vage					
STRUCTURAL DETAIL	CLASS OF	WORK	IS BUILDING SITE OR ACCESS ROAD:		LE ZONING MATION			
# of units	New	V	Within 200 feet of any surface water?	V		Address/Access	124 Echo Lode Road Name:	
a statutos 1	Addition	NA	Within a subdivision requiring Stormwater plans?	X	Pargel # 57N02W0936011			
# of stories	Addition	Α.	Is the use commercial or industrial?		X	Zoning District:	SUB	
Total Structure Sq			Within a special flood hazard area?		X	Flood Zone:	Panel #: 0715 E	
footage 960	Remodel	MX	Does the site contain mapped wetlands?		×	Fire District: West	-side	
Sq footage of addition	atomout.	4.	Will the structure contain habitable space?		×	REQUIRED	SETBACKS	
			Will the structure contain plumbing?	, \				
APPLICANT/REPRESENT  I/We certify that I/We has the true and correct. I/We	ave read and ex	amined	this declaration and know the statements and do used construction will conform to the dimension	epiction	s to	Front:	25'	
shown above and that a	no changes wi We understand	ill be ma	de without first obtaining approval from Bond ditional information may be necessary for a com-	ner Cou plete re	inty	Rear Yard:	5'	
of this declaration by the	Planning Depa	ertment.	1/We further grant permission to Bonner County nake examinations or review the premises rela	y employ	yees	Side Yard:	5'	
application.	18		10-2	4-18		Side Flanking:	N/A	
Every declaration or exer	mpt structure	issued u	nder the terms of this title shall expire by limita	DA7	i	Wetlands:	N/A	
commenced within one y	rear from the is	ssuance eclaration	thorized by such declaration of exempt structured ate of such declaration of exempt structure, or of exempt structure is suspended or abandone of more than one year.	if the		Waterfront:	40'	
This exemption permit  Compliance w Compliance w Panhandle He	does not religith Bonner Co with all local, s	eve the lounty Restate and	vised Code (BCRC) Title 12 and Title 14 I federal laws			EPARTMENT COUNTY	S TOO BUNNEH	
Compliance w Regulations o	rith the "one r of Idaho Code	number l	ocator" (Call Before You Dig)	/19		INED		
Staff Initials: TV/		-	Expiration Date: 10/25/ Receipts: NA					



1500 HIGHWAY 2, SUITE 208, SANDPOINT, ID 83864 (208) 265-1458 (PHONE) (208) 265-1463 (FAX) planning@bonnercountyid.gov (e-mail) http://www.bonnercounty.us (web page)

### **Exemption Application**

NOTE: This is not a Building Location Permit. Bonner County has not reviewed the information provided for compliance with Bonner County Revised Code Titles 11 and 12.

BILGAN S	Mital	nell	and Jui	ine Mitchell	EXEMPTI		-0981	
MAILING ADDRESS:					PHONE:	0,010		
CITY: 500 Kane			STATE:	ZIP: 99 223	F MAII Ton	stional):		
LEGAL DESCRIPTION:	Tax #: 27, 29,	30	Section: 06	Township: 60N	Range: 04W	Site Acrea	<b>fe:</b> 7.25	
Subdivision Name:	N/A		Describe Use of S	structure (see attached in		·		
Block: N/A	Lot: N/A	\		DECK	EXTENSIO	N		
STRUCTURAL DETAIL				E OR ACCESS ROAD:	YES NO		BLE ZONING RMATION	
# of units 49	New		Within 200 feet o	of any surface water?	<b>✓</b>	Address: Y / N Address/Access 2374 KALISPEI	Road Name: LL BAY RD	
# of stories	Addition	/	Within a subdivis	don requiring Stormwat	er		020000049	
0		Ľ	Is the use comme	ercial or industrial?	✓	Zoning District	REC	
Pot existing Total Structure Sq			Within a special i	nood hazard area?	<b>✓</b>	Flood Zone:	Panel #: 0200F	
footage (Control of the Control of t	Demodel		Does the site con	tain mapped wetlands?	✓	Fire District:	W. PRIEST LAKE	
Sq footoge of addition	Remodel		Will the structure	e contain habitable spac	ee?	REQUIRED SETBACKS		
			Will the structure	e contain plumbing?	<b>√</b>			
APPLICANT/REPRESEN I/We certify that I/We ha	ve read and exa	mined t					25'	
be true and correct. I/W shown above and that r Planning Department. I/V	no changes will	be ma	de without first ob	taining approval from B	onner County	Rear Yard:	N/A	
of this declaration by the or officials to enter upor application							5'	
Mh	1)11			10/2:	5/18	Side Flanking:	N/A	
SIGNATURE OF OWNER  Every declaration or exen	npt structure iss	sued ur	nder the terms of thi	is title shall expire by lim		Wetlands:	N/A	
become null and void if the commenced within one you building or work authorize time after the work is continued.	ear from the issu zed by such decl	iance o aration	late of such declara of exempt structure	tion of exempt structure, e is suspended or abando	or if the	Waterfront:	40'	
This exemption permit			OF THE FOLLOW	ING	E.	Date Stamp	EIVED	

- ✓ Compliance with Bonner County Revised Code (BCRC) Title 12
- ✓ Compliance with all local, state and federal laws
- √ Panhandle Health District regulations
- Compliance with the "one number locator" (Call Before You Dig) regulations of Idaho Code title55, chapter 22

Issuance Date: 10-25-18

Staff Initials:

Expiration Date: 10 - 25 - 19

Receipts:

OCT 2.5 2018

BONNER COUNTY PLANNING DEFARTMENT



1500 HIGHWAY 2, SUITE 208, SANDPOINT, ID 83864 (208) 265-1458 (PHONE) (208) 265-1463 (FAX) planning@bonnercountyid.gov (e-mail) <a href="http://www.bonnercounty.us">http://www.bonnercounty.us</a> (web page)

## **Exemption Application**

PROPERTY OWNER:	nichonks.						EXEM	IPTIC		-0982
MAILING ADDRESS:	0						PHON	E:	24-10	
		66.					CELL			
CITY: SpoKane				STATE:		ZIP: 99223	E-MA	Llan	tionall:	
LEGAL DESCRIPTION:	Tax #: 27, 29, 3	30	Section	on: 06	To	wnship: 60N Ran	ge: 04	W	Site Acreag	e: 7.25
Subdivision Name:	N/A		Descr	ibe Use of	Stru	acture (see attached infor	mation	shee	:t):	1000
Block: N/A	Lot: N/A					DECK EX	XTEN	SIOI	1	
STRUCTURAL DETAIL	CLASS OF W	ORK	IS BU	ILDING SI	TE O	R ACCESS ROAD:	YES	<u>NO</u>	- Annual Control of the Control of t	BLE ZONING RMATION
# of units 50	New		Within	n 200 feet	of a	ny surface water?	Address: Y / N Address/Access 2374 KALISPEL	Road Name: L BAY RD		
# of starios 2	T.M.	1	Within		ision	requiring Stormwater		1	Parcel #	000000500
# of stories	Addition	V	Is the	use comm	nerc	ial or industrial?	-	1	Zoning District:	
Pre existing Total Structure Sq			Withi	n a specia	l floc	od hazard area?		1	Flood Zone: D	Panel #: 0200F
footage			Does	Does the site contain mapped wetlands?				1	Fire District:	W. PRIEST LAKE
Sq footoge of addition	Remodel	-	Will t	he structu	re co	ontain habitable space?		1		
1950			Will t	he structu	re co	ontain plumbing?		1	REQUIRED SETBACKS	
	ive read and exam	mined	this dec			now the statements and deconform to the dimension			Front:	25'
shown above and that i	no changes will	be ma	ade with	nout first o	obtai	ning approval from Bonray be necessary for a comp	ner Co	unty	Rear Yard:	N/A
of this declaration by the	Planning Depart	ment.	I/We fu	irther gran	t per	mission to Bonner County review the premises rela	emplo	yees	Side Yard:	5'
application /	1,10					10/251	18		Side Flanking:	N/A
	npt structure iss	sued u	nder the	e terms of t	this t	itle shall expire by limitat	ion an		Wetlands:	N/A
commenced within one y	ear from the issu zed by such decl	ance aration	date of s	such declar	ration ure is	ration of exempt structure n of exempt structure, or s suspended or abandone	if the		Waterfront:	40'
✓ Compliance w ✓ Panhandle He ✓ Compliance w		nty Ro nty Ro ate and gulation mber	landown evised ( d federa ons locator"	Code (BCR il laws ' (Call Befo	C) Ti	itle 12			RECE OCT 2	5 2018
Issuance Date: 10-	25-18			Ex	pira	tion Date: 10-25	19	?	PLANNING	COUNTY
Staff Initials:	cle			Re	ceip	ots:				



Staff Initials: 75

### BONNER COUNTY PLANNING DEPARTMENT

1500 HIGHWAY 2, SUITE 208, SANDPOINT, ID 83864 (208) 265-1458 (PHONE) (208) 265-1463 (PAX) planning@bonnercountyid gov (e-mail) http://www.bonnercounty.us (web page)

### **Exemption Application**

PROPERTY OWNER:	perek	DeLeenw	EXEN	IPTIC	ZO180	989
MAILING ADDRESS:			PHON	Œ1	W.W.	
			CELL		same	
CITY: Sand po	int	STATED ZIP: 63864	E-MA	IL(op	tional):	
LEGAL DESCRIPTION:	Tax #: 43	Section: Township: Ra	nget	771	Site Acreag	e: 067
Subdivision Name:		Describe Use of Structure (see attached info				0.07
Block:	Lots	Shop, garage,	S	tu	age	
STRUCTURAL DETAIL	CLASS OF WOR	IS BUILDING SITE OR ACCESS ROAD:	YES	NO		BLE ZONING EMATION
# of units	New	Within 200 feet of any surface water?		X	Address Access Baldy Max	Road Name:
# of stories	Addition	Within a subdivision requiring Stormwater plans?		X	Parcel & NP57NOZ	A AND DESCRIPTION OF THE PARTY
	Addition	Is the use commercial or industrial?		X	Zoning District:	Description of the Party of the
Total Structure Sq		Within a special flood hazard area?		X	Flood X	Panel #:
Total Structure Sq footage 795		Does the site contain mapped wetlands?		X	Fire District;	rth Sid
	Remodel	Will the structure contain habitable space		V	700	riic Sio
Sq footage of addition		Will the structure contain plumbing?	X		REQUIRED SETBACKS	
APPLICANT/REPRESE		RE: and this declaration and know the statements and o	Ignistin		Front:	201
be true and correct. I/V	Ve certify that the p	roposed construction will conform to the dimension made without first obtaining approval from Bor	ns and	uses	Rear Yard:	25'
Planning Department. I/	We understand that	additional information may be necessary for a const. 1/We further grant permission to Bonner Count	plete re	view		5'
		to make examinations or review the premises rel			Side Yard:	9
doks	13	7-	-4-,	18	Side Flanking:	121
Every declaration or exe	mpt structure issue	d under the terms of this title shall expire by limits	DA ation au	d	Wetlands:	40'
commenced within one y	year from the issuar ized by such declars	authorized by such declaration of exempt structure, or date of such declaration of exempt structure, or tion of exempt structure is suspended or abandon of of more than one year.	if the		Waterfronti	751
		SED OF THE FOLLOWING			Date Stamp:	
This exemption permit	does not relieve t	he landowner from: Revised Code (BCRC) Title 12		1	NAME OF THE PARTY OF	

Receipts: